
Résultats
10 Km: Classification General à Km 10

Poste Dossard Prénom Pays Catégorie Temps Officielle Temps net

1 3 MARTIN FIZ ESP VeD-M 0:34:15 0:34:15
2 954 ROBERT EVESON ESP Sen-M 0:34:53 0:34:53
3 1690 MARC MORENO MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:35:09 0:35:09
4 2874 ALBERTO PASTOR RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:35:18 0:35:17
5 883 VICTOR RICARDO DIAZ SANTOS ESP VeB-M 0:35:20 0:35:20
6 1800 MIGUEL ANGEL PADILLA GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:36:27 0:36:26
7 349 DAVID ABRIO GÓMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:36:37 0:36:36
8 1106 VÍCTOR MANUEL GARCÍA MARTÍN ESP VeC-M 0:36:41 0:36:40
9 2016 ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ GUERRAS ESP VeA-M 0:36:46 0:36:43

10 362 ROBERTO AGUDO PALOMAR ESP VeA-M 0:37:09 0:37:09
11 1402 JUAN RAMIREZ VALDERRAMA ESP VeB-M 0:37:17 0:37:17
12 2288 EMILIO JOAQUÍN TORRES NARBONA ESP VeC-M 0:37:18 0:37:18
13 1997 JOSE ALBERTO ROBLES CASTAÑEDA ESP VeA-M 0:37:21 0:37:20
14 1002 DAVID FERNÁNDEZ MARTOS ESP Sen-M 0:37:34 0:37:34
15 2977 HUGO ANGEL DEL CASTILLO CARNEVALI ESP Sen-M 0:37:38 0:37:36
16 1808 LUIS PALOMO CASADO ESP VeA-M 0:37:41 0:37:35
17 19 GUILLERMO APARICIO ESP Sen-M 0:37:50 0:37:50
18 1326 ALVARO ITURRALDE ESP VeC-M 0:37:51 0:37:48
19 1059 PEDRO GARATE MARTOS ESP VeA-M 0:37:56 0:37:56
20 539 NICHOLAS BEESON ESP Sen-M 0:38:07 0:38:03
21 3680 ALBERTO CUENCA CRESPO ESP VeA-M 0:38:08 0:38:07
22 1060 VICTOR GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:38:11 0:38:09
23 2371 JAVIER VISEDA VALLE ESP VeB-M 0:38:13 0:38:12
24 1841 SAMUEL PERAL DEL RÍO ESP Sen-M 0:39:02 0:39:01
25 2060 JESUS ROMERO TENDERO ESP VeA-M 0:39:14 0:39:12
26 52 GONZALO GÓMEZ BARBERO ESP VeB-M 0:39:18 0:39:16
27 520 SERGIO BARRERO MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 0:39:20 0:39:12
28 1909 CALIXTO POTO MARGALLO ESP VeD-M 0:39:21 0:39:20
29 2433 JUSTO CONDE CRIADO ESP VeD-M 0:39:33 0:39:25
30 2082 ANTONIO RUIZ ESPADA ESP VeC-M 0:39:35 0:39:35
31 2005 MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:39:36 0:39:33
32 2195 JAIME SARDINA TORTOSA ESP Sen-M 0:39:46 0:39:04
33 693 ROSAURA CASADO PRIETO ESP VeB-F 0:39:54 0:39:52
34 2108 ALBERTO SALDAÑA SANTIAGO ESP VeA-M 0:39:54 0:39:43
35 2218 JOSE MARIA SEVA VERA ESP VeB-M 0:39:58 0:39:54
36 2951 LUIS DIAZ VALVERDE ESP VeB-M 0:40:00 0:39:59
37 2921 BORJA GUARDIOLA PONCET ESP Sen-M 0:40:07 0:38:47
38 1425 JOSÉ LÓPEZ GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:40:08 0:40:07
39 863 JOSE DELGADO DOS SANTOS ESP Sen-M 0:40:12 0:40:10
40 2687 GERARD HEESTERMANS ESP VeA-M 0:40:19 0:40:11
41 2615 ARTURO VALENCIA GARROTE ESP Sen-M 0:40:22 0:39:40
42 2147 CARLOS SÁNCHEZ INFANTES PÁRAMO ESP Sen-M 0:40:22 0:40:21
43 1858 CÉSAR JOSE PÉREZ GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:40:25 0:40:15
44 127 SERGIO ARAUJO GONZALVES ESP VeA-M 0:40:27 0:40:27
45 840 JAVIER DE UÑA MARTÍN ESP VeC-M 0:40:33 0:40:33
46 2460 JOSE FERRERO MATTELLANES ESP VeC-M 0:40:33 0:40:16
47 455 LORENZO ARGANDA LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:40:34 0:40:23
48 2041 ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ESP Juv-M 0:40:35 0:40:35
49 1080 ANTONIO FRANCISCO GARCIA ESPINOSA ESP Sen-M 0:40:35 0:40:27
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50 171 DANIEL GARCIA ROMERO ESP Sen-M 0:40:37 0:40:28
51 1073 GUILLERMO GARCÍA CISNAL ESP VeB-M 0:40:41 0:40:24
52 2165 ARTURO SANCHO CASTILLO ESP VeA-M 0:40:43 0:40:38
53 436 GUILLERMO ANTOLIN CONDE ESP VeA-M 0:40:44 0:40:44
54 2442 EDGAR FERNANDEZ BAQUERO ESP VeA-M 0:40:51 0:40:38
55 540 JOSE ANTONIO BEJARANO VINAGRE ESP Sen-M 0:40:52 0:40:44
56 1658 JAVIER MONTEAGUDO VELA ESP Sen-M 0:40:52 0:40:45
57 1669 DAVID MONTILLA MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 0:40:53 0:40:48
58 1101 LUIS GARCIA IGLESIAS ESP Sen-M 0:40:53 0:40:52
59 657 MARIO CANTOS APARICIO ESP VeB-M 0:40:53 0:40:52
60 1319 CARLOS IRIGOYEN ESTEBAN ESP Sen-M 0:40:54 0:40:52
61 2657 ESTEBAN PAREDES PEREIRO ESP VeA-M 0:40:57 0:40:56
62 340 ALBERTO PEREZ GONZÁLEZ ESP 0:40:58 0:39:50
63 2380 SEBASTIAN WINKLER ESP Sen-M 0:40:59 0:40:57
64 3489 ALBERTO SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:41:00 0:40:59
65 3693 GUILLAUME GERVAIS ESP Sen-M 0:41:00 0:40:55
66 965 ANDRES FELIPE MARTINEZ ESP VeC-M 0:41:05 0:40:58
67 407 PEDRO ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:41:07 0:41:02
68 327 JORGE DÍAZ JIMENEZ ESP 0:41:08 0:40:09
69 1430 JAVIER LÓPEZ DEL OLMO ESP Sen-M 0:41:09 0:41:07
70 2831 MARIA SOLEDAD ARAGUNDE ESP Sen-F 0:41:13 0:41:12
71 1281 DAVID HERNANDEZ ESTEBAN ESP Sen-M 0:41:14 0:41:11
72 967 JOSE FENÁNDEZ PINILLA ESP Sen-M 0:41:16 0:41:05
73 2239 JAVIER SOLER ESP VeA-M 0:41:17 0:39:56
74 2941 ALEJANDRO BURRIEL BOCH ESP VeA-M 0:41:19 0:40:42
75 2617 CESAR MARTINEZ SANZ ESP VeA-M 0:41:22 0:41:10
76 2311 JOSÉ MANUEL URGEL FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:41:26 0:40:43
77 1844 JOSE LUIS PEREIRA ALVES ESP VeC-M 0:41:33 0:41:30
78 2995 JOSE MANUEL MOLINA CARO ESP VeB-M 0:41:35 0:41:34
79 1172 RUBEN GIRON MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:41:41 0:41:38
80 2411 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROBLES CASTAÑEDA ESP VeA-M 0:41:43 0:41:41
81 1540 JOSE LUIS MARTÍN MUÑOYERRO ESP VeA-M 0:41:43 0:41:41
82 158 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ DE DIEGO ESP Sen-M 0:41:45 0:41:34
83 2422 ALVARO MERINO ESP VeA-M 0:41:48 0:41:46
84 39 JOSÉ CUENCA RUIZ-SEIQUER ESP Sen-M 0:41:53 0:41:51
85 2214 JORGE SERRANO GIL ESP VeC-M 0:41:55 0:41:42
86 1986 ANTONIO RIERA VELASCO ESP VeB-M 0:41:57 0:41:57
87 278 SERGIO HERNÁNDEZ SAN SEGUNDO ESP VeA-M 0:42:00 0:41:57
88 2119 SERGIO SAN INOCENTE BLANCO ESP Sen-M 0:42:07 0:41:28
89 814 JOSÉ IGNACIO DE LA PEÑA FRANQUEZA ESP VeA-M 0:42:23 0:42:21
90 1889 ENRIQUE PLA ESP VeA-M 0:42:25 0:42:18
91 551 ALBERTO BENITO ZAMORANO ESP VeA-M 0:42:25 0:42:17
92 2343 JESÚS AL. VERA MARTÍN ESP VeB-M 0:42:27 0:42:23
93 669 DIEGO GABRIEL CARDOSO BERMEJO ESP Sen-M 0:42:27 0:42:19
94 447 MIGUEL ANGEL ARCOS FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:42:29 0:42:22
95 870 ALEJANDRO DÍAZ ÁLVAREZ ESP VeC-M 0:42:38 0:42:38
96 2546 LUCAS DIAZ FALCO ESP 0:42:39 0:42:39
97 100 DAVID RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:39 0:42:14
98 677 MANUEL CARRASCO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:42:44 0:42:34
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99 429 JAVIER AMORES PASTOR ESP VeB-M 0:42:49 0:41:06
100 2370 JAVIER VIÑARÁS FEITO ESP Sen-M 0:42:50 0:42:41
101 2378 BORIS VOISARD ESP VeA-M 0:42:51 0:42:46
102 795 NIEVES DE ANTONIO ESP Sen-F 0:42:52 0:42:51
103 886 ROBERTO DIAZ-GUERRA MAYOR ESP VeB-M 0:42:53 0:42:50
104 338 MIGUEL ANGEL MONTES RUBIO ESP 0:42:55 0:41:50
105 1394 MARIO LAZARO MARCOS ESP VeA-M 0:42:55 0:42:48
106 1498 JACOBO MARIN ESP VeA-M 0:42:56 0:42:02
107 2698 JORGE MUÑOZ DE TERESA ESP Juv-M 0:42:58 0:42:53
108 1950 ANGEL JESUS RAMOS MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:42:59 0:42:53
109 3816 IAN MOUNT ESP VeC-M 0:43:01 0:42:55
110 2562 RAMIRO JOSE MALEZA SIBRI ESP VeA-M 0:43:14 0:42:24
111 2844 EDUARDO OSORIO PINEILLA ESP VeA-M 0:43:16 0:43:12
112 150 GONZALO ENRIQUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:43:18 0:43:11
113 345 JAVIER MARTINEZ TUR ESP 0:43:22 0:43:16
114 3878 ALEXANDER KLEIN ESP Sen-M 0:43:25 0:42:12
115 613 LIRIO CABALLERO PADILLA ESP VeB-M 0:43:28 0:43:20
116 1410 JAVIER LLANES ORTEGA ESP VeD-M 0:43:29 0:43:10
117 1248 MIGUEL ANGEL GRANDE DIEGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:33 0:43:29
118 1638 SERGIO MIRANDA RAMÍREZ ESP VeA-M 0:43:33 0:43:33
119 3870 FERNANDO ROMERA SERRANO ESP 0:43:33 0:43:29
120 153 JOSE LUIS FANEGO SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:43:33 0:42:52
121 312 VICTOR FERNANDEZ ESP 0:43:33 0:43:07
122 2547 ISABELLE GIROUD ESP VeC-F 0:43:35 0:43:30
123 1647 BENJAMIN EDER MOLINA TOSCANO ESP Sen-M 0:43:41 0:42:44
124 1289 FERNANDO HERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:43:41 0:42:55
125 1610 MIKE MCPAUL ESP Sen-M 0:43:45 0:43:15
126 2572 JAVIER CHICOTE MENDAROZQUETA ESP Sen-M 0:43:45 0:43:11
127 2565 SANTIAGO LOPEZ MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:43:46 0:43:43
128 1544 DAVID MARTIN RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:43:49 0:43:43
129 97 ROLANDO RIAÑO PEDRERO ESP VeD-M 0:43:51 0:43:47
130 1710 MARIO MUÑOZ ÁLVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:43:53 0:43:37
131 1711 OLGA MUÑOZ ÁLVAREZ ESP Juv-F 0:43:53 0:43:37
132 2364 FRANCISCO MANUEL VILLAR GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:43:54 0:43:51
133 186 FERNANDO JIMENEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:43:56 0:43:10
134 2062 NIALL RONAN ESP VeA-M 0:43:59 0:42:39
135 2937 JUAN LADRA LAGUNA ESP VeB-M 0:44:03 0:42:44
136 1497 FABRIZIO MARICOTTI ESP VeC-M 0:44:08 0:43:58
137 2984 ISRAEL CAMPO LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:44:14 0:44:12
138 1420 ALEJANDRO LLORENTE UTRERA ESP Sen-M 0:44:19 0:44:15
139 1819 TOMÁS PARRA CARRERAS ESP VeC-M 0:44:20 0:43:46
140 3488 JOSE RAUL MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:21 0:44:20
141 2057 ANGEL ROMERO RODRIGO ESP VeC-M 0:44:22 0:44:22
142 835 IGNACIO DE RUS AZNAR ESP Sen-M 0:44:23 0:43:47
143 483 SERGIO ÁVILA BELLIDO ESP Sen-M 0:44:24 0:43:36
144 9 YAGO ARTAZA PARAMO ESP VeB-M 0:44:25 0:44:18
145 637 JOSÉ LUIS CALVO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeD-M 0:44:29 0:44:25
146 683 DANIEL CARRION MATEOS-CAÑERO ESP VeA-M 0:44:29 0:43:55
147 2848 RAFAEL POLO RECUERO ESP Sen-M 0:44:30 0:44:26
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148 2337 JORGE VELASCO FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:44:30 0:44:08
149 2872 XABIER OLZA FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:44:31 0:44:27
150 1706 EDUARDO MULET SAR ESP VeA-M 0:44:32 0:44:22
151 1034 FERNANDO FRANCO ORTIZ ESP VeB-M 0:44:34 0:44:26
152 1280 MAR HERNANDEZ ESCUDERO ESP VeA-F 0:44:37 0:44:30
153 1335 FCO JAVIER JIMÉNEZ ALMAZÁN ESP Sen-M 0:44:38 0:44:23
154 1351 TOMAS JIMENEZ RUBIO ESP Sen-M 0:44:38 0:44:23
155 1098 ANTONIO GARCÍA GUTIÉRREZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:41 0:44:00
156 492 PABLO BADIA ESP VeB-M 0:44:46 0:44:36
157 2349 MARC VIDAL DIAZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:46 0:43:52
158 1729 IVAN MUÑOZ TORRIJOS ESP VeA-M 0:44:47 0:44:26
159 85 JUAN GABRIEL PEREA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:44:50 0:44:29
160 1490 JORGE MARCHANTE DE LA PARRA ESP VeB-M 0:44:54 0:44:50
161 2824 ANGEL LUIS GOMEZ JIMENEZ ESP VeC-M 0:44:54 0:43:45
162 2804 MANUEL ESPINOZA SUARZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:56 0:44:18
163 1489 SERGIO MANZANERO ÁLVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:44:57 0:44:10
164 1644 MANUEL MOLINA CUBEROS ESP VeB-M 0:44:59 0:44:08
165 704 JESUS CASTELLANOS SERRANO ESP Sen-M 0:44:59 0:44:11
166 2849 ALVARO FERNANDEZ ARRIETA ESP VeC-M 0:44:59 0:44:38
167 1008 JESUS FERNANDEZ OLLEROS ESP VeA-M 0:44:59 0:44:28
168 238 ALBERTO RODRÍGUEZ HIDALGO ESP VeA-M 0:45:01 0:44:46
169 1033 JOSÉ LUIS FRANCO MIGUEL ESP VeA-M 0:45:03 0:44:38
170 1797 DIRK PAAPE ESP VeB-M 0:45:03 0:44:50
171 1486 FLORENTINO MANJON GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:08 0:45:02
172 282 LAZARO DE LAZARO NOREÑA ESP Sen-M 0:45:08 0:44:35
173 235 JACOBO RIVAS CUESTA ESP Sen-M 0:45:09 0:44:58
174 2689 DAVID AROCA FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:45:13 0:45:07
175 1859 FLORENCIO PEREZ GUISASOLA ESP VeA-M 0:45:14 0:44:11
176 2692 SANTIAGO ASIAIN LACARRA ESP VeB-M 0:45:15 0:45:14
177 833 MARCOS DE PAZ RUIZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:18 0:45:12
178 825 LUIS DE LUCAS MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 0:45:21 0:44:54
179 471 JOSÉ MANUEL ARROYAS SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:24 0:44:51
180 505 DANIEL BARBA JIMÉNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:26 0:44:53
181 1076 CARLOS GARCÍA CUEVAS ESP Sen-M 0:45:28 0:44:30
182 169 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:45:29 0:44:57
183 802 JESUS DE LA CALLE BURGUILLO ESP VeC-M 0:45:31 0:45:27
184 1989 CLAUDIO RIVADULLA VARELA ESP Sen-M 0:45:34 0:43:30
185 997 JAVIER FERNANDEZ JARA ESP Sen-M 0:45:35 0:45:01
186 641 SALVADOR CAMARA GINER ESP VeB-M 0:45:37 0:45:32
187 1974 DAVID RESA RAMIREZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:39 0:45:09
188 2245 JAVIER SORIA SORIA ESP VeA-M 0:45:39 0:45:19
189 490 CARLOS AZQUEZ GUTIERREZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:44 0:44:25
190 1755 ALEJANDRO NOGUEIRO MARISCAL ESP Sen-M 0:45:47 0:45:39
191 336 ANDRZEJ KAPLON ESP 0:45:50 0:44:27
192 2208 ANDY SELBY ESP VeD-M 0:45:51 0:44:21
193 1786 LUIS ORTIZ HERRAIZ ESP VeC-M 0:45:52 0:44:27
194 2959 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ VARGAS ESP Sen-M 0:45:53 0:43:31
195 826 JACOBO DE MARIA ARISTOY ESP VeC-M 0:45:54 0:45:46
196 464 GORKA ARNAIZ IBARRA ESP VeB-M 0:45:55 0:45:32
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197 1532 JOSE LUIS MARTIN HERNANZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:56 0:45:45
198 2439 DAVID PACHECO HERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:57 0:45:51
199 1250 JOSE LUIS GREGORIO ROJO ESP VeB-M 0:45:57 0:45:31
200 1137 JUAN MANUEL GARCÍA SIESTO ESP VeD-M 0:45:59 0:45:45
201 608 FRANCISCO CABA CUEVAS ESP Sen-M 0:46:01 0:44:54
202 1234 JOSE FERNANDO GONZALEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:01 0:45:22
203 904 ALBERTO DONOSO LEIVA ESP VeA-M 0:46:01 0:44:46
204 1935 ALBERTO QUERO GRANDE ESP VeA-M 0:46:03 0:45:41
205 1474 PABLO MADRUGA CAÑAS ESP VeA-M 0:46:03 0:45:41
206 1109 ANTONIO JOSÉ GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:04 0:45:46
207 2048 MARIA ROMAN DAMIR ESP VeB-F 0:46:06 0:46:04
208 2625 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA HERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:46:06 0:46:04
209 2206 ELENA SEBASTIÁN PÉREZ ESP VeA-F 0:46:09 0:45:29
210 1283 JAVIER HERNÁNDEZ GAMO ESP Sen-M 0:46:11 0:42:31
211 329 JOSE OTERO ESP 0:46:11 0:45:07
212 822 NICOLÁS DE LORENZO ESP Sen-M 0:46:11 0:44:57
213 2078 ALEJANDRO RUIZ CARO ESP Sen-M 0:46:12 0:45:18
214 1793 DIEGO OSORIO NUÑEZ LAGOS ESP Sen-M 0:46:14 0:44:57
215 42 JUAN DE LA ROSA ESP VeA-M 0:46:16 0:45:54
216 1403 JORGE LETÓN CARRASCO ESP Juv-M 0:46:20 0:46:10
217 749 ANGEL CONEJO PEREDO ESP VeA-M 0:46:23 0:45:34
218 1745 MARIA CRUZ NAVARRO ORENES ESP VeB-F 0:46:23 0:46:13
219 848 BENITO DEL BARRIO OJEDA ESP VeD-M 0:46:23 0:46:19
220 268 MIGUEL ANGEL CALVO MARTÍN ESP VeC-M 0:46:23 0:46:10
221 1018 JUAN FERNÁNDEZ-VEGA SANZ ESP VeC-M 0:46:25 0:45:44
222 2451 RAUL GOMEZ REVENTUM ESP VeC-M 0:46:25 0:46:21
223 2658 JOSE LUIS DIAZ BUSTOS ESP VeD-M 0:46:26 0:46:16
224 3729 CARLOS LOPEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:27 0:46:21
225 2958 ALBERTO GARCIA RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:27 0:44:06
226 812 FERNANDO DE LA MORA ESP VeC-M 0:46:28 0:46:16
227 1395 SERGIO LEAL MARÍN ESP VeA-M 0:46:28 0:46:18
228 665 DAVID CARAZO GÓMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:29 0:45:52
229 402 MANUEL ALVAREZ ARDURA ESP VeA-M 0:46:29 0:45:33
230 2105 JOSÉ ANTONIO SAIZ CEBRIÁN ESP VeB-M 0:46:30 0:46:18
231 1401 LUIS LEÓN TORIBIOS ESP Sen-M 0:46:32 0:46:08
232 151 FERNANDO ESCALERA MERINO ESP VeA-M 0:46:32 0:46:21
233 2636 AITOR LIZASO REVILLA ESP Sen-M 0:46:32 0:44:41
234 55 MARCOS GUILLÉN MELENDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:46:33 0:46:30
235 2229 DAVID SIÑERIZ BLASCO ESP VeB-M 0:46:35 0:46:29
236 491 JOAN BACETE ARMENGOT ESP Sen-M 0:46:36 0:45:12
237 1663 OSCAR MONTERO FERRERAS ESP VeB-M 0:46:37 0:45:57
238 1649 JUAN IGNACIO MOLTÓ LLOVET ESP VeA-M 0:46:38 0:46:07
239 2642 SERGIO LOPEZ BALLESTEROS ESP Juv-M 0:46:39 0:45:43
240 896 JOSE LUIS DOMINGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:41 0:45:08
241 145 ALEJANDRO DE MUNS YNZENGA ESP VeA-M 0:46:42 0:44:42
242 1679 JUAN CAMILO MORENO ESP VeA-M 0:46:42 0:46:31
243 476 ANTXON ARTAZA ESP VeA-M 0:46:44 0:45:58
244 1166 CARMEN GIL GUERRERO ESP VeA-F 0:46:45 0:46:33
245 77 JOSÉ LUIS MORENO RETANA ESP VeC-M 0:46:48 0:46:33
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246 1361 ANGEL JUBERA GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:46:50 0:44:50
247 2597 FELIX JOSE CASILLAS OSORIO ESP VeC-M 0:46:50 0:46:47
248 1543 IGNACIO MARTIN RIGUEIRO ESP VeD-M 0:46:50 0:46:32
249 1342 LUIS JIMÉNEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:46:51 0:46:44
250 811 EUGENIA DE LA IGLESIA PALACIOS ESP Sen-F 0:46:52 0:46:09
251 2359 ABRAHAM VILLA GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:53 0:46:23
252 2860 GASPAR RAMOS DE ARRIBA ESP Sen-M 0:46:53 0:45:27
253 917 JOSE JULIO DURAN MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 0:46:54 0:46:41
254 2144 JUAN CAMILO SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:55 0:45:41
255 1675 DANIEL MORÁN CHICO ESP Sen-M 0:46:55 0:46:20
256 2491 ALVARO ARROYO MANTECÓN ESP VeB-M 0:46:55 0:46:51
257 2441 EMILIO CAÑAVERAL PEÑARANDA ESP VeC-M 0:46:56 0:46:47
258 1392 MIGUEL ANGEL LATORRE SANJUAN ESP VeB-M 0:46:57 0:46:44
259 1558 SARA MARTÍNEZ CUESTA ESP Sen-F 0:47:00 0:46:35
260 926 IVAN ENAMORADO PLAZA ESP VeC-M 0:47:01 0:45:26
261 275 ANTONIO GIL PASCUAL ESP VeA-M 0:47:01 0:46:50
262 618 SANTIAGO MARTIN CABORNERO CORNEJO ESP VeC-M 0:47:01 0:46:02
263 1220 JUAN MANUEL GONZALEZ JORQUERA ESP VeC-M 0:47:02 0:45:59
264 2903 JOSE MARIA FERNANDEZ PEREZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:03 0:46:51
265 332 PEDRO PEREGRINA AYERRA ESP 0:47:03 0:46:01
266 767 CARLOS CORTES VILLAR ESP Sen-M 0:47:04 0:46:23
267 2293 ENRIQUE TORRIJOS PÉREZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:05 0:46:48
268 996 ROBERTO FERNANDEZ HERMIDA ESP Sen-M 0:47:05 0:46:32
269 134 JOSE LUIS CABALLERO MANZANO ESP VeD-M 0:47:05 0:46:03
270 1826 ALFONSO PARRILLA SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:06 0:46:51
271 1049 PEDRO GALLARDO CASAS ESP Sen-M 0:47:06 0:45:29
272 2850 SERGIO SANCHEZ PRIETO ESP VeA-M 0:47:06 0:46:48
273 510 EDUARDO BARCENA RUIZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:07 0:45:47
274 2023 ANGEL RODRÍGUEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:08 0:46:04
275 756 DIEGO CORDOVA PUYAL ESP VeA-M 0:47:09 0:47:02
276 2436 ALEJANDRO GARCIA BOLIVAR ESP VeB-M 0:47:09 0:46:36
277 21 CARLOS BELTRAN GARCIA ECHANIZ ESP VeD-M 0:47:09 0:46:25
278 1096 JORGE GARCÍA GUERRA ESP VeA-M 0:47:10 0:47:01
279 702 ANA MARIA CASTAÑO LEON ESP Sen-F 0:47:10 0:46:33
280 798 JULIAN DE FRUTOS DELGADO ESP VeC-M 0:47:12 0:46:55
281 2453 GONZALO GONZALEZ ALMERIA ESP Sen-F 0:47:13 0:46:51
282 2420 Mª JOSE MARTIN DIAZ ESP VeB-F 0:47:18 0:46:39
283 391 ALBERTO ALONSO BURGOS ESP VeA-M 0:47:18 0:46:46
284 264 FERNANDO BENITO OLIVARES ESP VeA-M 0:47:18 0:45:43
285 2528 PABLO TRUEBA SALCEDO ESP VeA-M 0:47:18 0:46:02
286 1110 ÁNGEL GARCÍA MAYORAL ESP VeC-M 0:47:19 0:46:48
287 1230 MARCO GONZALEZ RIVAS ESP Sen-M 0:47:20 0:47:05
288 1368 MANUEL LABORDA ESP VeB-M 0:47:20 0:46:51
289 2407 ALVARO SAN ROMAN JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:21 0:46:21
290 2961 JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ MUÑOZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:22 0:46:50
291 692 CÉSAR CASADO PEINADO ESP Sen-M 0:47:22 0:46:18
292 2110 LUIS SALINAS FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:23 0:47:12
293 1026 OSCAR FLORES GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:24 0:46:37
294 2684 GINES FERER ESP VeB-M 0:47:25 0:46:47
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295 872 IGNACIO DIAZ BUENO ESP VeB-M 0:47:26 0:45:41
296 416 VICTORIA ÁLVAREZ MATEOS ESP VeB-F 0:47:27 0:47:22
297 1133 RUBÉN GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:28 0:46:59
298 1648 DANIEL MOLINA VILARIÑO ESP VeB-M 0:47:31 0:47:07
299 381 RUBEN ALIA MORENO ESP VeA-M 0:47:33 0:46:57
300 1276 GERARD HERNANDEZ BAÑOS ESP VeA-M 0:47:33 0:46:56
301 2315 JESÚS VALDÉS RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:35 0:46:53
302 2696 MILI RICO BLAZQUEZ ESP VeB-F 0:47:35 0:47:03
303 331 FÉLIX GÓMEZ HERNANZ ESP 0:47:36 0:47:04
304 1728 HECTOR MUÑOZ TORO ESP Sen-M 0:47:37 0:46:28
305 2660 ALBERTO POZUELO CORRAL ESP VeB-M 0:47:38 0:47:35
306 310 ALVARO BURGOS MARTINEZ ESP 0:47:38 0:46:24
307 467 PEDRO E. ARNAY ROMANILLOS ESP VeD-M 0:47:39 0:47:30
308 1253 JORGE GUERRA YERPES ESP Sen-M 0:47:39 0:46:56
309 2149 PEPE SANCHEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 0:47:39 0:47:34
310 979 ANTONIO FERNANDEZ DE LA FUENTE ESP VeA-M 0:47:39 0:47:29
311 1722 JAVIER MUÑOZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:39 0:46:42
312 2520 ENRIQUE OSWALDO DIAZ ESP VeD-M 0:47:40 0:47:39
313 3863 NICANOR MENENDEZ DAMIAN ESP VeB-M 0:47:41 0:47:41
314 2496 JAVIER GARCIA CAYETANO ESP VeC-M 0:47:41 0:47:36
315 28 SANDRA CANEDO CANEDO ESP VeA-F 0:47:41 0:47:10
316 778 MARTA CRUZ BLANCO ESP Sen-F 0:47:41 0:47:35
317 229 OSCAR PRIETO RUIZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:41 0:47:12
318 1507 ELOY MARQUES DE JUAN ESP Sen-M 0:47:42 0:47:06
319 2150 CARLOS SANCHEZ MONTES ESP Sen-M 0:47:43 0:47:35
320 2543 ADRIAN GARCIA ELBAL ESP Sen-M 0:47:46 0:43:46
321 2830 JOSE MIGUEL MARTIN MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:47:47 0:47:11
322 914 TOMÁS DURÁN CANO ESP VeC-M 0:47:48 0:46:15
323 411 EDUARDO ALVAREZ GOMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:47:48 0:47:19
324 1293 ROBERTO HERRERO DE LORO ESP VeB-M 0:47:49 0:46:16
325 2027 CRISTINA RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:47:50 0:45:44
326 1214 PABLO GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:47:51 0:47:22
327 2201 PABLO SASTRE RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:51 0:46:47
328 1902 JOSÉ ANTONIO PONZOA CARPES ESP VeA-M 0:47:52 0:47:18
329 2946 PABLO BROTONS DEL AGUILA ESP Juv-M 0:47:53 0:47:50
330 880 WILMAN DIAZ MEJIA ESP VeA-M 0:47:53 0:47:53
331 388 ENRIQUE ALONSO ABAD ESP VeC-M 0:47:53 0:47:27
332 383 CARLOS ALMARZA PEDRAZUELA ESP VeB-M 0:47:56 0:46:44
333 545 LUIS BELTRAN ESP VeA-M 0:47:56 0:46:44
334 1470 HUGO MACHADO PEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:57 0:46:16
335 2131 MARTÍN PEDRO SÁNCHEZ ASENSIO ESP VeD-M 0:47:58 0:47:25
336 946 FRANCISCO ESTEBAN MESA ESP Sen-M 0:47:59 0:47:35
337 1496 VICTOR MARESCO RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:59 0:47:11
338 2975 JORGE GOMEZ CARCELEN ESP VeA-M 0:48:03 0:47:56
339 343 ANTONIO BOLLO GUSANO ESP 0:48:04 0:47:36
340 1338 ANTONIO JIMÉNEZ GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:48:06 0:47:25
341 587 ROCIO BRAVO ESP VeC-F 0:48:07 0:47:58
342 1352 SERGIO JIMENEZ SANTOS ESP VeA-M 0:48:07 0:48:00
343 1541 ALVARO MARTIN PEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:07 0:47:33
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344 2213 JOSE BENITO SERRANO CANTOS ESP Sen-M 0:48:08 0:47:46
345 1346 BELEN JIMENEZ MANZANO ESP Sen-F 0:48:08 0:47:40
346 187 FERNANDO LAMBÁS GARRIDO ESP Sen-M 0:48:11 0:47:27
347 2426 ALVARO SOSA JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:11 0:47:13
348 3732 IVAN SANTOS SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:15 0:46:24
349 2313 PEDRO VALCARCEL BUJO ESP VeB-M 0:48:15 0:47:56
350 3719 PAQUI VICO MARTINEZ ESP Sen-F 0:48:19 0:48:12
351 1024 JAVIER FIDALGO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:19 0:47:15
352 170 JORGE GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:20 0:47:42
353 938 DANIEL ESPINO ESP VeB-M 0:48:21 0:47:48
354 2174 MIGUEL SANTODOMINGO BERRY ESP VeA-M 0:48:21 0:47:05
355 519 MIGUEL BARREIRO BUGALLO ESP VeA-M 0:48:21 0:48:15
356 1730 ALBERTO MUÑOZ VENTURA ESP VeA-M 0:48:22 0:47:53
357 283 LAZARO DE LAZARO Y TORRES ESP VeD-M 0:48:23 0:47:50
358 1820 JAVIER PARRA MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 0:48:24 0:47:57
359 368 LUCIA AGUSTINO PEREZ ESP Sen-F 0:48:24 0:48:19
360 727 ANDREW MARK CHUNG ESP VeA-M 0:48:25 0:47:00
361 2276 LUIS TOLOSA ACUÑA ESP VeB-M 0:48:25 0:48:25
362 3718 GONZALO DIEZ NOGUEIRA ESP VeB-F 0:48:25 0:48:02
363 245 ISMAEL SANCHEZ JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:26 0:48:19
364 1549 PEDRO MARTIN URDIALES ESP VeD-M 0:48:28 0:48:21
365 1156 MANUEL ANTONIO GARRIDO RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:28 0:48:27
366 1041 JESUS GAITAN GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:48:29 0:48:07
367 2327 WENCESLAO VÁSQUEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:30 0:48:24
368 2649 ANA VICTORIA GARCIA SANZ ESP VeC-F 0:48:30 0:47:40
369 2507 JAVIER DELGADO URIONDO ESP Sen-M 0:48:30 0:47:03
370 2839 ALESSANDRO BIAZZI ESP Sen-M 0:48:31 0:47:02
371 1510 SIMON MARTI COLOMBAS ESP Sen-M 0:48:32 0:47:40
372 1564 JORGE MARTÍNEZ GÓMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:32 0:47:44
373 2300 ZSOFIA TROLL ESP 0:48:33 0:48:05
374 1473 DIEGO MADRID SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:34 0:48:31
375 2092 ASELA RUIZ ZAMORA ESP Sen-F 0:48:34 0:46:43
376 820 CARLOS DE LAS RIVAS LUNA ESP Sen-M 0:48:35 0:47:59
377 3740 JAVIER CONTRA ESP VeB-M 0:48:37 0:48:27
378 522 RUBÉN BARRIGA ESP VeA-M 0:48:37 0:46:52
379 2954 CELSO PRADOS ESPASANDIN ESP VeC-M 0:48:38 0:48:28
380 2007 JOSE ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ CABAÑEROS ESP VeC-M 0:48:38 0:48:19
381 969 CARLOS ARTURO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:40 0:48:40
382 404 ANTONIO ÁLVAREZ BLANCO ESP VeC-M 0:48:40 0:48:29
383 1754 JESÚS NOGALES CALDERÓN ESP VeA-M 0:48:40 0:48:35
384 1911 FRANCISCO MANUEL POZO DONOSO ESP VeD-M 0:48:40 0:48:33
385 2641 FRANCISCO JOSE ROQUE ESP Sen-M 0:48:41 0:48:28
386 1171 FRANCISCO GILO ARROJO ESP VeB-M 0:48:41 0:48:37
387 1169 PEDRO JUAN GIL SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:41 0:48:38
388 1042 JOSE GAITERO RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:42 0:48:09
389 2855 JUAN SEGUÍ ROJO ESP VeC-M 0:48:44 0:47:35
390 1009 JUAN FERNÁNDEZ PINILLA ESP Sen-M 0:48:44 0:48:33
391 3727 JUAN IÑIGO CANDUELA ESP VeA-M 0:48:45 0:48:00
392 111 SERGIO SOLDEVILLA JIMÉNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:45 0:48:42
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393 1428 HÉCTOR GERARDO LÓPEZ CALDERÓN ESP VeB-M 0:48:46 0:48:24
394 2583 RAFAEL SANCHEZ BELLO ESP VeD-F 0:48:46 0:48:43
395 1862 SERGIO PÉREZ MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:47 0:48:24
396 2595 RAUL PALACIOS LOPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:47 0:47:39
397 1538 ANDRES MARTIN MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:49 0:48:13
398 2686 FRANCISCO JAVIER FUENTES GIL ESP VeB-M 0:48:50 0:48:27
399 2018 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRÍGUEZ JUANINO ESP VeC-M 0:48:51 0:48:00
400 1449 DAVID LÓPEZ ROSADO ESP VeC-M 0:48:52 0:48:48
401 178 PEDRO GONZALEZ PEREZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:54 0:47:55
402 2186 ISMAEL SANZ ESTEBAN ESP VeB-M 0:48:54 0:48:00
403 1292 ALEJANDRO HERRERO DE LORO ESP VeC-M 0:48:54 0:47:23
404 109 ALBERTO SIERRA ESP Sen-M 0:48:55 0:48:42
405 167 JOSE VICTOR GARCIA DIAZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:56 0:48:18
406 2042 PEDRO RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:56 0:48:36
407 2462 GUILLERMO PEDRAZUELA ESP Sen-M 0:48:57 0:47:05
408 1317 LUIS MANUEL INDIANO SALVATIERRA ESP VeA-M 0:48:57 0:48:16
409 363 ALONSO ÁGUEDA GARCÍA ESP Juv-M 0:48:58 0:48:01
410 1068 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA BLAZQUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:58 0:48:52
411 1855 MARISA PEREZ CALVO ESP VeC-F 0:48:58 0:48:52
412 2871 FRANCISCO GALLARDO PINTO ESP VeC-M 0:48:59 0:48:24
413 474 JAVIER ARROYO FERRER ESP Sen-M 0:49:01 0:48:19
414 1866 ALFREDO PEREZ PEREZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:02 0:48:02
415 161 JOSÉ CARLOS FERNÁNDEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:03 0:48:31
416 154 COVADONGA FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:49:03 0:48:31
417 2443 DANIEL MARTIN MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:05 0:48:51
418 175 ALBERTO GONZÁLEZ CUENCA ESP Sen-M 0:49:07 0:47:52
419 226 IGNACIO PALANCARES SANZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:08 0:45:03
420 3485 GUILLERMO SAENZ DE JUBERA ESP Sen-M 0:49:09 0:47:58
421 625 VICTORINO CABRERA ROMERO ESP VeD-M 0:49:10 0:47:25
422 939 JESUS ESPINOSA LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:10 0:49:07
423 1277 JUAN CARLOS HERNANDEZ BAYON ESP VeB-M 0:49:11 0:48:19
424 846 BENJAMIN DEL BARRIO GIGANTE ESP Sen-M 0:49:12 0:49:07
425 1282 ANTONIO HERNANDEZ FUENTES ESP VeB-M 0:49:12 0:48:18
426 231 RICARDO RAMOS ESP VeD-M 0:49:14 0:49:14
427 1601 GONZALO MATESANZ ROMERO ESP Sen-M 0:49:14 0:48:13
428 1103 RUBÉN GARCÍA JORGE ESP Sen-M 0:49:15 0:48:28
429 1433 DANIEL LÓPEZ GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:49:16 0:47:57
430 1945 RAMON RAMOS CABALLERO ESP VeA-M 0:49:16 0:49:15
431 2934 OMAR PONCE SIGCHO ESP VeA-M 0:49:16 0:47:53
432 1901 SERGIO PONCE RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:16 0:49:13
433 629 RAFAEL CALLE FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:17 0:49:11
434 2561 JOSE VIVENTE SABATER PEREZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:18 0:48:01
435 1048 JESÚS ALBERTO GALINDO ALONSO ESP VeB-M 0:49:18 0:47:31
436 3852 PABLO GONZALEZ DE LA TORRE ESP VeB-M 0:49:18 0:48:28
437 143 JOSE RAMÓN DE BLAS RUBIO ESP VeC-M 0:49:19 0:48:41
438 1523 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTÍN DONAIRE ESP Sen-M 0:49:19 0:48:31
439 2305 DIEGO TUÑON LE POULTEL ESP Sen-M 0:49:20 0:48:48
440 217 FRANCISCO MUÑOZ LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:21 0:49:16
441 1459 CARLOS LOZANO PALANCA ESP VeC-M 0:49:21 0:47:57
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442 1013 ENRIQUE FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:22 0:48:40
443 1211 JAVIER GONZALEZ GALLEGO ESP VeB-M 0:49:25 0:49:10
444 1817 JOSE JAVIER PAREDES MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:25 0:49:09
445 2982 MIGUEL FIOL PIQUERO ESP VeB-M 0:49:26 0:47:52
446 738 CRISTINA CLEMENTE RAMOS ESP VeA-F 0:49:27 0:47:49
447 2418 IVAN CHAVARRIA MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:49:28 0:48:28
448 1150 RAUL GARRIDO ESP VeB-M 0:49:28 0:48:04
449 1659 ADRIAN MONTERO AGUADO ESP Sen-M 0:49:28 0:48:21
450 1840 NERI PEÑALOZA RAMÍREZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:28 0:49:16
451 784 RAUL CUBERO TROYANO ESP VeA-M 0:49:28 0:49:26
452 907 RUI DOS SANTOS BENEDITO ESP VeA-M 0:49:28 0:47:38
453 2588 FRANCISCO JAVIER CANTO ROMERO ESP VeD-M 0:49:29 0:48:17
454 679 ALEJANDRO CARRERO ROLDAN ESP Sen-M 0:49:30 0:49:17
455 1308 IRENE HUESO PINAR ESP Sen-F 0:49:30 0:49:18
456 1153 ANTONIO GARRIDO GOMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:31 0:49:18
457 2529 FRANCICO JAVIER RODRIGUEZ LORENZO ESP VeB-M 0:49:33 0:49:21
458 1513 DAVID MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:49:33 0:49:05
459 2538 ALBERTO GOMEZ GABAS ESP Sen-M 0:49:37 0:45:33
460 2237 ENRIQUE SOLANILLA PRECIADO ESP Sen-M 0:49:37 0:47:38
461 1363 MAXIMILIANO JUNQUERA GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:49:37 0:48:30
462 1210 DAVID ALEJANDRO GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:37 0:49:01
463 1431 DOMINGO LOPEZ DEL PLIEGO ESP VeB-M 0:49:38 0:48:50
464 918 SOLANGE DZIUBAK CONTRERAS ESP Sen-F 0:49:38 0:49:34
465 2363 JUAN MIGUEL VILLAR ESQUIBEL ESP VeD-M 0:49:40 0:49:24
466 2224 MIGUEL SILVEIRA ACOSTA ESP VeA-M 0:49:41 0:49:28
467 198 RUBEN LUQUE PARDOS ESP VeA-M 0:49:42 0:48:33
468 67 DAVID LUENGO GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:49:42 0:49:12
469 2997 JORGE MARUGAN CEAN ESP VeB-M 0:49:43 0:48:35
470 2998 FEDERICO ABELLAN ABELLAN ESP VeC-M 0:49:43 0:48:35
471 225 OSCAR PADÍN MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:43 0:49:25
472 2911 MARIA BEATRIZ MARTINEZ VALLEJO ESP VeA-F 0:49:45 0:48:09
473 290 JOSE MARIA MORILLO MARCOS ESP VeA-M 0:49:46 0:48:45
474 1981 JOSE LUIS REY PEREZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:47 0:48:58
475 758 ROBERTO CORRAL JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:47 0:48:09
476 2519 FELIPE RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:48 0:49:32
477 2006 MANUEL RODRÍGUEZ ANDRÉS ESP VeC-M 0:49:48 0:49:11
478 2269 TOM THORBURN ESP Sen-M 0:49:48 0:47:44
479 2268 DAVID THORBURN ESP Sen-M 0:49:49 0:47:44
480 2616 JOSE LUIS VALENCIA GARROTE ESP Sen-M 0:49:49 0:49:07
481 442 ANDRÉS ARAGÓN EXOJO ESP Sen-M 0:49:49 0:49:28
482 86 FELIPE PÉREZ ALONSO ESP VeB-M 0:49:49 0:47:21
483 2470 JAVIER ALCOCER PLAZA ESP Sen-M 0:49:49 0:49:12
484 1822 RUBÉN PARRADO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:50 0:48:29
485 1493 SILVIA MARCOS NIETO ESP VeA-F 0:49:51 0:49:48
486 485 PABLO AYUSO ESTEBAN ESP VeA-M 0:49:52 0:48:15
487 122 ALBERTO AGUILAR ESP Sen-M 0:49:52 0:47:51
488 1724 JACINTO MUÑOZ SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:53 0:48:14
489 1330 GONZALO JAQUE GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:49:55 0:49:14
490 922 JUAN EGAÑA LOIDI ESP VeA-M 0:49:55 0:49:47
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491 1904 FRANCISCO JAVIER PORTELA ROLDÁN ESP VeC-M 0:49:56 0:48:58
492 2591 PABLO MANUEL RAMOS CASTELL ESP VeB-M 0:49:56 0:49:50
493 46 ALBERTO DÍAZ LECHADO ESP Sen-M 0:49:57 0:49:37
494 131 FERNANDO BENITO ORTIZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:58 0:48:49
495 3730 JAVIER LUQUE ESP Sen-M 0:49:58 0:49:51
496 1242 CESAR GORDO FLORES ESP Sen-M 0:49:59 0:48:41
497 2113 IGNACIO SALÓ BENITO ESP VeC-M 0:50:02 0:48:17
498 2421 MARTA VELASCO RODRIGUEZ-BELVIS ESP Sen-F 0:50:02 0:48:26
499 1178 GONZALO GOMEZ GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:50:03 0:49:24
500 2944 JAVIER NIETO ESPINAL ESP Sen-M 0:50:03 0:49:56
501 1044 CARLOS GALAN NAVARRO ESP VeB-M 0:50:04 0:49:33
502 1284 ALFONSO HERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:50:05 0:48:35
503 2539 ALEJANDRO MORENO HERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:05 0:46:05
504 2124 CLEMENTE SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:06 0:49:41
505 1228 ALEJANDRO GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:06 0:49:17
506 1517 CARLOS MARTÍN BARRIENTOS ESP Sen-M 0:50:07 0:49:58
507 2955 IGNACIO ARANGUEZ DE AYMERICH ESP Sen-M 0:50:10 0:48:25
508 233 EMILIO REDONDO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:11 0:49:08
509 1081 MIGUEL A. GARCIA EXPOSITO ESP VeD-M 0:50:11 0:49:41
510 2914 VICTOR QUESADA RAMON ESP VeA-M 0:50:11 0:50:07
511 1772 JUAN OLIVARES DIEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:13 0:50:10
512 1371 RYAN LAFFEY LUENGO ESP Sen-M 0:50:14 0:48:06
513 427 JOSE IGNACIO AMOEDO MANRIQUE ESP VeC-M 0:50:16 0:49:42
514 936 DANIEL ESCUDERO RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:17 0:49:55
515 221 IGNACIO MANUEL ORDAS RAMIREZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:17 0:50:09
516 984 JOSE MANUEL FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:18 0:49:43
517 1630 BORJA MESEGUER ESP Sen-M 0:50:18 0:50:09
518 2171 MARIA SANS BESADA ESP Sen-F 0:50:19 0:48:53
519 659 OSCAR CAÑETE AYLLON ESP VeB-M 0:50:22 0:50:09
520 1887 FRANCISCO PIÑA TRUJILLANO ESP VeC-M 0:50:22 0:49:11
521 222 JAVIER ORTIZ NARANJO ESP Sen-M 0:50:23 0:48:56
522 466 JOSE LUIS ARNALDO BARRERA ESP VeC-M 0:50:25 0:50:11
523 351 RICARDO ACOSTA HARO ESP VeB-M 0:50:25 0:49:19
524 494 IGNACIO BAILEN GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:50:26 0:49:58
525 666 DANIEL CARAZO SEBASTIAN ESP VeB-M 0:50:26 0:49:55
526 2669 LUCAS IBAÑEZ BURGOS ESP VeB-F 0:50:26 0:49:55
527 1751 JAVIER NIEVES SÁEZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:27 0:49:47
528 1565 MARCOS MARTINEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:27 0:50:15
529 1872 JAVIER PERNAS GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:27 0:48:55
530 2863 SEBASTIAN MARTINEZ MARQUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:29 0:50:05
531 1977 ADRIAN REVUELTA ESP Sen-M 0:50:30 0:50:07
532 1056 RUBEN GALVEZ CARRANZA ESP Sen-M 0:50:30 0:50:05
533 2691 CRISTINA CARRILLO ESP VeA-F 0:50:31 0:48:36
534 2148 CRUZ SANCHEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeC-F 0:50:31 0:50:30
535 478 JORGE ATANCE ANDRINO ESP VeA-M 0:50:32 0:48:51
536 1511 MIGUEL MARTI COLOMBAS ESP Sen-M 0:50:34 0:49:42
537 658 ALEJANDRO CANTOS REY ESP Sen-M 0:50:34 0:50:12
538 845 GONZALO DEL BARRIO ABADIE ESP VeD-M 0:50:34 0:50:05
539 2207 FELIPE SEGUÍN OSORIO ESP VeC-M 0:50:34 0:50:14
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540 2962 MONTSE SIERRA COLOMINA ESP Sen-F 0:50:34 0:50:23
541 1712 FERNANDO MUÑOZ ALVAREZ-GENDÍN ESP VeC-M 0:50:37 0:49:51
542 2631 GLADYS AUDINA CASTILLO MOSTACERO ESP VeB-F 0:50:37 0:49:32
543 2919 IGNACIO MILLAN ESP VeA-M 0:50:39 0:49:29
544 1249 RODOLFO GRAÑA ARIAS ESP VeA-M 0:50:41 0:49:41
545 1873 DANIEL PERNIA FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:43 0:49:34
546 1064 JOSE LUIS GARCIA AMORES ESP VeB-M 0:50:45 0:50:28
547 1972 EDUARDO REQUEJO GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:50:46 0:49:30
548 1847 HERNAN DAVID PEREYRA ESP VeB-M 0:50:47 0:50:40
549 2912 DOMINGO CABEZAS ROSA ESP VeD-M 0:50:48 0:49:12
550 293 JOSE ANTONIO ORMAECHEA GONZALEZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:48 0:50:17
551 832 LAURA DE PALMA JEREZ ESP Sen-F 0:50:48 0:49:10
552 1310 ISRAEL HURTADO GUERRA ESP Sen-M 0:50:49 0:49:39
553 1956 IGNACIO RAMOS VIUDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:49 0:48:43
554 670 DAVID CARDOSO CABELLO ESP Sen-M 0:50:49 0:48:28
555 651 ALBERTO CANO ARENAS ESP Sen-M 0:50:49 0:48:58
556 105 TOMAS SALAZAR ESP VeC-M 0:50:49 0:50:33
557 2137 PEDRO SÁNCHEZ CARRACEDO ESP Sen-M 0:50:50 0:49:29
558 730 FLOREN CIAURRIZ MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:51 0:50:08
559 766 JESÚS MANUEL CORTES VILLAR ESP Sen-M 0:50:52 0:50:11
560 1581 DAVID MARTINEZ RODILLA ESP VeB-M 0:50:54 0:49:54
561 1877 JORGE PIEDRA VILLAROEL ESP VeB-M 0:50:54 0:50:39
562 2410 ANTONIO HERNANDEZ PINTO ESP VeA-M 0:50:55 0:50:21
563 1920 JOSÉ ALFREDO PRIETO TEJEIRO ESP VeD-M 0:50:57 0:50:18
564 2013 ALBERTO RODRÍGUEZ GALLEGO ESP Sen-M 0:50:57 0:47:25
565 2972 MIGUEL CASANOVAS HERREROS ESP Sen-M 0:50:58 0:49:16
566 1455 GUILLERMO LORENZO BARRIOS ESP VeA-M 0:51:00 0:50:45
567 2842 MARIA MIRANDA SANCHEZ ESP VeC-F 0:51:00 0:50:32
568 836 SANTIAGO DE SANTIAGO MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:00 0:50:24
569 794 ARMANDO DE ANGEL AGUDO ESP VeD-M 0:51:00 0:50:46
570 2270 LAURA TIANA ÁLVAREZ ESP VeA-F 0:51:00 0:50:24
571 1485 JOSE MANCHEÑO ZARCO ESP Sen-M 0:51:00 0:50:22
572 1087 JUAN GARCIA GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:51:01 0:50:26
573 2924 DANIEL NAVACERRADA GARROSA ESP Sen-M 0:51:01 0:50:47
574 2469 MAITE GIL MARTIN ESP VeC-F 0:51:02 0:50:58
575 2435 GONZALO RODRIGUEZ DIAZ ESP VeA-F 0:51:02 0:49:53
576 2509 DANIEL LOPEZ SALMON ESP Juv-M 0:51:03 0:49:29
577 1396 SANTIAGO DAVID LECUONA RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:03 0:49:57
578 17 PABLO ALVAREZ SAN JOSE ESP VeA-M 0:51:04 0:50:09
579 993 RODRIGO FERNÁNDEZ GARRIDO ESP Sen-M 0:51:05 0:50:56
580 2230 MARÍA SIRGO ÁLVAREZ ESP Sen-F 0:51:05 0:50:59
581 257 DAVID VAZQUEZ MONTAL ESP VeA-M 0:51:06 0:49:32
582 2558 MARIA TERESA MALEZA SIBRI ESP VeB-F 0:51:08 0:50:39
583 2559 EULOGIO MONTES DE OCA TENENPAGUAY ESP VeC-M 0:51:08 0:50:24
584 1311 VÍCTOR IBÁÑEZ ALMENDRO ESP VeC-M 0:51:08 0:49:29
585 2845 CARLOS LOPEZ MEGINO ESP VeA-M 0:51:09 0:50:50
586 1676 JOSÉ CARLOS MORÁN HERRANZ ESP Sen-F 0:51:10 0:49:23
587 1252 DAVID GUENGANT ESP VeA-M 0:51:10 0:51:08
588 940 JOSÉ RAMÓN ESPINOSA SERRANO ESP VeB-M 0:51:11 0:50:11
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589 780 JULIAN CRUZ HERRERO ESP VeC-M 0:51:12 0:50:30
590 739 CHRISTINE CLOETE ESP VeA-F 0:51:12 0:49:03
591 622 DANIEL CABRERA BERGUNDE ESP Sen-M 0:51:12 0:51:03
592 2369 PABLO VIÑA GARCÍA-INÉS ESP VeA-M 0:51:13 0:49:45
593 874 AURORA DÍAZ HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-F 0:51:13 0:50:57
594 681 DIEGO CARRILLO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:13 0:50:53
595 177 CARLOS GONZÁLEZ GUTIERREZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:14 0:51:11
596 1115 LUIS ALBERTO GARCIA MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:51:14 0:50:50
597 1053 ANTONIO GALLEGO-ACHO GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:15 0:49:54
598 379 LUIS ALEMAN SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:15 0:51:03
599 2037 JAIME RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:18 0:49:52
600 1899 LUCAS POLO LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:19 0:49:16
601 1773 LUIS FERNANDO OLIVER PALACIOS ESP VeB-M 0:51:20 0:50:15
602 1206 MARIO GONZÁLEZ DOMINGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:20 0:50:02
603 321 ISMAEL SAN FRANCISCO ESP 0:51:21 0:49:52
604 908 CRISTINA DRAGOTA ESP VeC-F 0:51:21 0:50:13
605 395 ANGEL ALONSO MUÑOZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:22 0:51:21
606 2677 FRANCISCO ATANASIO GOITIA ESP VeB-M 0:51:22 0:49:53
607 2294 FRANCISCO TORRÓ ORTUÑO ESP Sen-M 0:51:23 0:51:16
608 2569 ENRIQUE ZAMBRANA LLAMAS ESP VeA-M 0:51:25 0:50:43
609 468 JOSÉ LUIS ARNOSO GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:51:25 0:49:55
610 16 MANUEL ALVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:25 0:49:53
611 1567 EDUARDO MARTÍNEZ LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:26 0:50:37
612 741 RICARDO COLINA PÉREZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:27 0:50:32
613 43 PABLO DE LEÓN ORTIZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:27 0:51:20
614 615 EMILIO CABALLERO TENA ESP VeA-M 0:51:28 0:49:29
615 1170 ALBERTO GILABERTE JEREZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:28 0:49:29
616 1025 JOSÉ ANTONIO FLOR GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:28 0:50:04
617 1737 CESAR NAVARRO ALADRO ESP VeB-M 0:51:29 0:50:04
618 1734 JORGE NÁJERA ÁLVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:31 0:49:18
619 2542 LUIS DIAZ GRAJAL ESP Sen-M 0:51:31 0:47:30
620 1617 FELIPE MELLIZO VILLANUEVA ESP Sen-M 0:51:32 0:49:18
621 2847 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ DE ROBLES ESP VeC-M 0:51:32 0:49:31
622 517 SERGIO BARRAS VELOSO ESP VeB-M 0:51:32 0:51:14
623 256 JUAN JESUS VAQUERIZA SALGADO ESP Sen-M 0:51:32 0:50:09
624 2993 RAFAEL DOMINGUEZ GIUEROA ESP Sen-F 0:51:32 0:50:32
625 2069 MARIO RUBIANO GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:34 0:51:12
626 2379 IAN WATERS ESP VeD-M 0:51:34 0:49:43
627 2571 HUGO MARTINEZ MONTOLIO ESP VeA-M 0:51:35 0:50:56
628 2970 VICTOR PEREZ CRUZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:35 0:51:34
629 1456 MIGUEL LORENZO GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:51:36 0:50:34
630 921 ALEX EDWARDS ESP Sen-M 0:51:37 0:51:01
631 956 JUAN VICENTE EXPOSITO CAMARGO ESP VeB-M 0:51:37 0:51:29
632 2629 ALEJANDRO CHAMORRO FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:38 0:51:27
633 504 PEDRO BARALLAT SENDAGORTA ESP VeA-M 0:51:38 0:50:35
634 1651 RAFAEL MOMBIELA PORRAS ESP Sen-M 0:51:38 0:50:33
635 1650 JOSE ANTONIO MOMBIELA PORRAS ESP VeB-M 0:51:39 0:50:34
636 1846 JUAN PEREJON ESP VeA-M 0:51:40 0:50:46
637 412 PIN ALVAREZ GONZALEZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:40 0:51:05
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638 671 SONIA CARMONA DE LA MORENA ESP VeA-F 0:51:41 0:51:21
639 2381 MIGUEL YAGÜES PALAZÓN ESP Sen-M 0:51:42 0:50:52
640 1709 LUIS MUÑOZ ALAMEDA ESP VeC-M 0:51:42 0:51:19
641 1114 EVA GARCIA MORALES ESP Sen-F 0:51:43 0:51:35
642 243 IGNACIO SAGARMINAGA GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:44 0:51:04
643 393 RUBEN ALONSO DE LA IGLESIA ESP VeA-M 0:51:44 0:51:16
644 2965 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:51:45 0:51:28
645 1198 ANGEL GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:46 0:49:58
646 529 MARIO BARTOLOME GUERRA ESP VeC-M 0:51:46 0:50:24
647 2238 JOSE ANTONIO SOLANO ESP VeB-M 0:51:48 0:51:43
648 1005 HERMENEGILDO FERNÁNDEZ MENÉNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:48 0:49:38
649 333 MIGUEL ANGEL ABUCHA RAMOS ESP 0:51:49 0:50:38
650 2676 DIANA VANESA DELGADO DELGADO ESP Sen-F 0:51:49 0:51:43
651 1095 ANA YURENA GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-F 0:51:50 0:50:54
652 2344 JUAN ENRIQUE VERGARA DIEZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:50 0:51:38
653 2643 ROLANDO MARTINEZ MORATA ESP VeB-M 0:51:50 0:51:45
654 1161 JAVIER GIL ARES ESP VeB-M 0:51:50 0:51:35
655 337 IGNACIO MARTICORENA ÁLVAREZ ESP 0:51:50 0:49:57
656 507 ARMANDO BARBERÁN TRILLO ESP VeC-M 0:51:51 0:50:34
657 1682 RAQUEL MORENO ESP Sen-F 0:51:52 0:50:33
658 2512 SONIA PEREZ TEJEDOR ESP VeB-F 0:51:55 0:51:34
659 1347 LUIS JIMENEZ MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:51:56 0:50:41
660 667 JULIO ANTONIO CARBONERO REINA ESP VeC-M 0:51:56 0:51:04
661 897 ANGEL DOMINGUEZ BARROSO ESP Sen-M 0:51:56 0:50:42
662 885 ESTEBAN DIAZ-CANO ESP VeB-M 0:51:56 0:50:17
663 2979 GONZALO ROHRER ESP VeD-F 0:51:59 0:51:56
664 645 LAURA CAMARERO MULAS ESP VeA-F 0:52:00 0:51:35
665 159 ANGEL FERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:52:01 0:51:03
666 1412 JAVIER LLANOS MOLINA ESP VeB-M 0:52:02 0:51:32
667 266 BRUNO BURRIEZA MARTINEZ-FORTUN ESP VeA-M 0:52:03 0:51:02
668 271 RAFAEL FERNANDEZ TALADRID ESP Sen-M 0:52:03 0:51:02
669 949 RAFAEL ESTEVEZ BUITRAGO ESP VeD-M 0:52:03 0:51:27
670 2535 ALBERTO RAMOS MARTÍN ESP VeB-M 0:52:03 0:51:04
671 2339 CARLOS VELASCO MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:04 0:50:03
672 690 JESUS CASADO GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:05 0:49:43
673 1766 FELIPE OCAÑA GARCÍA-DONAS ESP VeD-M 0:52:05 0:50:02
674 743 RAMON COLOMBAS CALAFAT ESP VeC-M 0:52:06 0:51:14
675 1007 ISRAEL FERNANDEZ NORIEGA ESP VeA-M 0:52:07 0:50:50
676 2566 JOSE MANUEL CONTRERAS ESP VeD-M 0:52:07 0:50:32
677 3484 ALEJANDRO PEREZ MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:08 0:50:45
678 1306 DAVID HUERTA GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:52:09 0:50:28
679 2437 TOMAS RUIZ PALANCAR ESP VeD-M 0:52:09 0:51:43
680 2427 MANUEL ESPINOZA VEGA ESP Sen-M 0:52:09 0:46:12
681 2613 SANDRA TENGONOFF ENRIQUE ESP VeB-F 0:52:09 0:50:24
682 64 EDUARDO LÓPEZ BAELO ESP VeA-M 0:52:10 0:51:37
683 2114 MONICA SALVADOR BELLIDO ESP VeC-F 0:52:10 0:51:40
684 1535 SANTIAGO MARTIN MARTIN ESP VeC-M 0:52:11 0:51:23
685 1152 AGUSTIN MANUEL GARRIDO GARRIDO ESP VeB-M 0:52:11 0:51:23
686 2316 JESUS VALDIVIESO RAMIREZ ESP VeC-M 0:52:11 0:51:23
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687 506 JOSE MARIA BARBEIRA BARJA ESP VeD-M 0:52:14 0:52:01
688 71 PAULA MATAS LUCAS ESP Sen-F 0:52:14 0:51:43
689 1870 JOSÉ MANUEL PÉREZ VICENTE ESP VeD-M 0:52:16 0:51:20
690 1860 JOSÉ DAVID PÉREZ MACARRILLA ESP VeB-M 0:52:16 0:51:20
691 1062 JOSÉ EUGENIO GARCÍA ALVAREZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:17 0:51:54
692 1010 ROBERTO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:18 0:51:53
693 1753 VLADIMIR NISHNIK PECHARROMAN ESP VeB-M 0:52:19 0:51:39
694 1988 JOSÉ RIFATERRA ESP VeD-M 0:52:19 0:49:55
695 1333 FELIPE JIMÉNEZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:19 0:49:55
696 135 JUAN CARLOS CABEZAS DE CASTRO ESP VeC-M 0:52:19 0:51:07
697 2333 LEONCIO JAVIER VEGA ROLLÓN ESP VeB-M 0:52:21 0:51:46
698 1750 JAVIER NIEVA MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:52:21 0:52:07
699 2446 LUIS JAVIER GIL VILLAGRÁ ESP VeD-M 0:52:22 0:48:16
700 1414 CARLOS LLORCA GILABERT ESP VeA-M 0:52:22 0:52:12
701 1851 COCHI PEREZ BLAZQUEZ ESP VeC-F 0:52:23 0:52:18
702 983 LUIS FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:23 0:51:57
703 1919 MIGUEL PRIETO MORA ESP VeC-M 0:52:25 0:51:36
704 1508 LOURDES MARQUEZ ESP VeB-F 0:52:25 0:50:45
705 1812 NESTOR PANADERO OLMOS ESP Sen-M 0:52:25 0:51:34
706 2258 ANTONIO TAGLE ALONSO ESP VeD-M 0:52:26 0:51:35
707 943 DIEGO ESTEBAN ALONSO ESP VeA-M 0:52:26 0:51:45
708 1816 ANA PAREDES CORNEJO ESP VeC-F 0:52:27 0:51:30
709 830 FERNANDO DE NORIEGA ESP VeD-M 0:52:27 0:51:09
710 1079 JUAN JOSE GARCIA ENTERO ESP VeD-M 0:52:28 0:52:23
711 1350 RAUL JIMENEZ POSADA ESP VeA-M 0:52:29 0:50:52
712 2865 PATRICIA GARCIA HERRERO ESP Sen-F 0:52:30 0:51:43
713 2864 ENRIQUE LAZARO HERNANDO ESP Sen-M 0:52:30 0:51:43
714 567 CRISTIAN BLANCO FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:31 0:51:37
715 1780 JOSE CARLOS OROZCO TEJERO ESP VeC-M 0:52:31 0:51:08
716 1994 CELE RIVERA ALVAREZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:31 0:52:14
717 2551 ANDRES NASARRE LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:32 0:50:46
718 799 NOELIA DE FRUTOS GOMEZ ESP VeA-F 0:52:32 0:52:15
719 580 JOAQUIN BOCETA SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:33 0:51:42
720 1888 PABLO MANUEL PIZARRO PIZARRO ESP Sen-M 0:52:33 0:50:14
721 1125 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:52:34 0:52:23
722 2225 GIORGIO SILVESTRI ESP Sen-M 0:52:35 0:51:44
723 1629 ALFREDO MERINO PEÑA ESP VeC-M 0:52:36 0:51:45
724 1639 MARÍA JOSÉ MOCHALES ALVAREZ ESP VeD-F 0:52:37 0:51:24
725 2606 ALBERTO ANTON GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:52:38 0:52:13
726 2670 BRUNO DURO ESP VeB-M 0:52:38 0:51:31
727 426 IGNACIO AMODIA PEÑA ESP VeB-M 0:52:38 0:51:29
728 1702 ALFREDO MOYANO OLMOS ESP VeA-M 0:52:39 0:49:15
729 590 CAROLINA BRAVO SANZ ESP VeA-F 0:52:39 0:51:26
730 591 ISMAEL BRAVO SANZ ESP VeC-M 0:52:39 0:51:26
731 182 JUAN FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:41 0:52:02
732 1254 JOSE ANDRES GUERRERO MESTO ESP VeB-M 0:52:43 0:50:56
733 1266 ROBERTO GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:43 0:52:35
734 482 CARLOS AVILA ANTELO ESP Sen-M 0:52:43 0:52:22
735 2236 ANNA MARIA SOLAK ESP Sen-F 0:52:46 0:50:36
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736 1045 ALBERTO GALAN RODRIGO ESP VeA-M 0:52:47 0:51:57
737 1168 JESÚS GIL MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:47 0:51:03
738 2810 JOSE CAMACHO FRIAZA ESP VeD-M 0:52:47 0:52:01
739 2811 ALVARO TEJERO PALACIOS ESP Sen-M 0:52:48 0:52:02
740 1481 MARY GRACE MAGAWAY ESP Sen-F 0:52:48 0:51:59
741 1209 EDUARDO GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:48 0:51:45
742 1996 CRISTINA RIVERO GARRIDO ESP VeB-F 0:52:49 0:52:31
743 227 RAFAEL PEREZ NEILA ESP VeB-M 0:52:49 0:51:56
744 2816 GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA CAÑEDO ESP Sen-M 0:52:49 0:52:49
745 2590 RODOLFO MARTIN ESP VeD-M 0:52:50 0:52:02
746 719 ÁLVARO CHACÓN MEJÍA ESP Sen-M 0:52:51 0:52:39
747 1716 RAFAEL MUÑOZ GIL ESP VeD-M 0:52:52 0:51:54
748 1596 FRANCISCO MATEO PÉREZ ESP VeC-M 0:52:53 0:52:22
749 2409 JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:54 0:52:29
750 419 MANUEL ALVAREZ PEÑA ESP VeC-M 0:52:54 0:52:46
751 3868 FRANCICO JOSE GARZON MONTESINOS ESP VeB-M 0:52:55 0:51:23
752 1933 JAIME QUEREJETA BANDEIRA ESP Sen-M 0:52:56 0:51:04
753 2926 LUIS GOMEZ DE LA BARCENA ESP VeB-M 0:52:57 0:50:58
754 2633 KRISTEN BURKE ESP Sen-M 0:52:57 0:51:32
755 1604 GUILLERMO MAUDES ESP Sen-M 0:52:57 0:51:25
756 1579 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTINEZ PICADO ESP VeD-M 0:52:58 0:51:46
757 1362 IGNACIO JUBERA GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:52:58 0:50:58
758 2815 GIOVANNI PIACENTINI ESP VeA-M 0:52:59 0:51:54
759 2812 JAIME BUENDIA DELGADO ESP VeA-M 0:52:59 0:51:55
760 141 DANIEL CORDON COLL ESP VeA-M 0:52:59 0:51:53
761 129 JOSÉ MARÍA BENITO ARAMBURU ESP VeD-M 0:52:59 0:51:54
762 1296 NIEVES HERREROS RAMÓN ESP VeC-F 0:53:01 0:52:38
763 1393 FRANCISCO ALEJANDRO LAYNEZ FALLS ESP Sen-M 0:53:01 0:51:53
764 1229 JAVIER GONZÁLEZ POL ESP VeA-M 0:53:02 0:52:16
765 1398 JOSE LUIS LEGA MENENDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:02 0:51:31
766 2302 JUAN CARLOS TROYA MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:53:03 0:52:16
767 2301 PEDRO TROYA MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:53:03 0:52:16
768 2425 BLANCA REYES MARIN ESP Sen-F 0:53:03 0:52:05
769 975 PABLO FERNÁNDEZ CACHAFEIRO ESP VeA-M 0:53:04 0:52:40
770 1260 RAFAEL GUTIÉRREZ FABRE ESP VeB-M 0:53:04 0:51:46
771 2813 PABLO ALVAREZ MUGICA ESP VeA-M 0:53:04 0:52:00
772 1344 ESTHER JIMENEZ LOPEZ ESP VeB-F 0:53:05 0:52:18
773 162 JUAN FERRANDO GARRIDO ESP Sen-M 0:53:05 0:51:54
774 207 ANTONIO MONDEJAR PEREZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:06 0:51:54
775 725 OSCAR MANUEL CHOUCIÑO LANDEIRA ESP VeB-M 0:53:06 0:51:08
776 1343 LETICIA JIMENEZ JIMENEZ ESP VeA-F 0:53:06 0:52:34
777 1123 GONZALO GARCIA RAMOS ESP Sen-M 0:53:06 0:52:37
778 1139 ANGEL GARCIA TEMPRANO ESP VeC-M 0:53:06 0:52:13
779 1180 MIGUEL ÁNGEL GÓMEZ GÓMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:07 0:51:33
780 537 MIGUEL ANGEL BAZ BLANCO ESP Sen-M 0:53:08 0:52:38
781 2527 IÑIGO NORIEGA ESP Sen-M 0:53:08 0:52:30
782 62 MARÍA JUÁREZ VEGA ESP Sen-F 0:53:08 0:52:53
783 689 JUAN CASADO FLORES ESP VeD-M 0:53:08 0:53:08
784 1693 JAIME MORENO SUAREZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:08 0:52:50
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785 1584 MATEO MARTÍNEZ SOLBES ESP Sen-M 0:53:10 0:51:50
786 297 OCTAVIO RAMIREZ ROMERO ESP VeC-M 0:53:11 0:52:44
787 385 DAVID ALMAZAN SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:11 0:52:44
788 1857 SEBASTIAN PEREZ GAMELLA ESP VeC-M 0:53:11 0:52:16
789 286 JOSE LUIS LOPEZ NAVARRO ESP VeA-M 0:53:12 0:52:45
790 440 MIGUEL APARICIO MANZANARES ESP VeD-M 0:53:12 0:51:37
791 2917 ANA GARCIA BALLESTERO ESP Sen-F 0:53:12 0:52:01
792 2533 EDUARDO GARCIA SANSIGRE ESP VeD-M 0:53:12 0:51:36
793 120 MIAO ZHENG CHEN ESP Sen-F 0:53:12 0:51:26
794 1612 OSCAR MEDINA PIZARRO ESP VeA-M 0:53:13 0:52:40
795 1287 ROSA MARIA HERNANDEZ PALOMO ESP Sen-F 0:53:13 0:52:39
796 639 ALEJANDRO CALVO MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:14 0:52:39
797 445 IGNACIO ARCHONDO CONTRERAS ESP Sen-M 0:53:14 0:52:46
798 3457 ANNE MARIE ODONELL ESP VeD-F 0:53:14 0:52:38
799 2008 JUAN RODRIGUEZ CLEMENTE ESP VeD-M 0:53:15 0:53:01
800 588 JOSE ANTONIO BRAVO IBAÑEZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:15 0:53:02
801 786 MARIANO CUENCA ESP VeB-M 0:53:16 0:51:35
802 432 RODRIGO ANDRES CANTOS ESP VeA-M 0:53:16 0:52:43
803 1882 JAVIER PINILLA SANZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:17 0:52:32
804 325 MARIE BIDAUT ESP 0:53:18 0:52:17
805 927 PATRICIA ENCABO LORAQUE ESP VeA-F 0:53:18 0:52:54
806 2666 IGNACIO AREVALO ESPADA ESP VeA-M 0:53:19 0:52:44
807 1438 JOSÉ ANGEL LÓPEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:19 0:51:15
808 2681 PEDRO ANTONIO RABADAN CORDOBA ESP VeD-M 0:53:20 0:53:07
809 761 ALEJANDRO CORROTO MOÑINO ESP Sen-M 0:53:20 0:53:00
810 1938 NURIA QUINTEIRO SANCHEZ ESP Sen-F 0:53:20 0:53:00
811 2913 ALBERTO REGLERO SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:21 0:52:33
812 477 ROBERT ASENSI ESP VeB-M 0:53:22 0:53:13
813 1652 ENRIQUE MONGE MELCHOR ESP Sen-M 0:53:22 0:51:55
814 1187 CARLOS GOMEZ PARDO ESP Sen-M 0:53:24 0:52:47
815 703 FRANCISCO JAVIER CASTELLANOS SERRA ESP Sen-M 0:53:24 0:53:09
816 2164 JOSE LUIS SANCHEZ ZORRILLA ESP VeC-M 0:53:25 0:52:24
817 1832 RAFAEL PAVÓN IZQUIERDO ESP VeB-M 0:53:25 0:51:53
818 2531 IÑIGO GALLASTEGUI ESP VeC-M 0:53:26 0:53:24
819 1554 FRANCISCO DAVID MARTÍNEZ ALONSO ESP VeB-M 0:53:26 0:51:51
820 715 VIRGINIA CEBRIAN HERNANDO ESP Sen-F 0:53:27 0:52:06
821 2184 CARLOS SANZ BAILEN ESP Sen-M 0:53:27 0:51:14
822 2346 ALVARO VEUTHEY MORDINI ESP Sen-M 0:53:27 0:51:15
823 2059 JAIME ROMERO SERRANO ESP Juv-M 0:53:27 0:52:01
824 1200 JAVIER GONZÁLEZ BLÁZQUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:28 0:52:38
825 2650 CELIA LOPEZ GOMEZ ESP VeB-F 0:53:28 0:52:42
826 1534 FRANCISCO MARTÍN LORENZO ESP Sen-M 0:53:28 0:52:38
827 555 OMAR BERMEJO REDONDO ESP VeA-M 0:53:29 0:52:58
828 1572 PEDRO MARTÍNEZ MORENO ESP VeA-M 0:53:29 0:51:46
829 2801 JAVIER CARDABA CALLEJO ESP VeD-M 0:53:29 0:53:18
830 414 IVAN ALVAREZ LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:30 0:52:53
831 11 MANUEL ACEVEDO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:31 0:53:05
832 674 CEFERINO CARO LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:31 0:53:02
833 201 JOSE MARTIN PLAZA ESP VeC-M 0:53:31 0:52:36
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834 1004 JOSE JAVIER FERNANDEZ MENDOZA ESP VeA-M 0:53:32 0:52:54
835 1509 MANUEL MARQUEZ ARANÍBAR ESP VeD-M 0:53:35 0:51:38
836 2358 JAVIER VILARIÑO VALLE ESP Sen-M 0:53:35 0:52:42
837 2047 JOSÉ LUIS ROLDÁN DE LLANO ESP VeB-M 0:53:36 0:50:09
838 2456 IGNACIO ESTEVEZ CANO ESP VeD-M 0:53:36 0:53:36
839 1561 JON MARTÍNEZ DE SORIA GÓMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:37 0:53:22
840 1900 OLATZ POMBO RODILLA ESP Sen-F 0:53:37 0:53:22
841 1937 JOSE ARTURO QUIJADA LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:40 0:53:16
842 1878 MIGUEL PILO SANTOS ESP VeB-M 0:53:40 0:52:36
843 2628 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ ARROYO ESP VeA-M 0:53:41 0:52:23
844 2261 OSCAR TAUSTE ALONSO ESP VeD-M 0:53:42 0:53:23
845 1235 DAVID GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:42 0:52:13
846 855 JAVIER DEL OLMO DEL OLMO ESP VeD-M 0:53:42 0:53:20
847 501 IGNACIO BAÑO TOVAR ESP VeA-M 0:53:43 0:53:24
848 164 MARC FONOLLOSA RALLO ESP Sen-M 0:53:43 0:51:42
849 2925 ALBERTO DE LA IGLESIA ESP Sen-M 0:53:44 0:51:53
850 2945 JUAN JESUS MARTIN HERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:45 0:53:45
851 2828 GONZALO NUNO FERRAZ COSTA ESP Sen-F 0:53:47 0:51:17
852 2851 MIKEL RUIZ CONDE ESP 0:53:47 0:52:53
853 2463 VICTOR MANUEL MARTIN BARQUERO ESP VeB-M 0:53:48 0:53:10
854 288 FCO JAVIER MADRID RANGEL ESP VeC-M 0:53:48 0:53:11
855 2133 SERGIO SANCHEZ BECERRIL ESP VeA-M 0:53:48 0:53:40
856 603 JOSÉ LUIS BÚRDALO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:49 0:53:29
857 858 PABLO DEL RIO CALVO ESP VeC-M 0:53:50 0:52:50
858 1701 FRANCISCO JAVIER MOYA SANZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:51 0:53:23
859 1275 IGNACIO HERNANDEZ ASENSIO ESP VeB-M 0:53:52 0:53:14
860 842 JOSE MANUEL DEL AMO SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:52 0:52:50
861 1151 JUAN PEDRO GARRIDO CRUZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:52 0:53:12
862 1012 JOSE FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:53 0:53:33
863 843 JORGE DEL ARROYO SORIANO ESP VeB-M 0:53:53 0:53:00
864 1578 ROBERTO MARTÍNEZ PÉREZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:54 0:53:18
865 636 SERGIO CALVO DE MORA HERAS ESP Sen-M 0:53:54 0:52:28
866 1574 LUIS MIGUEL MARTINEZ ORTEGA ESP VeA-M 0:53:54 0:53:29
867 1829 GREGORIA PATZI LUNA ESP Sen-F 0:53:54 0:53:47
868 675 DANIEL CARPES RUIZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:55 0:53:22
869 2022 BORJA RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 0:53:55 0:52:57
870 1380 HUGO LANZA GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:53:56 0:52:42
871 2154 SERGIO SÁNCHEZ REY ESP Sen-M 0:53:56 0:52:58
872 2482 JORGE HIDALGO-BARQUERO ESTALAYO ESP VeB-M 0:53:56 0:53:48
873 2675 DAVID ROBERT COLLADO WEBER ESP VeA-M 0:53:57 0:51:45
874 1697 PEDRO MORILLO SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:58 0:53:44
875 2540 PABLO AMARO ABEL ESP Sen-M 0:53:58 0:49:54
876 2194 FRANCISCO SAÑUDO DIAZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:58 0:53:15
877 92 MARIA RAMIREZ CARPINTERO ESP VeA-F 0:53:58 0:52:21
878 2836 ELENA AGUILAR ALONSO ESP Sen-F 0:53:59 0:52:54
879 2922 ANTONIO CUELLAR CANO ESP Sen-M 0:54:00 0:52:01
880 498 JORGE BALLESTEROS CONDE ESP Sen-M 0:54:01 0:52:54
881 1978 NACHO REVUELTA YÉBOLES ESP Juv-M 0:54:02 0:53:00
882 2873 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA BETETA ESP VeD-M 0:54:03 0:53:17
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883 1893 SABINA PLAZA JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-F 0:54:04 0:53:12
884 2942 ALBERTO ESPINOSA GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:05 0:53:29
885 1301 JUAN IGNACIO HINIESTO RUIZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:05 0:53:47
886 2019 PEDRO RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ ESP 0:54:05 0:52:54
887 1367 KOJI KIKUCHI ESP Sen-M 0:54:06 0:53:22
888 357 ANTONIA AGENJO RUIZ ESP VeD-F 0:54:06 0:53:47
889 2046 RAQUEL ROJO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-F 0:54:07 0:52:12
890 184 CHRISTIAN INIESTO VALENCIA ESP VeB-M 0:54:07 0:52:14
891 1686 DIEGO MORENO GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:54:07 0:52:09
892 366 MARISA AGUILERA VALLEJO ESP VeC-F 0:54:07 0:52:09
893 2471 ANGEL LUIS BLANCO GARRIDO ESP VeA-M 0:54:08 0:53:30
894 2500 ARTURO GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:08 0:52:48
895 1094 ANTONIO GARCIA GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:09 0:53:12
896 2570 DAVID PEREZ MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:09 0:53:27
897 2406 ISAAC BUENO BADIOLA ESP Sen-M 0:54:10 0:51:52
898 592 ALBERTO BRAVO SOBERON ESP VeB-M 0:54:10 0:51:56
899 598 GERARDO BUENO DE LA MUELA ESP VeD-M 0:54:11 0:53:59
900 2573 ALVARO RUIZ GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:54:11 0:52:14
901 2952 DIEGO ROMERO SANZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:11 0:52:15
902 2923 FRANCISCO DE LA IGLESIA ESP VeA-M 0:54:12 0:52:22
903 2091 JUAN CARLOS RUIZ SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:12 0:53:38
904 3694 ERIC COUET-LANNES ESP VeA-M 0:54:13 0:53:51
905 2350 JAVIER VIDAL HERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:14 0:52:49
906 370 ANTONIO ALBA CARCELEN ESP VeB-M 0:54:14 0:53:20
907 472 NAGORE ARROYO ESP Sen-F 0:54:15 0:54:02
908 328 ENRIQUE GONZÁLEZ BALLESTEROS ESP 0:54:15 0:53:16
909 2846 ALVARO ARENILLAS ESP VeA-M 0:54:15 0:52:13
910 2028 GONZALO RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:16 0:52:12
911 1640 DAVID MOJADO GALACHE ESP VeA-M 0:54:16 0:51:51
912 864 MARCOS DELGADO GIMENEZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:16 0:52:24
913 2537 JOSE CARLOS DIAZ ESTEBAN ESP VeD-M 0:54:17 0:53:44
914 41 JAIME DE LA MORA HERNANDO ESP VeB-M 0:54:17 0:54:05
915 2695 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTINEZ SUAREZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:17 0:53:46
916 599 JORGE BUESA ALONSO ESP VeA-M 0:54:18 0:50:21
917 323 ALVARO VARGAS ESP 0:54:18 0:52:47
918 2610 JAVIER FERNANDEZ SAMBLAS ESP 0:54:18 0:53:52
919 1263 SANTIAGO GUTIERREZ MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:19 0:53:05
920 2012 JOSE FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:19 0:53:18
921 808 ANA MARIA DE LA HERAS HEREDIA ESP VeD-F 0:54:20 0:53:18
922 74 MIGUEL ANGEL MERINO LASO ESP VeB-M 0:54:21 0:53:33
923 392 EDUARDO ALONSO CARMONA ESP VeB-M 0:54:21 0:53:18
924 807 LIDIA DE LA FUENTE TOLEDANO ESP VeA-F 0:54:22 0:54:00
925 1038 LAURA FUENTES RUFO ESP VeA-F 0:54:22 0:54:00
926 314 FRANCISCO GILSANZ ESP 0:54:23 0:54:23
927 1962 JOSE JAVIER RECIO RIOS ESP VeD-M 0:54:23 0:53:34
928 644 DAVID CAMARA RECIO ESP VeB-M 0:54:24 0:53:34
929 576 PABLO BLAZQUEZ DE PAZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:24 0:52:59
930 688 JAIME ALBERTO CASADO DE LA HERA ESP Sen-M 0:54:25 0:52:34
931 2517 ULISES GONZALEZ DURAN ESP Sen-M 0:54:28 0:53:13
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932 2593 INMACULADA SORIA TRUJILLO ESP VeC-F 0:54:28 0:53:14
933 849 RAMÓN DEL BURGO BARRERA ESP VeA-M 0:54:29 0:52:24
934 1089 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCÍA GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:54:30 0:54:30
935 2598 SANDRA SLAVKIS ESP VeD-F 0:54:30 0:54:22
936 3866 ENRIQUE DE DIEGO RUS ESP VeD-M 0:54:31 0:54:23
937 1551 JUAN MARTÍN-ALBO HUERTAS ESP VeA-M 0:54:32 0:53:38
938 546 JUAN RAMÓN BELTRÁN RUIZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:33 0:53:15
939 2854 JORGE GUIL SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:33 0:53:32
940 1804 IGNACIO PALAZUELOS RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:33 0:54:12
941 2634 RACHEL DENENPERH ESP Sen-F 0:54:33 0:53:08
942 1599 MARÍA DEL CARMEN MATEOS GODOY ESP VeC-F 0:54:34 0:54:23
943 1598 DANIEL MATEOS BOYO ESP VeA-M 0:54:34 0:52:09
944 1976 ENRIQUE REVILLA MAILLO ESP VeC-M 0:54:36 0:53:46
945 2143 PAULINO SANCHEZ GRANADO ESP VeD-M 0:54:36 0:54:27
946 1085 SERGIO GARCIA GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:54:38 0:52:49
947 937 ALAN ESPEJO-SAAVEDRA MORIN ESP Juv-M 0:54:39 0:52:50
948 1092 GUILLERMO GARCÍA GARCÍA-VERDUGO ESP VeC-M 0:54:39 0:52:22
949 2116 MATTIAS SAMUELSSON ESP VeB-M 0:54:40 0:52:42
950 1502 JESÚS MAROTO CEDILLO ESP VeB-M 0:54:41 0:53:05
951 3487 JUAN CARLOS CALVO SIERRA ESP VeC-M 0:54:41 0:53:05
952 2035 EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:41 0:54:20
953 2837 IGNACIO FREIRE ROMERO ESP VeA-M 0:54:41 0:53:35
954 1086 DAVID GARCIA GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:54:41 0:53:06
955 3733 EDUARDO NAVAS VALDES ESP VeB-M 0:54:41 0:54:30
956 955 TAMSYN EVESON ESP VeD-F 0:54:42 0:53:29
957 1429 JULIO LOPEZ CASADO ESP VeC-M 0:54:42 0:54:04
958 1925 VICTOR PUERTA RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:42 0:53:25
959 66 RAQUEL LÓPEZ SAN FELIPE ESP Sen-F 0:54:43 0:53:05
960 2076 CARLOS RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:43 0:53:20
961 2325 FÉLIX CLEMENT VARELA ESP VeB-M 0:54:44 0:52:43
962 3875 ANGELES ROMERAL MARTINEZ ESP 0:54:44 0:53:49
963 550 ARTURO BENITO OLAYA ESP Sen-M 0:54:44 0:53:54
964 1386 PATXI LARREA ACOSTA ESP VeA-M 0:54:46 0:53:45
965 3652 NAARA BORAO MUÑOZ ESP VeA-F 0:54:47 0:54:36
966 951 CELIA ESTÉVEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:54:47 0:53:48
967 1526 JESÚS MARTÍN FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:48 0:53:26
968 1721 JONATHAN MUÑOZ PAREDES ESP Sen-M 0:54:50 0:54:49
969 1980 RAMON REY FREDIANI ESP VeB-M 0:54:52 0:54:31
970 1461 FRANCISCO JAVIER LUENGO CARRASCO ESP VeB-M 0:54:52 0:54:31
971 2989 ALVARO CAMPOS CASTAÑO ESP VeB-M 0:54:53 0:53:02
972 1914 RROK PRENNUSHI GISCOMBE ESP Juv-M 0:54:53 0:54:29
973 2525 JACINTO MURILLO AGRUMANES ESP VeC-M 0:54:54 0:54:09
974 2298 RAÚL TRIGO CABAÑERO ESP VeB-M 0:54:54 0:53:17
975 73 ÁLVARO MELIÁ NAVARRO ESP Sen-M 0:54:55 0:54:03
976 1776 DIEGO OLMEDO DE CÁCERES ESP Sen-M 0:54:55 0:53:44
977 2329 JOSE ANTONIO VAZQUEZ TOLEDANO ESP VeD-M 0:54:57 0:54:45
978 2665 PABLO BENAVENTE ESP VeB-M 0:54:57 0:53:16
979 516 ALMUDENA BARRANCO RIAZA ESP Sen-F 0:54:57 0:54:38
980 3873 DOUGLAS JOHN NOBLE ESP VeB-M 0:54:58 0:53:28
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981 974 GONZALO FERNANDEZ ANCHUELO ESP Sen-M 0:54:58 0:54:25
982 614 ELVIRA CABALLERO ROSADO ESP VeA-F 0:54:59 0:53:16
983 3874 JUSTO OREJA VEGA ESP VeB-M 0:54:59 0:53:29
984 1856 DANIEL PÉREZ DE ANDRÉS ESP Sen-M 0:54:59 0:54:06
985 75 JOSE MIGUEL MERINO PEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:00 0:53:43
986 1775 LUIS OLMEDO DE CÁCERES ESP Sen-M 0:55:00 0:53:49
987 83 JORGE ORTIZ GÉIGEL ESP Sen-M 0:55:00 0:53:43
988 263 MARCOS AMADOR RAMIREZ ESP Juv-M 0:55:01 0:55:00
989 398 DANIEL ALVAREDO FERREIRA ESP Juv-M 0:55:01 0:54:54
990 2908 MARIO ZAPATERO MORENO ESP VeA-M 0:55:01 0:54:30
991 1237 FELIPE GONZALEZ ZAMORANO ESP Sen-M 0:55:02 0:54:07
992 1487 JOSE MANJON SOTO ESP VeD-M 0:55:02 0:54:08
993 2387 JOSE LUIS ZURDO MARTIN ESP VeD-M 0:55:02 0:53:36
994 536 OSCAR BATUECAS MORIANO ESP VeA-M 0:55:03 0:53:38
995 2169 CARLOS SANGRO GOMEZ-ACEBO ESP VeD-M 0:55:03 0:54:36
996 2935 ANTONIO GONZALEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:04 0:53:41
997 2802 CRISTINA VALERA MUÑOZ ESP Sen-F 0:55:04 0:53:56
998 1566 ISMAEL MARTÍNEZ LIÉBANA ESP VeD-M 0:55:04 0:53:41
999 1677 ALEJANDRO MORÁN PALOMEQUE ESP Juv-M 0:55:04 0:54:48

1000 942 JUAN MIGUEL ESTEBAN ACEITUNO ESP VeA-M 0:55:05 0:53:41
1001 3869 FABIO PEREIRA FERNANDES ESP VeA-M 0:55:06 0:53:07
1002 2936 BELEN MARTINE ORTIZ ESP VeA-F 0:55:06 0:53:42
1003 496 RICHARD BAL ESP VeC-M 0:55:07 0:55:05
1004 1805 ORLANDO PALMA RICO ESP VeB-M 0:55:07 0:51:00
1005 1704 KATHARINA MUHLHOFF ESP Sen-F 0:55:07 0:53:08
1006 1824 MARTA PARRAS GORDILLO ESP Sen-F 0:55:07 0:52:56
1007 1748 DAVID NICOLÁS LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:08 0:53:42
1008 2432 FERNANDO ABEJON REDONDO ESP VeB-M 0:55:08 0:53:29
1009 1495 DAVID MAREQUE DIAZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:10 0:54:07
1010 2513 SOFIA MORUNO HERNAN ESP Sen-F 0:55:11 0:54:28
1011 961 PALOMA FARAMIN GONZALEZ ESP Sen-F 0:55:11 0:53:59
1012 950 SANTIAGO ESTEVEZ CABRERA ESP VeB-M 0:55:12 0:54:14
1013 1874 ANTONI PERPIÑÁ ESP VeA-M 0:55:14 0:53:45
1014 559 ANGEL BERNAL GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:14 0:53:28
1015 1231 FRANCISCO GONZÁLEZ RIVERA ESP VeD-M 0:55:14 0:54:48
1016 1099 JOAQUIN JOSE GARCIA HERAS ESP VeB-M 0:55:14 0:53:57
1017 179 ADOLFO GONZALEZ-ALLER ESP VeD-M 0:55:14 0:53:54
1018 701 NURIA CASTAÑEDA ARMENGOD ESP VeB-F 0:55:14 0:53:29
1019 1078 JOSÉ LUIS GARCÍA DE JUANES ESP VeB-M 0:55:15 0:53:38
1020 1605 ÓSCAR MAYOR MOSTAJO ESP VeB-M 0:55:15 0:53:36
1021 1957 JESUS RANZ SAEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:15 0:53:38
1022 102 ALBERTO ROMERO PEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:17 0:54:05
1023 1516 MIGUEL ÁNGEL MARTÍN ATANCE ESP VeC-M 0:55:17 0:53:41
1024 1923 RAQUEL PUCHAU JARA ESP VeC-F 0:55:18 0:54:02
1025 859 JUAN CARLOS DEL RIO HERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:18 0:53:48
1026 2203 FABIO SCEBBA ESP VeB-M 0:55:20 0:53:19
1027 1577 DANIEL MARTINEZ PERA ESP Sen-M 0:55:21 0:55:07
1028 2927 JOSE JAVIER ARENAS MIRALLES ESP VeD-M 0:55:21 0:54:14
1029 1203 JUAN GONZÁLEZ CORRAL ESP VeB-M 0:55:21 0:54:02
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1030 1202 ISABEL GONZALEZ CORRAL ESP VeB-F 0:55:21 0:54:02
1031 475 PABLO ARSUAGA ARANA ESP VeA-M 0:55:22 0:54:32
1032 1488 ÁLVARO MANZANARES RAMOS ESP Sen-M 0:55:22 0:54:02
1033 1743 CONRADO NAVARRO NAVARRO ESP VeD-M 0:55:22 0:54:06
1034 1740 PATRICIA NAVARRO ECHEVARRÍA ESP Sen-F 0:55:23 0:54:02
1035 2198 MARINA SASTRE IBAÑEZ ESP Sen-F 0:55:23 0:53:26
1036 2827 ANA SOFIA FIGUEIREDO PEREIRA ESP Sen-F 0:55:23 0:52:53
1037 2267 ANDREAS THON ESP 0:55:23 0:54:02
1038 2189 MARCOS SANZ GOMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:23 0:53:49
1039 1375 ELENA LALINDE VELEZ ESP VeD-F 0:55:24 0:55:24
1040 1340 IGNACIO JIMÉNEZ GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:55:25 0:53:49
1041 160 JESUS FERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:25 0:54:40
1042 619 ROSA ISABEL CABRA LLUVA ESP VeC-F 0:55:26 0:55:01
1043 2278 VIRGINIA TOME REOLLO ESP VeB-F 0:55:26 0:54:54
1044 2145 MONTSE SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ ESP VeC-F 0:55:27 0:53:31
1045 585 MARIA BORRELL CANTERO ESP VeA-F 0:55:28 0:54:52
1046 18 GEMA ANTONA LOBO ESP Sen-F 0:55:28 0:55:08
1047 2458 MARIA BLANCO SILVA ESP VeA-F 0:55:28 0:55:22
1048 497 PABLO BALLESTEROS ESP Sen-M 0:55:28 0:53:37
1049 2877 PEDRO ANTONIO JIMENEZ MORALES ESP VeD-M 0:55:28 0:55:05
1050 2626 MARIA HIJAR JIMENEZ ESP Sen-F 0:55:29 0:54:36
1051 2567 WALERICO FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:29 0:55:04
1052 945 JOSÉ LUIS ESTEBAN LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:30 0:54:51
1053 627 MIGUEL CACHO ARAQUISTAIN ESP VeA-M 0:55:31 0:54:42
1054 856 FRANCISCO JOSE DEL POZO HERRAIZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:32 0:54:53
1055 262 ANA ALVAREZ SERRANO ESP VeA-F 0:55:32 0:55:05
1056 1052 JESUS GALLEGO VALVERDE ESP Sen-M 0:55:33 0:53:23
1057 261 SALVADOR ALCON PANIAGUA ESP VeA-M 0:55:33 0:55:06
1058 971 ALBERTO FERNÁNDEZ ALFAGEME ESP VeB-M 0:55:34 0:53:52
1059 1680 SERGIO MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:55:35 0:52:03
1060 1469 CHARLOTTE LYNE ESP Sen-F 0:55:36 0:54:41
1061 1413 ANTONIO LLOPIS ORTIZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:37 0:51:31
1062 2973 FRANCISCO GARCIA CLERIGO ESP Sen-M 0:55:38 0:53:55
1063 1288 DANIELA HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ ESP Sen-F 0:55:38 0:55:17
1064 1948 MARIO RAMOS MARTIN ESP VeC-M 0:55:39 0:55:24
1065 601 JOHN BUNKA ESP VeD-M 0:55:40 0:53:11
1066 654 MIRIAM CANO LANGREO ESP VeA-F 0:55:40 0:54:22
1067 788 RAMON CULEBRAS DUFORT ESP VeB-M 0:55:40 0:54:35
1068 1595 MIGUEL ANGEL MATEO MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:55:41 0:54:48
1069 1983 MIGUEL RICO PAJARES ESP Sen-M 0:55:42 0:54:49
1070 959 SERGIO FALERO MONTERO ESP Juv-M 0:55:42 0:54:53
1071 433 JOSE ALFONSO ANGULO SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:42 0:54:54
1072 2402 CHEMA PEREZ FRESNO ESP VeD-M 0:55:44 0:55:03
1073 1265 JUAN CARLOS GUTIERREZ RENALES ESP VeC-M 0:55:46 0:55:03
1074 2866 MANEL SANCHEZ SARACHAGA ESP VeA-M 0:55:47 0:53:45
1075 957 ELVIRA FALCO BERMÚDEZ ESP VeA-F 0:55:47 0:55:46
1076 2647 PABLO RODRIGUEZ CARNERO ESP Sen-M 0:55:47 0:54:27
1077 1243 CIPRIANO GRAGERA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:48 0:54:31
1078 851 JUAN MANUEL DEL CURA VELAYOS ESP VeC-M 0:55:48 0:54:25
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1079 2146 JAVIER SANCHEZ IBAÑEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:49 0:54:25
1080 1316 JOSÉ ANTONIO ILLAN ALVAREZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:49 0:54:26
1081 1174 MARILÉA GOMES VILELA ESP Sen-F 0:55:50 0:54:22
1082 2115 JORGE SAMINO PIRIS ESP VeB-M 0:55:50 0:55:07
1083 157 ANTONIO FERNANDEZ ARRONDO ESP VeB-M 0:55:51 0:55:16
1084 232 MARIA RAMOS MATEOS ESP VeA-F 0:55:51 0:55:16
1085 2683 MARIO BARCELO ESP VeC-M 0:55:52 0:55:21
1086 376 JOSÉ MANUEL ALCÁNTARA GROSSOCORDÓN ESP VeD-M 0:55:53 0:54:45
1087 3726 IRENE LAYME COLQUE ESP VeA-F 0:55:53 0:54:21
1088 1747 ELENA NEACSU ESP VeA-F 0:55:53 0:55:49
1089 852 MANUEL DEL FRESNO AGUIRRE ESP VeB-M 0:55:54 0:55:09
1090 1179 JAVIER GOMEZ GIMENEZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:54 0:54:26
1091 1369 SALVADOR LABRADOR VALVERDE ESP Sen-M 0:55:54 0:54:26
1092 2167 MARTIN RAFAEL SANCHO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:55 0:55:08
1093 1835 DAVID PAZO VINUESA ESP VeB-M 0:55:55 0:55:14
1094 2049 NOELIA ROMANILLOS ARRIBAS ESP VeB-F 0:55:55 0:55:41
1095 2814 RICARDO FERNANDEZ MUIÑOS ESP VeB-M 0:55:58 0:54:53
1096 228 HECTOR PLA CARRASCO ESP VeA-M 0:55:59 0:55:00
1097 1991 ÁNGEL RIVAS DOMÍNGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:59 0:55:01
1098 2160 DAVID SANCHEZ SERRANO ESP VeB-M 0:56:00 0:55:43
1099 2000 CARLOS RODRIGO GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:00 0:55:31
1100 909 ALICIA DUARTE CABALLERO ESP VeD-F 0:56:00 0:55:30
1101 1918 JUAN MIGUEL PRIETO ESP VeB-M 0:56:01 0:54:34
1102 2187 JORGE SANZ FERNADEZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:04 0:55:19
1103 27 LINO CAMPO FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:04 0:56:00
1104 1646 PABLO MOLINA MANRIQUE ESP VeC-M 0:56:05 0:55:46
1105 2094 ELENA RUIZ-CAPILLAS PÉREZ ESP Sen-F 0:56:05 0:54:11
1106 1987 HÉCTOR RIESCO MORALES ESP VeA-M 0:56:06 0:54:11
1107 782 DANI CRUZ PEREZ ESP Juv-M 0:56:06 0:55:10
1108 1560 LETICIA MARTINEZ DE LAGUNA GARCIA ESP VeA-F 0:56:06 0:54:58
1109 1075 LORENA GARCIA CUELLAR ESP Sen-F 0:56:07 0:56:02
1110 1518 DANIEL MARTIN BARRIO ESP VeA-M 0:56:07 0:55:14
1111 1273 MARIA HERMOSO ARAMENDI ESP VeB-F 0:56:08 0:55:16
1112 2424 FRANCISCO PRESA AMARO ESP VeC-M 0:56:08 0:55:23
1113 1958 ALBERTO REAL AVILES ESP VeA-M 0:56:08 0:55:24
1114 1624 VICTOR MENENDEZ CARRETERO ESP Sen-M 0:56:09 0:55:43
1115 2247 JAVIER SOTO SOLETO ESP VeC-M 0:56:11 0:54:46
1116 2173 MERCEDES SANTIAS OLIVARES ESP VeA-F 0:56:12 0:55:36
1117 2939 JOSE SANCHEZ SANZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:14 0:56:11
1118 568 PEDRO BLANCO LIZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:14 0:54:25
1119 2285 JUAN ANTONIO TORRES MARI ESP VeB-M 0:56:16 0:54:24
1120 574 ALFREDO BLANES MACHO ESP VeB-M 0:56:17 0:54:35
1121 2134 EDUARDO SÁNCHEZ BLÁZQUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:18 0:54:39
1122 1939 AGUSTIN QUINTERO GORDON ESP VeD-M 0:56:19 0:55:46
1123 1147 ANTONIO GARCIA-PLATA FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:20 0:55:24
1124 239 MARIO ROMERO CATALINA ESP Sen-M 0:56:21 0:52:50
1125 2511 ALBERTO HERNANDEZ VELAYOS ESP Juv-M 0:56:23 0:56:05
1126 2064 SERGIO ROSELL ESP VeA-M 0:56:25 0:55:42
1127 2240 FLORIAN SOLFIN ESP Sen-M 0:56:26 0:54:28

Annonce générés par 05-02-2026 03:40:38 Page 23



Résultats
10 Km: Classification General à Km 10

Poste Dossard Prénom Pays Catégorie Temps Officielle Temps net

1128 1968 FERNANDO REDONDO IZQUIERDO ESP VeD-M 0:56:26 0:55:41
1129 1348 RAUL JIMENEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 0:56:26 0:55:42
1130 137 ANGELA CARRASQUILLA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-F 0:56:26 0:56:03
1131 2222 ADRIAN SIERRA RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:27 0:50:42
1132 481 KATHERINE AUTY ESP Sen-F 0:56:28 0:55:14
1133 892 VICENTE DIOSDADO CLAVIJO ESP VeB-M 0:56:29 0:55:10
1134 421 SONIA ALVAREZ REYES ESP VeB-F 0:56:30 0:55:50
1135 249 ALFREDO SANZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:30 0:54:56
1136 2083 JOSÉ ANTONIO RUIZ GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:56:30 0:56:30
1137 1446 DIEGO LÓPEZ PIZARRO ESP VeB-M 0:56:30 0:54:36
1138 710 JOSÉ CASTRO GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:56:30 0:54:36
1139 1562 JOSÉ FÉLIX MARTÍNEZ FRANCOS ESP VeC-M 0:56:31 0:54:37
1140 1614 ANDREA MEDVECKA ESP Sen-F 0:56:32 0:56:07
1141 1760 JESÚS NÚÑEZ ARIAS ESP Sen-M 0:56:34 0:55:56
1142 805 DARÍO DE LA FUENTE CANTARERO ESP Sen-M 0:56:34 0:55:57
1143 632 ANTONIO JESUS CALLEJAS ALCOLEA ESP Sen-M 0:56:34 0:55:56
1144 2581 MARIA GARCIANDA ESP VeC-F 0:56:35 0:55:09
1145 773 MACARENA CRESPO HERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:56:36 0:56:30
1146 334 JAVIER CAMY SEGOVIA ESP 0:56:37 0:55:54
1147 923 LAURA EGUARAS CÓRDOBA ESP Sen-F 0:56:38 0:55:43
1148 2250 LUIS SUÁREZ DE CENTI MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:38 0:55:43
1149 2085 BLANCA RUIZ GORDOA ESP VeD-F 0:56:38 0:56:20
1150 728 ANA CHURRUCA AREITIOAURTENA ESP VeC-F 0:56:39 0:56:20
1151 350 JAVIER ACCIÓN RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:39 0:55:44
1152 1331 YOLANDA JEREZ GILARRANZ ESP Sen-F 0:56:39 0:55:31
1153 2835 CAROLINA FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ESP Sen-F 0:56:40 0:55:35
1154 463 JOSÉ ÁNGEL ARMESTO GONZÁLEZ-ROSÓN ESP VeD-M 0:56:40 0:54:52
1155 2843 VANESSA MARTIN ALEJANO ESP VeA-F 0:56:43 0:56:27
1156 2852 EMILIE GROSSIN RIO ESP VeA-F 0:56:44 0:54:59
1157 2296 SERAFIN TRABAS GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:44 0:56:09
1158 734 ADRIAN CITARELLA ESP VeB-M 0:56:44 0:55:58
1159 695 AGUSTIN CASADO ROSSI ESP VeD-M 0:56:44 0:55:21
1160 488 YOLANDA AZANZA CRESPO ESP VeB-F 0:56:44 0:55:22
1161 2347 MARTA VICENTE MARAVALL ESP Sen-F 0:56:45 0:56:45
1162 3646 CRISTOFER MARK SELNEE ESP VeA-M 0:56:46 0:55:44
1163 2219 LAURA SEVILLANO MUÑOZ ESP VeA-F 0:56:46 0:55:04
1164 1622 PAULA MÉNDEZ PRIMO ESP VeB-F 0:56:46 0:54:47
1165 2963 MARTA RAMA SUAREZ-BUSTAMANTE ESP Juv-F 0:56:47 0:55:57
1166 1936 ANTONIO QUESADA LÓPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:47 0:55:52
1167 2030 ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ OLAIZOLA ESP VeB-M 0:56:48 0:55:07
1168 265 MARIA LUISA BOADA PORTILLO ESP VeB-F 0:56:48 0:55:16
1169 364 JUAN JOSE AGUERO PULIDO ESP VeC-M 0:56:48 0:55:52
1170 2964 LETICIA SANCHEZ-PRIETO ESP Juv-F 0:56:48 0:55:58
1171 1023 CONCHA FERRER MEJÍA ESP VeB-F 0:56:48 0:55:06
1172 273 ANTONIO JOSE GARCIA LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:48 0:56:06
1173 3864 ALEJANDRO ROTLANDER AMAYA ESP Sen-M 0:56:48 0:55:38
1174 2516 LUIS HERRERO RIAÑO ESP VeD-M 0:56:48 0:55:34
1175 806 CARLOS DE LA FUENTE SANZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:49 0:55:34
1176 1323 KIRSI CHRISTINA IRWIN ESP VeB-F 0:56:49 0:54:59
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1177 3871 BORJA PEREZ DEL CAMINO ESP Sen-M 0:56:50 0:56:35
1178 1738 ROBERTO NAVARRO ARROYO ESP VeB-M 0:56:50 0:55:26
1179 1932 JOSE MARIA QUEREJETA BANDEIRA ESP Sen-M 0:56:50 0:54:57
1180 867 PATRICE DEYGAS ESP VeC-M 0:56:51 0:55:28
1181 2947 PACO BARROSO ESP VeD-M 0:56:53 0:56:43
1182 1129 BEATRIZ GARCIA ROS ESP VeB-F 0:56:54 0:54:53
1183 2306 MARIANO UBEDA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:54 0:56:35
1184 209 ÁLVARO MORAGA ESP Sen-M 0:56:54 0:54:46
1185 2510 JUAN ANTONIO ANDREU ESP VeD-M 0:56:56 0:54:57
1186 787 MARIA DE LOS ANGELES CUEVAS RAMIREZ ESP VeB-F 0:56:56 0:56:40
1187 1913 ESTHER PRATS CALERO ESP VeB-F 0:56:57 0:56:56
1188 531 OSCAR BASCONES MANGUAN ESP VeD-M 0:56:58 0:56:18
1189 1586 PEDRO PABLO MARTINEZ URETA ESP VeD-M 0:56:59 0:56:59
1190 1944 MARIA ISABEL RAMOS AITKEN ESP VeA-F 0:57:00 0:54:32
1191 1336 JOSÉ JIMÉNEZ BENÍTEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:00 0:55:24
1192 1088 ÁNGELA GARCÍA GARCÍA ESP VeA-F 0:57:00 0:56:47
1193 399 BERNARDO ALVAREDO MANTECA ESP VeD-M 0:57:01 0:56:53
1194 1583 ALICIA Mª MARTINEZ SERRANO ESP Sen-F 0:57:01 0:57:01
1195 2177 CESAR SANTOS CENZUAL ESP VeC-M 0:57:01 0:56:27
1196 200 JAVIER MARTIN HERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:57:03 0:56:09
1197 2077 FERNANDO RUIZ BARDAVIO ESP VeD-M 0:57:03 0:56:09
1198 2612 EMILIO HERVAS GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:57:03 0:55:38
1199 2025 VICTOR MANUEL RODRIGUEZ MAURIZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:04 0:57:04
1200 887 LUIS MARIO DÍAZ-PAEZ WONG ESP Sen-M 0:57:04 0:55:29
1201 1656 ROSARIO MONTALBAN MARQUEZ ESP VeA-F 0:57:04 0:55:34
1202 1108 NEFER GARCIA MARTINEZ ESP VeA-F 0:57:05 0:53:24
1203 1453 ALFREDO LÓPEZ ZAMORA ESP Sen-M 0:57:06 0:55:03
1204 868 RAUL DIAZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:07 0:55:03
1205 2274 FRANCISCO JOSE TOCON PETRIZ ESP VeD-M 0:57:08 0:55:34
1206 662 JOSÉ CARLOS CAPITÁN CORRAL ESP VeA-M 0:57:09 0:56:19
1207 2444 JUAN JESUS BERMUDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:57:09 0:56:22
1208 569 FRANCISCO JAVIER BLANCO MONGE ESP VeC-M 0:57:09 0:56:23
1209 152 JOSE ANTONIO FANEGO SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:10 0:56:22
1210 1891 JOSE LUIS PLATERO FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:57:10 0:56:30
1211 1020 JUAN IGNACIO FERRÁNDIZ AVELLANO ESP VeD-M 0:57:10 0:55:31
1212 1216 MERCEDES GONZALEZ GARRUDO ESP VeB-F 0:57:12 0:55:49
1213 2312 LAURA UTRILLA SÁNCHEZ DE MOLINA ESP Sen-F 0:57:14 0:55:26
1214 1620 CARMEN MENDEZ HERNANDEZ ESP VeC-F 0:57:15 0:55:19
1215 616 SARA CABEZUDO BALLESTEROS ESP Sen-F 0:57:16 0:56:45
1216 2251 GONZALO SUÁREZ DE TANGIL ESP Sen-M 0:57:16 0:55:52
1217 1193 GABRIEL GÓMEZ SIERRA ESP VeA-M 0:57:17 0:56:32
1218 1409 PABLO LLANES GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:57:17 0:56:31
1219 301 PILAR RUIZ JIMENEZ ESP VeC-F 0:57:17 0:55:38
1220 1196 MANUEL-ALFONSO GÓMEZ-CALCERRADA CALCERRADA ESP VeC-M 0:57:17 0:56:31
1221 1258 CONCHI GUTIÉRREZ ADÁN ESP Sen-F 0:57:18 0:56:28
1222 1792 ANGEL LUIS ORTIZ URBINA ESP VeB-M 0:57:18 0:57:00
1223 2383 MELANY ZARATE ESP Sen-F 0:57:18 0:56:32
1224 2232 MICHAL ŠKREK ESP Sen-M 0:57:18 0:56:32
1225 2130 CARLOS ALBERTO SANCHEZ ASENSIO ESP Sen-M 0:57:18 0:55:25
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1226 462 JAIME ARMERO ESP VeD-M 0:57:19 0:56:59
1227 1312 DIMAS IBÁÑEZ MIRALLES DE IMPERIAL ESP Sen-M 0:57:19 0:54:53
1228 827 JOSÉ IGNACIO DE MIGUEL VILLEGAS ESP VeB-M 0:57:19 0:56:11
1229 1609 JOAQUIN MAZON RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:20 0:57:16
1230 523 MIGUEL ANGEL BARRIGUETE AMBITE ESP VeD-M 0:57:21 0:56:25
1231 1732 MARIA MURIEL ESP Sen-F 0:57:21 0:56:08
1232 3879 AMANDO BAEZA ESP VeD-M 0:57:21 0:56:08
1233 1823 CARLOS PARRAL MURILLO ESP VeD-M 0:57:21 0:56:40
1234 2234 CARMEN SOLA ARANDA ESP VeB-F 0:57:22 0:55:37
1235 2901 ISABEL HERNANDEZ RUIZ ESP VeA-F 0:57:23 0:55:14
1236 1339 JUAN CARLOS JIMÉNEZ GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 0:57:23 0:56:39
1237 834 MIGUEL ÁNGEL DE PEDRO NAVARRO ESP VeB-M 0:57:23 0:56:46
1238 1907 JOSE MANUEL POSADA GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 0:57:24 0:56:47
1239 2536 IRIA RUIZ LAMEIRAS ESP Sen-F 0:57:25 0:56:25
1240 2534 IÑIGO PEREZ TELLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:25 0:56:25
1241 2122 EMILIO SAN SEGUNDO CASTRO ESP Sen-M 0:57:25 0:56:59
1242 2099 CHRISTOPHER RYAN ESP VeB-M 0:57:27 0:55:26
1243 571 JESUS BLANCO NEGREDO ESP VeD-M 0:57:27 0:55:26
1244 2084 MARIA RUIZ GIL ESP Sen-F 0:57:28 0:57:00
1245 322 RUBEN URIEL CAMAS ESP 0:57:29 0:55:58
1246 515 SEILA BARRANCO CALVO ESP Sen-F 0:57:29 0:57:03
1247 594 MARIA BRUNO PANIAGUA ESP Sen-F 0:57:29 0:57:04
1248 1814 CESAR PANIZO DEL AGUILA ESP VeB-M 0:57:30 0:55:54
1249 720 MARIA CHAMORRO PEREZ ESP Sen-F 0:57:30 0:55:54
1250 1869 NOELIA PEREZ TORREJON ESP VeA-F 0:57:31 0:55:49
1251 597 EDUARDO BUENO CASTELLANOS ESP VeB-M 0:57:31 0:56:26
1252 183 RAÚL IGLESIAS GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:31 0:50:37
1253 947 VICTORIO ESTEPA JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:31 0:56:49
1254 3731 PABLO ROMERO LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:33 0:55:27
1255 2112 IVÁN SALMERON DEL VAL ESP VeA-M 0:57:34 0:57:04
1256 210 IVAN MORÁN DE PAZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:34 0:56:52
1257 2980 PALOMA GARCIA MARTINEZ ESP VeD-F 0:57:35 0:57:20
1258 611 RUBEN CABALLERO GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:35 0:57:28
1259 1043 IVAN GALAN MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:37 0:55:44
1260 1849 VANESA PEREZ BAUTISTA ESP VeA-F 0:57:38 0:56:09
1261 2986 DANIEL USCOLA HICAR ESP Sen-M 0:57:38 0:56:22
1262 829 IGNACIO DE MORA LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:39 0:55:38
1263 828 ANTONIO DE MORA LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:39 0:55:38
1264 1719 GREGORIO MUÑOZ MARTIN ESP VeD-M 0:57:39 0:57:39
1265 1185 MELCHOR FAUSTO GOMEZ LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:57:39 0:57:39
1266 998 ALBERTO FERNÁNDEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:41 0:55:39
1267 456 JUAN JESUS MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:57:41 0:55:53
1268 2627 OLGA PELLEJERO OCHOA ESP Sen-F 0:57:41 0:56:48
1269 2906 LUCIANO MELQUIADES DE SOUZA ESP VeB-M 0:57:42 0:56:41
1270 1975 JOSÉ DAVID RESÚA ORDÓÑEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:42 0:56:55
1271 1384 PALOMA LARGO FLORES ESP Sen-F 0:57:42 0:56:27
1272 2348 MONIKA VICENTE MARTIN ESP VeB-F 0:57:43 0:56:56
1273 2694 ALBERTO DE JUAN RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:44 0:56:24
1274 1627 MARCOS MENOR GÓMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:44 0:57:34
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1275 2693 ASIER LUCIO SANCHO ESP Sen-M 0:57:44 0:56:25
1276 2340 MIGUEL ANGEL VELASCO RUBIO ESP VeC-M 0:57:49 0:56:48
1277 930 JOSE MIGUEL ERCILLA GORRICHATEGUI ESP VeD-M 0:57:49 0:57:31
1278 1082 ROCIO GARCIA FRIAS ESP VeD-F 0:57:49 0:57:31
1279 2338 GEMA VALVANERA VELASCO HERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:57:49 0:57:44
1280 1162 DAVID GIL GARRIDO ESP VeB-M 0:57:50 0:56:09
1281 2564 GUILLERMO CRESPO DE OLEAGA ESP VeC-M 0:57:50 0:56:20
1282 1356 ANTONIO JIMENZ CASTILLO ESP VeD-M 0:57:50 0:57:07
1283 2423 RAFAEL SAIZ REGIDOR ESP VeB-F 0:57:50 0:57:05
1284 3681 EVA GALINDO DONCEL ESP Sen-F 0:57:50 0:56:01
1285 1432 SONIA LOPEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-F 0:57:50 0:57:05
1286 3682 ALVARO CORCOBADO CUERVO ESP Sen-M 0:57:51 0:56:00
1287 2088 AGUSTIN RUIZ LAVILLA ESP VeB-M 0:57:51 0:57:39
1288 1419 PEDRO LLORENTE SAN ATILANO ESP VeD-M 0:57:51 0:57:24
1289 1484 SERGIO MALLAFRÉ NAVARRO ESP VeB-M 0:57:51 0:57:24
1290 355 MANUEL ADZET RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:51 0:57:42
1291 311 EMILIO DE LA CRUZ ESP 0:57:52 0:56:43
1292 1628 ANNA MERCADER PAGÉS ESP Sen-F 0:57:53 0:56:22
1293 538 LUIS BAZO GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:57:53 0:56:22
1294 2857 RICARDO SANCHEZ MOLINA ESP VeC-M 0:57:53 0:56:50
1295 1307 NIEVES HUERTA GARCÍA ESP VeB-F 0:57:53 0:56:14
1296 746 JOSE LUIS CONDE JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:54 0:56:49
1297 2858 CARLOS SANCHEZ MOLINA ESP VeC-M 0:57:54 0:56:52
1298 1329 NORA JAÉN CASTELLANOS ESP Sen-F 0:57:57 0:56:50
1299 1197 JOSE ANTONIO GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:57 0:56:52
1300 460 EDUARDO ARIAS MASEDA ESP Sen-M 0:57:57 0:57:39
1301 354 JAVIER ADRADA ORTEGA ESP VeD-M 0:57:57 0:56:50
1302 3486 CRISTINA ADRADA RAFAEL ESP VeC-F 0:57:58 0:56:50
1303 353 JAVIER ADRADA DE LA TORRE ESP Sen-M 0:57:58 0:56:50
1304 296 GEMMA QUINTANILLA MARFUL ESP VeB-F 0:57:59 0:55:55
1305 2161 JONATHAN SANCHEZ URBANOS ESP Sen-M 0:58:00 0:56:21
1306 108 INES INIESTO ESP VeD-F 0:58:01 0:56:35
1307 2109 ALFONSO SALGADO ALONSO ESP Sen-M 0:58:01 0:57:07
1308 661 ERNESTO CAPDEVIELLE HERRERO ESP VeD-M 0:58:02 0:56:46
1309 2368 FERNANDO VINUALES ESP VeB-M 0:58:03 0:57:49
1310 521 RAQUEL BARRIGA ESP VeB-F 0:58:03 0:56:17
1311 1527 CAROLINA MARTÍN GARCÍA ESP VeA-F 0:58:03 0:56:16
1312 624 PEDRO JOSE CABRERA MOGOLLON ESP VeA-M 0:58:03 0:56:37
1313 1908 EDUARDO POSADA MARTÍNEZ ESP VeD-M 0:58:04 0:56:37
1314 753 PEDRO CONTRERAS MOMPEL ESP VeC-M 0:58:04 0:56:00
1315 454 FERNANDO ARÉVALO MILLÁN ESP Sen-M 0:58:05 0:56:01
1316 453 DAVID AREVALO MILLAN ESP Sen-M 0:58:05 0:56:00
1317 2244 ANA SORIA LOVELLE ESP Sen-F 0:58:08 0:57:59
1318 1223 EMILIO JOSÉ GONZÁLEZ OLIVERA ESP VeB-M 0:58:08 0:56:51
1319 1499 MIGUEL ÁNGEL MARINA HORCAJO ESP Sen-M 0:58:09 0:52:54
1320 1771 JORGE OLIVARES ALARCON ESP Sen-M 0:58:09 0:57:59
1321 365 ROSA AGUILERA GARCÍA ESP VeB-F 0:58:09 0:58:09
1322 318 ALESSANDRO LANZA ESP 0:58:10 0:56:56
1323 1643 PALOMA MOLERO MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-F 0:58:10 0:57:03
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1324 190 FERNANDO LÓPEZ MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 0:58:10 0:58:07
1325 7 EMILIO DE VILLOTA ESP 0:58:10 0:58:07
1326 30 DAMIAN CARDO CHIAVASSA ESP VeA-M 0:58:11 0:57:55
1327 36 ANA BELÉN CHAGOYEN LUENGO ESP VeB-F 0:58:11 0:57:55
1328 2969 JACINTO PEREZ MIGUEL ESP VeD-M 0:58:12 0:58:12
1329 176 ANTONIO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:12 0:57:01
1330 199 ALBERTO MARINAS DOBLADO ESP VeA-M 0:58:12 0:57:01
1331 2600 RAFAEL MONTOYA ADAGARRA ESP VeB-F 0:58:13 0:56:36
1332 1017 SERGIO FERNÁNDEZ VALVERDE ESP VeA-M 0:58:13 0:58:13
1333 1934 MARIA QUEREJETA DELGADO ESP VeA-F 0:58:15 0:58:13
1334 2015 JORGE MANUEL RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeD-M 0:58:15 0:57:40
1335 2158 CARMEN SANCHEZ SANZ ESP VeB-F 0:58:16 0:56:24
1336 2974 JOSE MARIA IZUZQUIZA CAMINERO ESP VeC-M 0:58:16 0:56:34
1337 2605 RAUL SANCHEZ NUÑEZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:17 0:57:52
1338 1077 ROCIO GARCIA DE CASTRO ESP VeA-F 0:58:18 0:58:08
1339 304 IGNACIO DAGOBERTO VELÁSQUEZ VALERO ESP Sen-M 0:58:20 0:56:39
1340 1359 RAÚL JUANES ROZADOS ESP VeA-M 0:58:21 0:56:59
1341 2408 MARIA RUIZ ANDUJAR ESP VeA-F 0:58:21 0:58:21
1342 1443 FAUSTO LÓPEZ NAVARRO ESP VeB-M 0:58:21 0:57:05
1343 1611 MARIANO MEDINA GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:58:22 0:56:06
1344 2014 PEDRO RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:58:23 0:58:20
1345 511 IGNACIO BARON LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:23 0:57:00
1346 54 PEDRO GOZALO PASCUAL ESP VeB-M 0:58:24 0:57:36
1347 783 JOSÉ MIGUEL CRUZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:25 0:57:22
1348 2548 BERTA NASARRE LOPEZ ESP VeB-F 0:58:25 0:56:55
1349 2550 IVANA ZAGORAC ESP Sen-F 0:58:25 0:56:55
1350 2549 LAURA MEDINA RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-F 0:58:26 0:56:55
1351 115 JAVIER TELLEZ GARZO ESP VeB-M 0:58:26 0:57:33
1352 3804 DANIEL ARENAS CUELLAR ESP Sen-M 0:58:26 0:56:46
1353 1810 MARÍA PAN DE FRANCISCO ESP VeA-F 0:58:28 0:57:48
1354 1811 COVADONGA PAN DE FRANCISCO ESP Sen-F 0:58:28 0:57:49
1355 1924 ANA PUCHOL CRESPO ESP Sen-F 0:58:31 0:56:08
1356 3867 BENOIT DURUPT ESP VeA-M 0:58:32 0:57:59
1357 1142 ANA GARCIA VIZCAINO ESP Sen-F 0:58:34 0:56:40
1358 1390 RICARDO LATORRE DARDE ESP VeC-M 0:58:35 0:57:53
1359 1985 JAVIER RICOTE MATEOS ESP VeB-M 0:58:35 0:58:16
1360 557 BELEN BERNABEU GONZALEZ ESP VeD-F 0:58:36 0:58:15
1361 480 JAY ATKINS ESP Sen-M 0:58:36 0:57:17
1362 341 FRANCISCO JAVIER RUIZ HIGUERAS ESP 0:58:36 0:57:24
1363 285 CRISTINA LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESP Sen-F 0:58:36 0:57:41
1364 570 SONIA BLANCO MUÑOZ ESP VeB-F 0:58:37 0:57:57
1365 1345 MARIA VICTORIA JIMENEZ MADRID ESP VeA-F 0:58:37 0:58:25
1366 124 JUAN JOSE ALONSO ESP VeB-M 0:58:38 0:57:48
1367 252 FERNANDO SORIA VIÑUELA ESP Sen-M 0:58:38 0:57:57
1368 1357 JOHANNA JOHNSSON ESP VeB-F 0:58:39 0:57:52
1369 970 JESUS MANUEL FERNANDEZ ALAEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:39 0:56:53
1370 593 LUIS BREY ESP VeD-M 0:58:40 0:57:59
1371 2467 JOSE MANUEL RAMOS CONDE ESP VeD-M 0:58:40 0:57:59
1372 2067 MONTSERRAT RUBALLO TORRES ESP Sen-F 0:58:40 0:58:06
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1373 2489 CARLOS ROMAN PEREZ ESP VeD-M 0:58:41 0:57:45
1374 2490 FELIX AMEZ ZAPATERO ESP VeB-M 0:58:42 0:57:45
1375 2253 DANIEL SUAREZ GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:42 0:57:53
1376 1749 ROBERTO NIETO ESPINOSA ESP VeC-M 0:58:44 0:58:24
1377 1681 ALBERTO MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:58:44 0:57:02
1378 1799 EDITH PADILLA GAITAN ESP Sen-F 0:58:45 0:58:42
1379 352 JULIÁN ADALID ORTIGOSA ESP VeC-M 0:58:45 0:58:00
1380 248 TERESA SANCHO PRIETO ESP VeA-F 0:58:46 0:58:46
1381 3456 LIZBETH GARCIA ALVAREZ ESP Sen-F 0:58:46 0:58:13
1382 1302 BEN HOLDEN ESP Sen-M 0:58:48 0:57:28
1383 2066 VICTORIA ROWLAND ESP Sen-F 0:58:48 0:57:28
1384 2292 JULIAN TORRIJOS MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:48 0:57:53
1385 1332 JESÚS JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:48 0:57:52
1386 740 SANDRA COB CARVAJALES ESP Sen-F 0:58:49 0:58:29
1387 116 ITZIAR TORTOSA ESP VeB-F 0:58:49 0:57:17
1388 1358 MARIA EMMA JUAN GALVÁN ESP Sen-F 0:58:49 0:58:39
1389 1813 ALFONSO PANIEGO ALONSO ESP VeA-M 0:58:49 0:58:24
1390 1692 ENRIQUE MORENO SERRANO ESP VeA-M 0:58:49 0:56:44
1391 1970 ENRIQUE RENEDO ESP VeD-M 0:58:50 0:58:34
1392 101 ALEJANDRO ROMANOS SERRANO ESP VeB-M 0:58:51 0:56:59
1393 1245 INMACULADA GRANADO GALLARDO ESP VeA-F 0:58:51 0:57:51
1394 2153 JOSE CARLOS SANCHEZ OLMEDO ESP VeC-M 0:58:52 0:57:46
1395 911 DIEGO DURAN ARELLANO ESP Sen-M 0:58:53 0:57:13
1396 317 ALBERTO GONZALEZ DE UBIETA AMIEVA ESP 0:58:53 0:57:40
1397 1268 FRANCISCO GUZMÁN MALDONADO ESP VeB-M 0:58:54 0:56:39
1398 1299 PEDRO HIDALGO MOYA ESP VeB-M 0:58:54 0:56:39
1399 2331 BERNARDO VAZQUEZ VILAS ESP VeD-M 0:58:54 0:58:29
1400 276 NOEL GONZALEZ DELGADO ESP Sen-M 0:58:56 0:58:37
1401 2999 ALBA ROLDAN BARRIO ESP Sen-F 0:58:57 0:57:31
1402 384 ALBERTO ALMAZAN DEL PALACIO ESP Juv-M 0:58:57 0:57:28
1403 2956 CRISTINA RODRIGUEZ-OSORIO ESP Juv-F 0:58:58 0:58:07
1404 1454 JOSE LUIS LORENTE HOWELL ESP VeB-M 0:58:58 0:58:28
1405 1990 LUIS MIGUEL RIVAS CERRATO ESP VeB-M 0:59:00 0:54:16
1406 2055 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROMERO GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:59:00 0:58:33
1407 1136 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCÍA SANTOS ESP VeC-M 0:59:01 0:57:07
1408 244 JOSE EMILIO SANCHEZ DELGADO ESP VeC-M 0:59:01 0:57:17
1409 260 OSCAR VILLANUEVA CAZORLA ESP VeB-M 0:59:01 0:57:17
1410 147 FRANCISCO DIAZ ARNES ESP VeA-M 0:59:01 0:57:18
1411 1637 ROMAN MIÑANO MEDRANO ESP VeD-M 0:59:02 0:58:40
1412 1881 FERNANDO PINEDO MORALEDA ESP VeD-M 0:59:02 0:59:02
1413 146 JAIME DIAZ ESP VeA-M 0:59:03 0:57:11
1414 2045 RAUL RODRÍGUZ DEMMER ESP Sen-M 0:59:03 0:58:28
1415 2249 FRANCISCO JAVIER SUAREZ CUESTA ESP VeB-M 0:59:03 0:57:28
1416 1867 JAVIER PÉREZ SERRANO ESP Sen-M 0:59:03 0:56:39
1417 2139 MANUEL SANCHEZ ESCRIBANO DEL PALACIO ESP Sen-M 0:59:04 0:57:35
1418 344 JOSE LERA ESP 0:59:04 0:57:56
1419 1128 JOSE LUIS GARCIA RONDON ESP VeB-M 0:59:05 0:58:48
1420 1661 JAVIER MONTERO BARAHONA ESP VeD-M 0:59:06 0:58:03
1421 606 PATRICE BURNS COLDEN ESP VeC-F 0:59:06 0:57:42
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1422 1100 IVAN GARCÍA HERAS ESP VeA-M 0:59:07 0:58:22
1423 2162 BELÉN SÁNCHEZ VENTURA DEL ÁGUILA ESP Sen-F 0:59:07 0:57:15
1424 2271 BORJA TOBALINA FERNANDEZ DE CASADEVANTE ESP Sen-M 0:59:07 0:57:15
1425 2688 ANTONIO LUIS GOMAR GALLEGO ESP VeC-M 0:59:07 0:58:07
1426 1930 CRISTINA PULIDO REVILLA ESP VeC-F 0:59:08 0:59:01
1427 2664 EDUARDO MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:09 0:57:29
1428 2526 LAURA MARQUEZ ESP VeB-F 0:59:11 0:57:44
1429 1739 PABLO NAVARRO CASTELL ESP VeB-M 0:59:11 0:57:51
1430 1066 PABLO JOSE GARCÍA ARROYO ESP VeB-M 0:59:11 0:57:58
1431 2905 JUAN CARLOS ARAGON ORTEGA ESP VeB-M 0:59:11 0:57:07
1432 1124 MANUEL GARCIA RECIO ESP VeC-M 0:59:12 0:58:02
1433 1116 IRENE Mª GARCIA MORENO ESP Juv-F 0:59:12 0:58:02
1434 586 JULIÁN BOTELLO CANO ESP VeC-M 0:59:12 0:58:16
1435 215 LUIS MIGUEL MUELA PLATERO ESP Sen-M 0:59:13 0:58:31
1436 1623 MARGARITA MÉNDEZ RUTLLAN ESP VeD-F 0:59:15 0:58:45
1437 2532 ANTONIO JOSE HERRERA LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:17 0:57:32
1438 1671 JESUS MORALES ESP Sen-M 0:59:18 0:53:13
1439 1973 JUAN ANTONIO REQUENA MALTRANA ESP VeD-M 0:59:19 0:58:26
1440 1267 FRANCISCO JAVIER GUZMAN ALMENDROS ESP VeA-M 0:59:20 0:53:15
1441 3695 ROSA MARIA LOPEZ REDONDO ESP VeA-F 0:59:20 0:58:58
1442 1071 RUBÉN GARCÍA CARRETERO ESP VeB-M 0:59:23 0:58:39
1443 1217 MIGUEL ANGEL GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeD-M 0:59:23 0:57:44
1444 1061 FRANCISCO GARCIA ALONSO ESP VeD-M 0:59:24 0:57:57
1445 1135 IVAN GARCIA SANTAMARIA ESP VeB-M 0:59:24 0:58:56
1446 771 MANUEL CRESPO ALONSO ESP VeD-M 0:59:24 0:59:14
1447 2191 ANA BELEN SANZ HERNANDEZ ESP VeB-F 0:59:24 0:58:57
1448 1046 ALBA GALDON SANZ- PASTOR ESP Sen-F 0:59:24 0:57:58
1449 3857 JULIAN DONOSO TORO ESP VeB-M 0:59:25 0:56:57
1450 765 ANA MARIA CORTÉS BUSTOS ESP VeD-F 0:59:26 0:59:02
1451 1698 VALÉRIE MORIN ESP VeD-F 0:59:26 0:57:38
1452 850 JIMENA DEL CASTILLO PERAL ESP VeA-F 0:59:27 0:58:47
1453 1327 OSCAR IZQUIERDO MORENO ESP VeB-M 0:59:28 0:58:22
1454 1500 GEMA MARINO JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-F 0:59:28 0:58:37
1455 986 SERGIO FERNANDEZ FRADEJAS ESP VeA-M 0:59:29 0:55:25
1456 633 CONSUELO CALVO BOVEDA ESP VeD-F 0:59:30 0:59:19
1457 1175 EVA GOMEZ ARRIBAS ESP VeA-F 0:59:30 0:57:41
1458 1054 PILAR GALLEGO-PRECIADO GARCIA ESP Sen-F 0:59:31 0:58:30
1459 2178 JESUS MARIA SANTOS CLEMENTE ESP VeC-M 0:59:32 0:58:42
1460 712 JUAN CARLOS CASTRO UBEDA ESP VeC-F 0:59:32 0:57:58
1461 2043 RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ SUEIRO ESP VeD-M 0:59:32 0:58:45
1462 270 OSCAR ESPADAS POLO ESP VeB-M 0:59:33 0:58:55
1463 237 FEDERICO ROBAINA ESP VeB-M 0:59:34 0:58:55
1464 1148 JESÚS GARICANO MENA ESP Sen-M 0:59:35 0:58:49
1465 2403 CESAR MARTIN DEL CURA ESP VeD-M 0:59:35 0:59:23
1466 1192 EDUARDO GÓMEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:35 0:54:50
1467 2557 FRANCISCO SANCHEZ BLANCO ESP VeD-M 0:59:38 0:58:29
1468 2033 ANA RODRIGUEZ PASEIRO ESP Sen-F 0:59:39 0:57:55
1469 747 ROBERTO CONDE PENAS ESP VeD-M 0:59:40 0:57:51
1470 2662 JAIME FELIPE GOMEZ MANSO ESP VeB-M 0:59:40 0:57:59
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1471 2362 ROGELIO VILLAR CALVO ESP VeD-M 0:59:41 0:59:37
1472 431 CELIA ANAYA SUÁREZ ESP Sen-F 0:59:43 0:57:51
1473 465 BEGOÑA ARNAL GALISTEO ESP VeA-F 0:59:45 0:57:59
1474 1383 JEAN-JACQUES LARAGNOU ESP VeC-M 0:59:45 0:57:45
1475 2309 SARA URBANO GUADALIX ESP Sen-F 0:59:45 0:58:29
1476 617 MIGUEL ANGEL CABORNERO CORNEJO ESP VeC-M 0:59:46 0:58:34
1477 2996 DIEGO ARRIAZA GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:59:47 0:58:45
1478 1120 LUIS GARCÍA PEÑAFIEL ESP VeC-M 0:59:47 0:53:48
1479 2697 Mª JOSE MEGIA ESP VeA-F 0:59:48 0:59:31
1480 1725 JESÚS ÁNGEL MUÑOZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:59:49 0:58:46
1481 3877 GERALD SLAMA ESP VeB-M 0:59:49 0:59:33
1482 1662 JOSE ANGEL MONTERO ESTESO ESP VeC-M 0:59:49 0:58:23
1483 528 LORENA BARROSO ESP Sen-F 0:59:51 0:59:39
1484 630 NURIA CALLE FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-F 0:59:52 0:59:47
1485 2624 ANA DIAZ BERNARDOS ESP Sen-F 0:59:52 0:58:26
1486 781 DAVID CRUZ LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:53 0:59:39
1487 2265 ELENA TEVAR VALIENTE ESP VeA-F 0:59:53 0:59:15
1488 684 JUAN CARLOS CARRIÓN SAN CECILIO ESP VeC-M 0:59:54 0:58:32
1489 2136 NATALIA SÁNCHEZ CALATRAVA ESP VeA-F 0:59:54 0:58:08
1490 1741 RAMÓN NAVARRO LILLO ESP VeC-M 0:59:54 0:58:08
1491 2072 ENRIQUE RUBIO TERRAZAS ESP VeC-M 0:59:56 0:58:22
1492 1105 RAUL GARCIA MAQUEDA ESP VeA-M 0:59:56 0:59:37
1493 882 ALBERTO DIAZ PORTAS ESP VeC-M 0:59:56 0:59:12
1494 824 ANA BELEN DE LUCAS JIMENEZ ESP VeA-F 0:59:56 0:59:37
1495 403 CRISTINA ALVAREZ BERMUDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:59:57 0:59:12
1496 2465 LUIS LAMA CARMONA ESP VeD-M 0:59:57 0:58:24
1497 2466 MARIA ZULETA REALES ESP VeC-F 0:59:57 0:58:25
1498 2459 DAVID CENCERRADO ESP Sen-M 0:59:58 0:58:10
1499 1520 JAIME MARTÍN CARPINTERO ESP Sen-M 0:59:58 0:57:45
1500 1631 MODESTO MEZQUITA CASADO ESP VeD-M 0:59:58 0:59:42
1501 1632 ANGELA MEZQUITA GALLEGO ESP Sen-F 0:59:58 0:59:42
1502 2867 IÑAKI ARZAC DE CASO ESP Sen-M 1:00:00 0:59:11
1503 1533 DANIEL MARTIN LARA ESP Sen-M 1:00:01 1:00:01
1504 800 RUBÉN DE HERAS CALLEJA ESP VeB-M 1:00:01 0:58:40
1505 2870 JORGE ESPINOS GOZALVEZ ESP Sen-M 1:00:02 0:59:12
1506 1536 LUIS MIGUEL MARTIN MARTIN ESP VeA-M 1:00:03 0:59:53
1507 2518 OLIVIER SHLEIFER ESP VeA-M 1:00:04 0:58:37
1508 2949 JACOBO DE LA GUARDIA ESP VeC-M 1:00:06 0:58:27
1509 607 MANUEL BUSTAMANTE HOYOS ESP Sen-M 1:00:06 0:59:51
1510 2243 ELENA SORIA FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:00:07 0:59:51
1511 313 DANIEL FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ESP 1:00:07 0:59:11
1512 452 AURORA ARES VILLACIEROS ESP Sen-F 1:00:07 0:58:36
1513 13 JOSÉ MIGUEL ALONSO DE OZALLA BORRÁS ESP VeC-M 1:00:08 0:59:08
1514 14 PEDRO ALONSO DE OZALLA BORRÁS ESP VeC-M 1:00:08 0:59:07
1515 1898 DIEGO POLO JIMÉNEZ ESP VeA-M 1:00:09 0:58:33
1516 1400 ANDRÉS LEÓN PARERA ESP Sen-M 1:00:10 0:58:04
1517 2430 LETICIA DE MIGUEL ACERO ESP Sen-F 1:00:10 0:58:32
1518 2431 SANTIAGO DE MIGUEL LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:10 0:58:32
1519 2978 ALICIA MARTIN PEREZ ESP VeB-F 1:00:10 0:59:01
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1520 2960 EMILIO ANTONA ALCALDE ESP VeB-M 1:00:12 0:59:03
1521 89 LUIS PÉREZ MULERO ESP VeC-M 1:00:12 0:59:50
1522 57 CARMEN HIDALGO SERENO ESP VeA-F 1:00:12 0:59:51
1523 2335 FELIX VELA BLASCO ESP VeC-M 1:00:13 0:58:24
1524 2659 INES BARBERO SANCHEZ ESP VeC-F 1:00:13 1:00:03
1525 1215 IGNACIO GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 1:00:14 0:58:23
1526 964 SENÉN FEITO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 1:00:16 0:59:06
1527 1591 ESTHER MAS ARROYO ESP VeA-F 1:00:16 0:59:06
1528 2479 ANGEL LUIS PEREZ VAZQUEZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:18 0:59:44
1529 112 VICTOR SUAREZ RIOS ESP Sen-M 1:00:18 1:00:18
1530 1752 ÁNGEL NIGORRA PAREJA ESP VeD-M 1:00:21 0:55:39
1531 1264 SILVIA GUTIÉRREZ PRIEGO ESP VeB-F 1:00:21 0:58:59
1532 735 JESUS CIUDAD AMAT ESP VeA-M 1:00:22 0:59:16
1533 247 ESTHER SANCHEZ QUINTANA ESP VeD-F 1:00:23 1:00:06
1534 212 JUAN PEDRO MORENO ESP VeC-M 1:00:23 1:00:06
1535 680 MIGUEL RAMÓN CARRILERO GARCÍA DEL VILLAR ESP VeC-M 1:00:24 0:58:28
1536 2357 IÑIGO VILA GUERRA ESP VeB-M 1:00:24 0:59:19
1537 801 JAVIER DE JUANA ESP VeB-M 1:00:25 0:59:24
1538 1600 FRANCISCO JAVIER MATEOS SAN JUAN ESP VeB-M 1:00:26 0:52:25
1539 3684 NOEMI AMEZUA FOUCART ESP VeA-F 1:00:27 0:59:29
1540 1177 JULIO GOMEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:29 0:59:11
1541 1492 HECTOR JOSE MARCOS BLANCO ESP VeC-M 1:00:29 0:58:39
1542 1132 MARIO GARCIA SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 1:00:29 0:58:59
1543 1360 JAVIER JUÁREZ MONTALVO ESP VeC-M 1:00:31 0:59:13
1544 1189 ROBERTO GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:34 0:59:25
1545 1726 PILAR MUÑOZ SIERRA ESP VeC-F 1:00:34 0:59:25
1546 1576 ENRIQUE MARTINEZ PABLOS ESP VeB-M 1:00:35 0:59:52
1547 2073 HELENA RUEDA ALEJANDRE ESP Sen-F 1:00:37 0:59:22
1548 860 LUIS GONZALO DEL VAL CANO ESP Sen-M 1:00:37 0:59:22
1549 1298 MIGUEL ANGEL HIDALGO MENA ESP VeD-M 1:00:37 1:00:18
1550 697 JAVIER CASASOLA DÍAZ ESP Sen-M 1:00:38 0:59:04
1551 1795 TAOUFIK OULAD MANSOUR ESP Sen-M 1:00:39 0:58:56
1552 1769 JORGE OLASO GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 1:00:39 0:59:10
1553 1408 NATALIO LLANA MARTÍNEZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:40 0:59:10
1554 2010 JUAN RODRIGUEZ ESCUDERO ESP VeB-M 1:00:40 0:58:57
1555 1321 IGNACIO IRISARRI REMÓN ESP Sen-M 1:00:40 0:58:58
1556 2859 CRISTINA MASIPE GARCIA ESP VeA-F 1:00:40 0:59:56
1557 1387 MARIA EUGENIA LARREGOLA ESP VeC-F 1:00:41 0:59:55
1558 1244 JAVIER GRAN GIMENEZ ESP VeA-M 1:00:44 0:56:28
1559 3647 JUAN ESP 1:00:45 0:59:43
1560 2405 EMILIO MARTINEZ TEJERO ESP VeD-M 1:00:46 1:00:42
1561 989 DAVID FERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP VeA-M 1:00:47 0:53:01
1562 910 JULIA DUQUE LLOREDO ESP Sen-F 1:00:48 0:59:15
1563 1213 BEATRIZ GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 1:00:50 0:59:26
1564 2354 MARÍA VIJANDE ÁLVAREZ DE LINERA ESP Sen-F 1:00:50 0:59:26
1565 1895 FERNANDO PLAZA PEÑALVER ESP VeD-M 1:00:50 0:59:19
1566 2983 TAMARA GARRIDO GONZALEZ ESP Sen-F 1:00:50 1:00:47
1567 88 MIKEL PÉREZ DE HEREDIA MOLAN ESP VeB-M 1:00:50 0:56:50
1568 1035 PAULA FRUCTOS CORDOVILLA ESP Sen-F 1:00:51 0:59:26
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1569 1040 EWA GADOMSKA ESP Sen-F 1:00:51 1:00:48
1570 125 JOANNA ALONSO ESP Sen-F 1:00:53 0:59:57
1571 1965 ANA REDONDO CALLE ESP Sen-F 1:00:53 0:58:58
1572 2106 ELENA SALA ESP VeB-F 1:00:54 1:00:31
1573 2390 ALEJANDRO ZURITA PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 1:00:54 0:59:17
1574 668 JOSE LUIS CARDENAS GUTIERREZ ESP VeC-M 1:00:55 0:59:46
1575 935 JOSE VICENTE ESCUDERO CARRERO ESP VeA-M 1:00:55 0:59:47
1576 2904 RUBEN ESCOBAR RIVERA ESP Sen-M 1:00:58 0:59:43
1577 1463 MARIO LUMBRERAS GONZÁLEZ-SERRANO ESP Sen-M 1:00:58 0:59:38
1578 2141 CESAR SANCHEZ GARZON ESP VeC-M 1:00:59 0:59:39
1579 2821 JOSE MANUEL CHAPADO FERNANDEZ-ARDAVIN ESP VeC-M 1:01:00 1:00:30
1580 1050 OLGA GALLEGO MARIN ESP VeB-F 1:01:01 0:59:37
1581 530 RAUL BARTOLOME HERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 1:01:02 0:59:40
1582 2622 FERNANDO FLORES REDONDO ESP Sen-M 1:01:02 0:59:15
1583 933 ANDRES ESCRIBANO RIESCO ESP VeC-M 1:01:03 1:00:47
1584 985 CESAR FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ-CUETO ESP VeB-M 1:01:04 0:59:53
1585 1436 MARIA ELENA LOPEZ JIMENEZ ESP VeA-F 1:01:05 1:00:31
1586 142 LOURDES CUENCA ESP VeA-F 1:01:07 1:00:25
1587 37 JENNIFER CORDERO NIETO ESP Sen-F 1:01:07 1:00:29
1588 2200 ISABEL SASTRE MERLÍN ESP VeD-F 1:01:08 0:59:25
1589 721 FERNANDO CHARNECO ORTIZ ESP VeD-M 1:01:09 0:59:30
1590 81 DIEGO NEGRIN SOTO ESP Sen-M 1:01:09 0:59:35
1591 2646 VICTOR GOMEZ BLASCO ESP Sen-M 1:01:09 0:59:48
1592 2574 MIREN DIAZ DE ARGOTE ESP Sen-F 1:01:10 0:59:12
1593 2575 MARCOS SANZ ESP Sen-M 1:01:10 0:59:11
1594 1959 JOSE ANTONIO RECIO CAMPOS ESP VeB-M 1:01:10 0:59:33
1595 1512 AINHOA MARTÍ MUÑOZ ESP VeA-F 1:01:10 1:00:26
1596 118 PEDRO VATICON ESP VeA-M 1:01:11 0:53:18
1597 699 ANA CASO RIPOLL ESP Sen-F 1:01:11 1:00:26
1598 1434 PABLO LOPEZ GIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 1:01:12 0:59:49
1599 1439 FRANCISCO JAVIER LOPEZ LLORENTE ESP Sen-M 1:01:12 0:59:51
1600 1890 JORGE PLANELLO ESP Sen-M 1:01:13 0:59:51
1601 779 ANTONIO CRUZ DE LA CUESTA ESP VeD-M 1:01:13 1:00:56
1602 1885 ÁLVARO PINTO BONDIA ESP VeC-M 1:01:15 0:59:17
1603 525 PEDRO JAVIER BARRIO SANZ ESP VeD-M 1:01:15 0:56:58
1604 330 FANNY TRAP ESP 1:01:16 1:00:14
1605 1557 ADELA MARTINEZ COLLAZOS ESP VeD-F 1:01:16 1:00:18
1606 556 PALOMA BERNABEU GONZALEZ ESP VeD-F 1:01:17 1:00:56
1607 642 SARA CAMARA MARTINEZ ESP VeA-F 1:01:17 0:59:17
1608 473 ELENA ARROYO BELLO ESP VeA-F 1:01:18 0:59:18
1609 1417 JUAN JESÚS LLORENTE ESCRIBANO ESP VeD-M 1:01:18 1:00:26
1610 901 MANUEL DOMINGUEZ SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 1:01:18 1:01:18
1611 172 JUAN CARLOS GOMEZ INCERA ESP VeD-M 1:01:19 1:00:38
1612 1788 SARA ORTIZ ORTIGOSA ESP VeD-F 1:01:20 0:59:36
1613 1539 ANTONIO MARTIN MORENO ESP VeD-M 1:01:21 0:59:23
1614 682 ENRIQUE CARRION COBALEDA ESP VeD-M 1:01:23 0:59:50
1615 1097 MARIA ISABEL GARCIA GUTIERREZ ESP VeD-F 1:01:23 0:59:50
1616 1607 ISABEL MAYORAL MAYORAL ESP VeD-F 1:01:23 1:01:00
1617 1423 CHUS LOPESINO SEBASTIAN ESP VeB-F 1:01:24 1:01:00
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1618 2876 DANIEL PIÑANA ESP Juv-M 1:01:25 0:56:21
1619 1854 GLORIA PEREZ CABALLERO ESP VeC-F 1:01:29 1:00:41
1620 819 CRISTINA DE LA TORRE MARTIN ESP VeB-F 1:01:29 1:00:44
1621 1787 JOSE MANUEL ORTIZ LANDERAS ESP VeD-M 1:01:31 1:00:38
1622 1705 JESÚS MUIÑO ESP VeB-M 1:01:32 0:59:59
1623 2501 JOSE MIGUEL CAÑADILLAS PEREA ESP VeA-M 1:01:32 0:59:48
1624 2502 JOSE LUIS PEREZ SANTAR ESP VeA-M 1:01:33 0:59:48
1625 371 LUIS ALBAN BONILLA ESP VeA-M 1:01:33 0:59:12
1626 1528 MARIA GEMA MARTIN GONZALEZ ESP VeA-F 1:01:33 1:01:04
1627 373 ASUNCION ALBERTOS BISA ESP Sen-F 1:01:34 1:01:12
1628 2638 AINHOA ARENAZA PEÑA ESP VeC-F 1:01:37 0:59:43
1629 2221 DIEGO SIEGEL-MORENO ESP Juv-M 1:01:37 1:00:24
1630 2090 JORGE RUIZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 1:01:37 0:59:43
1631 2838 JUAN GABRIEL VAZQUEZ REGA ESP VeC-M 1:01:37 1:01:05
1632 1781 ALEJANDRO ORTE VILLALBA ESP Sen-M 1:01:38 0:59:49
1633 1683 ESTHER MORENO BARRIUSO ESP VeB-F 1:01:39 1:00:26
1634 1476 SERGIO MADUEÑO GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 1:01:39 0:59:50
1635 1262 JAVIER GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 1:01:39 0:59:39
1636 621 PATRICIA CABRERA ALCANTARA ESP VeC-F 1:01:40 1:00:26
1637 1548 BEATRIZ MARTIN TORNERO ESP Sen-F 1:01:44 1:01:01
1638 3643 NOELIA BLASCO MARTINEZ ESP VeB-F 1:01:45 1:01:30
1639 1764 ALMUDENA NUÑO GONZALEZ ESP Sen-F 1:01:45 1:00:07
1640 1176 ENRIQUE GÓMEZ DE LA FUENTE ESP VeC-M 1:01:45 1:00:07
1641 3802 ENRIQUE DEL CAMPO ESP VeD-M 1:01:45 1:01:19
1642 890 RICARDO DIEZ GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 1:01:46 1:00:50
1643 396 LUIS ALONSO RODA ESP VeD-M 1:01:47 1:00:33
1644 422 MANUEL ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 1:01:47 1:01:04
1645 2128 CRISTINA SÁNCHEZ ALONSO ESP VeB-F 1:01:47 1:00:18
1646 2044 CRISTINA RODRÍGUEZ-VENTOSA SUÁREZ ESP Sen-F 1:01:49 0:59:37
1647 1589 MADALINA MARTINEZ-ROMILLO ESP Sen-F 1:01:49 0:59:55
1648 1666 VICTOR MONTES MARTIN ESP VeB-M 1:01:49 1:00:57
1649 294 MANUEL ORTUÑO GANCEDO ESP VeC-M 1:01:49 1:01:30
1650 2326 JAVIER VARGAS SALMERON ESP VeA-M 1:01:49 1:00:57
1651 941 ALBERTO ESPINOZA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 1:01:51 0:59:57
1652 1828 ESPERANZA PATO COUR ESP VeD-F 1:01:51 0:57:44
1653 1613 RUBEN MEDINA TORRES ESP VeB-M 1:01:52 1:00:11
1654 581 CARMEN BOCETA SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 1:01:52 1:01:00
1655 1378 PEDRO LANCHA ESP VeA-M 1:01:53 1:00:01
1656 1783 ANGEL ORTEGA GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 1:01:53 1:00:09
1657 988 LUIS FERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP VeA-M 1:01:53 1:00:01
1658 760 JAVIER CORREA PAZ ESP VeC-M 1:01:55 1:00:49
1659 1929 MARTHA PULIDO PINGARRON ESP VeB-F 1:01:55 1:00:32
1660 203 CESAR MENDIETA MEJIAS ESP VeA-M 1:01:57 1:00:04
1661 2036 MARIA DEL CARMEN RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ESP VeA-F 1:01:58 1:00:19
1662 274 CRISTINA GARCIA PASTOR ESP VeC-F 1:01:59 1:01:17
1663 272 JORGE FIERRO ALVAREZ ESP VeA-M 1:01:59 1:01:17
1664 280 DAVID HERRERA PRIETO ESP VeA-M 1:01:59 1:01:16
1665 1550 SANTIAGO MARTIN VELASCO ESP VeC-M 1:01:59 1:00:12
1666 2685 FELIPE RUIZ GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 1:02:00 0:59:58
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1667 1482 LEOCADIO MALAGON ESP VeD-M 1:02:00 0:59:57
1668 2075 JESUS RUIZ ESP VeC-M 1:02:01 0:59:57
1669 706 JAIME CASTILLO PINTO ESP Sen-M 1:02:01 0:58:33
1670 1143 ALFONSO GARCÍA YUBERO ESP VeB-M 1:02:01 0:58:33
1671 1524 JOSE MIGUEL MARTIN FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 1:02:01 0:59:41
1672 1657 FLORENCIA MONTAÑA RUBIO ESP VeC-F 1:02:02 1:00:51
1673 1727 CARLOS JAVIER MUÑOZ TERRÁDEZ ESP VeB-M 1:02:03 0:55:45
1674 300 JOSE MANUEL RUIBAL PANTIN ESP Sen-M 1:02:05 1:01:04
1675 84 CARLO PASÁN VIDAL ESP Sen-M 1:02:06 1:00:36
1676 1634 ANGELA MIHOC ESP VeB-F 1:02:07 1:01:36
1677 1723 JOSE MUÑOZ SAAVEDRA ESP VeD-M 1:02:08 1:02:00
1678 552 FELIPE BERCIANO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeC-M 1:02:08 1:01:19
1679 2822 GONZALO RINCON DE PABLO ESP VeA-F 1:02:09 1:00:43
1680 2823 CRISTINA AREITIO ARPON ESP Sen-F 1:02:09 1:00:44
1681 1910 TERESA POZA MONTES ESP VeD-F 1:02:10 1:02:05
1682 2003 SONIA RODRIGUEZ PONCE ESP VeC-F 1:02:11 1:01:02
1683 1442 GEMA LOPEZ MORA ESP VeB-F 1:02:11 0:59:50
1684 2157 SARA SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-F 1:02:11 0:59:50
1685 2953 MARIA FERRERAS DIAZ ESP VeA-F 1:02:12 1:00:16
1686 647 CRISTINA CAMENO HERAS ESP VeC-F 1:02:13 1:01:03
1687 3685 JULIO COTÍN MONTERO ESP VeC-M 1:02:13 0:56:58
1688 2599 CARMEN MARQUEZ MARQUEZ ESP VeB-F 1:02:16 1:01:09
1689 2280 MONICA TORRES DIAZ ESP Sen-F 1:02:17 1:02:11
1690 2281 SANDRA TORRES DIAZ ESP Sen-F 1:02:17 1:02:11
1691 1122 PATRICIA GARCÍA QUINTANA ESP VeB-F 1:02:17 1:01:37
1692 1182 SERGIO GOMEZ HERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 1:02:17 1:02:11
1693 2291 MARÍA TORRES SANZ ESP Sen-F 1:02:18 0:56:08
1694 748 ANGEL LUIS CONEJERO CALVO ESP VeD-M 1:02:20 1:01:23
1695 1501 JUAN MARISCAL ESP VeA-M 1:02:20 1:00:57
1696 776 CARMEN CRISTOFOL ESP VeA-F 1:02:20 1:00:58
1697 2553 MARTA VILLAROEL GONZALEZ ESP Juv-F 1:02:20 1:01:30
1698 791 MARÍA DARGALLO RONCERO ESP VeA-F 1:02:22 1:02:10
1699 1963 JUAN CARLOS RECIO VELASCO ESP VeD-M 1:02:22 1:02:10
1700 1969 ANA REDONDO TEJERO ESP VeA-F 1:02:28 1:01:41
1701 1947 FERNANDO RAMOS LÓPEZ ESP VeC-M 1:02:28 1:02:00
1702 977 BEATRIZ FERNANDEZ CASTRO ESP VeC-F 1:02:29 1:00:49
1703 1373 DAVID LAGO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 1:02:29 1:00:49
1704 417 REBECA ALVAREZ MENDEZ ESP VeA-F 1:02:30 1:01:00
1705 1406 MIGUEL ANGEL LIRES BLANCO ESP VeC-M 1:02:30 0:59:06
1706 1389 JESUS LASO PEREZ ESP VeA-M 1:02:31 1:00:31
1707 1670 IRENE MONZÓN HERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:02:33 0:59:10
1708 542 RAFAEL BELINCHÓN BELINCHÓN ESP VeD-M 1:02:33 1:02:13
1709 604 MARIANGELES BURGOS FRANCISCO ESP VeB-F 1:02:33 1:00:42
1710 1563 REYES MARTINEZ GIRONES ESP VeD-F 1:02:35 1:01:34
1711 1464 MARIA ARANZAZU LUQUE LOPEZ ESP VeD-F 1:02:35 1:01:35
1712 281 INES IBARBURU OLARTE ESP VeC-F 1:02:35 1:01:46
1713 3649 JOSE LUIS BRAVO YAÑEZ ESP VeB-M 1:02:35 1:01:44
1714 1233 ISAIAS GONZALEZ SANCHA ESP VeB-M 1:02:36 1:00:21
1715 1906 RAÚL POSADA GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 1:02:36 1:00:30
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1716 1971 MARIA RENILLA ESP Sen-F 1:02:36 1:02:05
1717 50 ANTONIO FERNANDEZ VALLE ESP VeD-M 1:02:36 1:01:09
1718 2063 LAURA ROPERO HERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:02:38 1:00:33
1719 377 VICTORIA ALCARRIA HERRERA ESP Sen-F 1:02:39 1:00:35
1720 757 SERGIO CORPAS SIERRA ESP VeB-M 1:02:39 1:00:35
1721 2053 SANTIAGO ROMERO ESP VeA-M 1:02:39 1:00:37
1722 1785 ROSARIO ORTIZ DE LA ORDEN ESP Sen-F 1:02:40 1:01:42
1723 369 DAVID ALAVREZ BERNARDEZ ESP Sen-M 1:02:40 1:01:18
1724 1580 IGNACIO MARTINEZ RAMOS ESP Sen-M 1:02:40 1:01:19
1725 1587 LUIS MARTINEZ-BOTAS MATEO ESP VeB-M 1:02:40 1:02:10
1726 2552 CARMEN MARISCAL DE GANTE RUZAFA ESP VeD-F 1:02:41 1:02:30
1727 320 DANIEL REJON GARCIA ESP 1:02:42 1:01:32
1728 1475 VICKY MADRUGA SANZ ESP VeA-F 1:02:42 1:01:49
1729 1030 ISABEL FOGEDA CALDERON ESP VeA-F 1:02:42 1:01:50
1730 415 DIEGO ALVAREZ LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 1:02:43 1:01:50
1731 2353 JUAN ANTONIO VIGARA GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 1:02:43 1:01:52
1732 493 BELEN BAENA ALVAREZ ESP Sen-F 1:02:43 1:01:44
1733 1477 JUAN ALBERTO MAESTRO DE PABLOS ESP VeD-M 1:02:44 1:00:20
1734 1003 IVAN FERNANDEZ MENDEZ ESP VeA-M 1:02:45 1:00:49
1735 1568 LETICIA MARTINEZ MANZANO ESP VeA-F 1:02:45 1:01:00
1736 2235 JOSE SOLA ARANDA ESP VeB-M 1:02:45 1:01:00
1737 1465 DAVID LUQUE MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 1:02:46 1:01:36
1738 2255 HERMINIO SUAREZ VEGA ESP VeB-M 1:02:46 1:01:36
1739 2933 JUAN JESUS CASTILLO BARROS ESP VeA-M 1:02:46 1:01:16
1740 1134 JAVIER GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ-VALDEPEÑAS ESP Sen-M 1:02:47 1:01:28
1741 2342 SOFÍA VENTURA DÍAZ ESP Sen-F 1:02:47 1:00:45
1742 2135 PABLO SANCHEZ BUJÁN ESP VeD-M 1:02:50 1:01:53
1743 563 XAVIER BIGNAN ESP VeA-M 1:02:52 1:01:02
1744 2351 PATRICIA VIDAL MORALES ESP Sen-F 1:02:52 1:00:56
1745 583 GEMA BOIZA MUÑOZ ESP VeA-F 1:02:52 1:01:02
1746 2671 ANA Mª SANCHEZ DE LAS HERAS ESP Sen-F 1:02:52 1:02:15
1747 308 DIEGO ARAGONA ESP 1:02:53 1:01:05
1748 2672 ANDREA SANCHEZ ANIDO ESP Sen-F 1:02:53 1:02:15
1749 2468 FRANCISCO MANUEL MENDEZ ALVAREZ ESP VeD-M 1:02:53 1:02:14
1750 3865 JUAN MANUEL GOMEZ ACEVES ESP VeC-M 1:02:53 1:02:15
1751 1186 PEDRO JOSE GOMEZ MARIN ESP VeD-M 1:02:55 1:01:48
1752 678 MARIA FELIX CARRERO HERNANDEZ ESP VeD-F 1:02:55 1:02:28
1753 205 ANA MERINO CASTILLO ESP Sen-F 1:02:56 1:01:21
1754 2054 JAMELL ROMERO ESP VeA-F 1:02:59 1:01:13
1755 2256 PALOMA SUSILLA CONGREGADO ESP VeC-F 1:03:01 1:01:35
1756 2070 PATRICIA RUBIO DÍEZ ESP VeA-F 1:03:01 1:01:29
1757 1993 PRISCA RIVERA ALVAREZ ESP VeA-F 1:03:01 1:02:43
1758 2071 ÁNGEL RUBIO DÍEZ ESP VeC-M 1:03:01 1:01:30
1759 2297 ROMUALDO TRANCHO ESP VeB-M 1:03:02 1:02:31
1760 2286 EUGENIA TORRES MARTINEZ ESP VeC-F 1:03:02 1:01:35
1761 1897 JOSE LUIS POLO JIMENEZ ESP VeA-M 1:03:04 1:01:17
1762 1107 MIGUEL ÁNGEL GARCÍA MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 1:03:04 1:02:40
1763 2231 MARIA ELENA SIRVENT ALONSO ESP VeD-F 1:03:04 1:01:40
1764 2118 ÁNGEL SAN GREGORIO MARINAS ESP VeA-M 1:03:04 1:02:37
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1765 2020 PEDRO ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ESP 1:03:05 1:01:58
1766 1222 ALVARO GONZALEZ MORALES ESP Sen-M 1:03:05 0:58:47
1767 995 ANA FERNANDEZ GUTIÉRREZ ESP Sen-F 1:03:05 0:58:45
1768 2287 ANTONIO TORRES MUÑOZ ESP VeD-M 1:03:05 1:01:39
1769 2817 ANDREA CASALS LLORENTE ESP Sen-F 1:03:06 1:03:06
1770 893 DIEGO DITO LAHUERTA ESP VeB-M 1:03:06 1:01:30
1771 628 DELIA CALDERÓN SATURIO ESP VeA-F 1:03:07 1:02:02
1772 2284 EDUARDO TORRES FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 1:03:07 1:02:04
1773 94 PEDRO LUIS RECIO ESP VeB-M 1:03:08 1:02:44
1774 1119 ALMUDENA GARCÍA PEÑA ESP Sen-F 1:03:09 1:01:45
1775 2578 AURORA ALBILLOS BURGOS ESP VeD-F 1:03:09 1:01:25
1776 2910 Mª TERESA GORROCHATEGUI GUILLEN ESP VeD-F 1:03:11 1:02:01
1777 1597 JOSE MANUEL MATEO URDIALES ESP VeB-M 1:03:12 1:02:30
1778 2988 PALOMA FERNANDE DE LA TORRE ESP VeB-F 1:03:12 1:02:29
1779 2002 ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 1:03:12 1:02:29
1780 1848 MARIA PEREZ ESP VeC-F 1:03:12 1:02:29
1781 1458 CARMEN LOVERA GARCIA ESP Sen-F 1:03:13 1:02:03
1782 486 GEMA AYUSO FRANCISCO ESP VeB-F 1:03:13 1:01:22
1783 1140 CARLOS GARCIA TRUJILLO ESP VeA-M 1:03:13 1:02:03
1784 1195 BLANCA GÓMEZ-ACEBO PÉREZ ESP VeB-F 1:03:14 1:02:36
1785 533 BEATRIZ BASTERRA MOREIRA ESP Sen-F 1:03:14 1:01:36
1786 2818 SAMANTA CHOCRON BERTELLA ESP Sen-F 1:03:15 1:03:03
1787 1224 CRISTINA GONZALEZ PALOMINO ESP Sen-F 1:03:16 1:01:23
1788 2029 GONZALO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL ESP Sen-M 1:03:16 1:01:23
1789 1633 GONZALO MIGUEL QUIÑONES ESP VeD-M 1:03:16 1:01:23
1790 785 EVA CUBILLO DE OLAZABAL ESP VeA-F 1:03:18 1:01:02
1791 1708 EDUARDO MUÑOZ ADAN ESP VeA-M 1:03:18 1:01:03
1792 750 CRISTINA CONEJO RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-F 1:03:19 1:02:13
1793 895 CARMEN DOMENECH BOUNCE ESP Sen-F 1:03:20 1:02:04
1794 240 ALEJANDRA ROMERO SUAREZ ESP Sen-F 1:03:20 1:01:17
1795 1257 CLAIRE GURNEY ESP Sen-F 1:03:21 1:02:21
1796 565 MONTSERRAT BLANCO ESGUEVA ESP VeD-F 1:03:23 1:03:05
1797 503 ANGEL BAPTISTA MARTIN MONTERO ESP VeD-M 1:03:24 1:03:18
1798 2065 JAVIER ROSILLO PEREZ ESP VeD-M 1:03:24 1:02:36
1799 132 JOSÉ MARIA BLAZQUEZ JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:24 1:02:39
1800 193 JUAN PABLO LOPEZ PICO ESP VeB-M 1:03:25 1:01:54
1801 2352 DIEGO VIDUEIRA MERA ESP VeA-M 1:03:25 1:02:39
1802 1842 ALFREDO PEREA LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 1:03:25 1:02:46
1803 2568 ABEL GONZALEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 1:03:25 1:02:39
1804 255 JAIME USCOLA LAPIEDRA ESP VeA-M 1:03:25 1:02:39
1805 1102 ANTONIO GARCÍA JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-M 1:03:25 1:02:46
1806 1421 MIRIAM LOBATO NANTON ESP Sen-F 1:03:26 1:01:45
1807 93 OSCAR RAMOS CUELLAR ESP VeB-M 1:03:27 1:03:02
1808 1946 JAVIER RAMOS CUELLAR ESP VeA-M 1:03:27 1:03:03
1809 754 ALISON COOK ESP Sen-F 1:03:27 1:02:14
1810 1407 FERNANDO LLADÓS ESP VeB-M 1:03:28 1:02:44
1811 1941 ROSA RABOSO MELENDEZ ESP VeC-F 1:03:28 1:01:58
1812 789 VIRGINIE CUYLEN ESP Sen-F 1:03:29 1:02:58
1813 2322 BELEN VAQUERO DIAZ ESP VeB-F 1:03:30 1:01:32
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1814 582 ISABEL BOCETA SANCHEZ ESP Sen-F 1:03:30 1:02:37
1815 2303 ESTHER TRUJILLO GIMENEZ ESP VeD-F 1:03:31 1:01:44
1816 1320 ENRIQUE IRISARRI MARTÍNEZ ESP VeD-M 1:03:31 1:01:49
1817 524 PAMELA BARRIO MONTE ESP VeB-F 1:03:34 1:03:12
1818 1922 ALBERTO PROVENCIO GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 1:03:34 1:01:56
1819 2127 JOSE DOMINGO SANCHEZ SANCHEZ-PORTAL ESP VeD-M 1:03:35 1:01:47
1820 1592 PILAR MATALLANOS MUÑOZ ESP VeD-F 1:03:35 1:01:47
1821 2204 LIVIA HELEN SCHULER ESP Sen-F 1:03:36 1:02:19
1822 2515 BELEN DE LA FUENTE MARTIN ESP VeD-F 1:03:36 1:02:24
1823 1290 JUAN CARLOS HERNANDO ESP VeD-M 1:03:37 1:03:37
1824 1246 MARIA DEL CARMEN GRANADOS GONZALEZ ESP VeD-F 1:03:38 1:03:37
1825 2185 MARIA CLARA SANZ BURGOS ESP Sen-F 1:03:38 1:02:21
1826 435 RAUL ANTOLIN BLASCO ESP Sen-M 1:03:38 1:02:21
1827 2401 JAVIER SANCHEZ JIMENEZ ESP VeA-M 1:03:41 1:02:09
1828 413 AURELIO ALVAREZ LASTRA ESP VeC-M 1:03:41 1:03:13
1829 361 ANTONIO AGUAYO ESP VeA-M 1:03:42 1:02:40
1830 2096 RAFAEL RUIZ-MOROTE SANZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:42 1:02:47
1831 2930 BEATRIZ MUÑOZ MAROTO ESP Sen-F 1:03:43 1:03:27
1832 2929 PATRICIA TAMAYO MUÑOZ ESP Sen-F 1:03:43 1:03:27
1833 3862 JESUS GONZALEZ MARTIN ESP VeC-M 1:03:44 1:02:27
1834 1519 ALFONSO MARTIN BUITRAGO FERNANDEZ DE LA PUEBLA ESP VeA-M 1:03:46 1:03:40
1835 527 DANIEL BARROS AGUIRRE ESP VeB-M 1:03:47 0:59:27
1836 2907 CARLOS PEREZ MARTIN ESP VeC-M 1:03:47 0:59:26
1837 1376 MARÍA JESÚS LAMAS LOMBAO ESP VeA-F 1:03:50 1:02:20
1838 457 LUCÍA ARIAS BARRA ESP Sen-F 1:03:52 1:02:03
1839 449 TOMÁS ARECHAVALETA MARTÍN ESP VeC-M 1:03:53 1:02:27
1840 513 SARA BARRA ARIAS ESP Sen-F 1:03:54 1:02:04
1841 1218 GABRIEL GONZALEZ GORDALIZA ESP VeA-M 1:03:55 1:03:27
1842 1219 ESTHER GONZALEZ GORDALIZA ESP VeA-F 1:03:55 1:03:27
1843 2129 OSCAR SANCHEZ ALVAREZ ESP VeA-M 1:03:56 1:03:54
1844 2957 BEATRIZ VARGAS GARCIA ESP Sen-F 1:03:57 1:01:35
1845 1241 LETICIA GONZALO DEL YIERRO ESP Sen-F 1:03:57 1:02:03
1846 1942 MARTA RAMIREZ ORTEGA ESP VeB-F 1:03:57 1:02:45
1847 2530 ALMUDENA BARRANCO RIAZA ESP Sen-F 1:03:57 0:59:46
1848 2355 MARIA VILA ATIENZA ESP Sen-F 1:03:58 1:02:45
1849 1843 CAROLINA PEREIRA ESP Sen-F 1:03:58 1:02:24
1850 3683 RAUL CORRAL PANIZO ESP Sen-M 1:03:58 1:02:09
1851 902 ANDREA DOMINGUEZ VOIVENEL ESP Sen-F 1:03:58 0:59:45
1852 1126 FCO. JAVIER GARCIA ROJANO ESP VeA-M 1:03:58 1:02:30
1853 1559 JUAN ENRIQUE MARTINEZ CUMPLIDO ESP VeD-M 1:03:59 1:02:28
1854 2635 JOSE VICENTE MOYA GIRÓN ESP VeC-M 1:03:59 1:03:27
1855 1491 ANA MARCOS ESP Sen-F 1:04:00 1:02:39
1856 72 MERCEDES MATEOS SANCHEZ ESP Sen-F 1:04:00 1:02:31
1857 2985 ALEJANDRA USCOLA HICAR ESP Juv-F 1:04:01 1:02:45
1858 2987 JUAN USCOLA LAPIEDRA ESP VeC-M 1:04:01 1:02:46
1859 1427 ELENA LOPEZ BARRERA ESP VeB-F 1:04:02 1:03:26
1860 976 SERGIO FERNÁNDEZ CARRALERO ESP VeA-M 1:04:03 1:03:18
1861 136 ALICIA CARRASQUILLA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-F 1:04:04 1:03:41
1862 1341 JOSE LUIS JIMENEZ GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 1:04:05 1:03:35
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1863 1917 TOMMASO PRENNUSHI TRAMER ESP VeD-M 1:04:06 0:58:12
1864 718 JESUS EMILIO CEPEDA GARCIA ESP VeC-M 1:04:06 1:03:35
1865 99 BLANCA RODRIGUEZ MOLDES ESP Sen-F 1:04:07 1:03:48
1866 2226 MAYTE SIMAL ESP VeB-F 1:04:07 1:03:10
1867 1063 NURIA GARCIA ALVARO ESP VeA-F 1:04:08 1:04:08
1868 821 LUZ DE LEON ESP VeB-F 1:04:08 1:02:50
1869 63 STEFAN KONRAD ESP VeA-M 1:04:09 1:04:08
1870 380 BEATRIZ ALÉS ESP Sen-F 1:04:10 1:03:39
1871 44 FERNANDO DE LUCAS TAPIAS ESP VeA-M 1:04:11 1:02:37
1872 2241 AIDA SOLORZANO LASTRA ESP Sen-F 1:04:11 0:57:40
1873 1372 ANA LAFONT SHEEHY ESP VeC-F 1:04:13 1:03:39
1874 2170 ANA ISABEL SANMARTIN ROZADA ESP VeA-F 1:04:13 1:03:30
1875 1700 ÁLVARO MORÓN ALONSO ESP VeC-M 1:04:14 1:02:58
1876 1703 IDOIA MUGURUZA OYARZABAL ESP Sen-F 1:04:14 1:02:58
1877 1269 CARRIE HANCOCK ESP Sen-F 1:04:16 1:03:19
1878 2182 JORGE SANTUY BARDÓN ESP Sen-M 1:04:17 1:04:11
1879 1411 ROCIO LLANES RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-F 1:04:20 1:04:00
1880 816 GEMMA DE LA PUENTE MATOS ESP VeD-F 1:04:20 1:03:49
1881 2095 ENRIQUE RUIZ-GIMÉNEZ ERROZ ESP VeD-M 1:04:21 1:03:49
1882 2645 FERNANDO CHOLLET MOZAS ESP VeD-M 1:04:21 1:04:13
1883 1183 DAVID GÓMEZ ILLÁN ESP Sen-M 1:04:22 1:02:13
1884 534 SHEILA BASULTO TARIFA ESP Sen-F 1:04:22 1:02:13
1885 1777 NOEMI OLMOS ESP VeC-F 1:04:24 1:04:12
1886 566 IGNACIO BLANCO FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 1:04:29 1:03:37
1887 254 PABLO TEIJELO CASANOVA ESP VeD-M 1:04:33 1:03:02
1888 1404 MARIA PILAR LEVIA LÓPEZ ESP VeA-F 1:04:34 1:03:47
1889 1689 VICKY MORENO LÓPEZ ESP VeB-F 1:04:34 1:02:33
1890 512 CRISTINA BARRA ARIAS ESP Sen-F 1:04:34 1:02:45
1891 2205 MARTA SEBASTIAN LOPEZ ESP Sen-F 1:04:35 1:00:38
1892 1699 MARÍA MORIÑIGO GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-F 1:04:35 1:02:45
1893 891 MAYLYN DIMAANO ALEA ESP VeA-F 1:04:36 1:04:30
1894 1713 CHERRRY ANN MUÑOZ ESPIRITU ESP VeB-F 1:04:36 1:04:31
1895 2140 JUSTO SÁNCHEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 1:04:36 0:54:25
1896 22 GUILLERMO BERMÚDEZ DE CASTRO LABORDE ESP Sen-M 1:04:36 1:00:37
1897 1926 MARÍA DEL MAR PUERTAS GRUESO ESP Sen-F 1:04:42 1:03:39
1898 2254 MARÍA DOLORES SUAREZ NAVARRO ESP VeD-F 1:04:42 1:04:23
1899 3803 RAMON CAMPOS LEIS ESP VeD-M 1:04:42 1:04:22
1900 1955 SONIA RAMOS VALENCIANO ESP Sen-F 1:04:43 1:04:22
1901 1953 CELIA RAMOS PERALONSO ESP VeB-F 1:04:43 1:03:12
1902 2345 SONIA VERGARA ESCRIBANO ESP VeB-F 1:04:46 1:04:11
1903 1022 MONICA FERREIRO CALAVIA ESP VeB-F 1:04:47 1:03:55
1904 372 LAURA ALBARRAN GIL ESP VeB-F 1:04:47 1:04:13
1905 2223 MONICA SILES LAINEZ ESP VeB-F 1:04:48 1:03:40
1906 287 LUIS LÓPEZ SORIA ESP VeC-M 1:04:48 1:04:16
1907 774 ALVARO CRESPO MAIDANA ESP VeB-M 1:04:49 1:04:10
1908 45 YOLANDA DEL RIO MARTINEZ ESP VeA-F 1:04:49 1:03:55
1909 2682 WENCESLAO MEJIA GARCIA ESP VeA-M 1:04:49 1:03:55
1910 2117 MARIA SAN BENITO ESP VeD-F 1:04:51 1:03:32
1911 982 BEATRIZ FERNÁNDEZ FDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:04:52 1:03:45
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1912 906 ISABEL DORADO LIÑÁN ESP VeA-F 1:04:52 1:03:45
1913 307 JULIO ANDRES DIAZ ESP 1:04:53 1:03:24
1914 1450 ANGEL LOPEZ RUIZ ESP VeC-M 1:04:53 1:03:29
1915 790 JUAN DAMAS ALOS ESP VeC-M 1:04:54 1:03:32
1916 2523 ILUMINADA PALOMINO SANCHEZ ESP VeA-F 1:04:56 1:04:16
1917 2524 JUAN MANUEL SANCHEZ MARQUEZ ESP VeA-M 1:04:56 1:04:16
1918 1031 ROBERTO FORMIGO ESP VeC-M 1:04:56 1:03:21
1919 2856 LUZ MOLANO COLMENAREJO ESP VeC-F 1:04:59 1:03:50
1920 2156 IRIS SANCHEZ RICO ESP Sen-F 1:05:01 1:01:31
1921 1205 MARTA GONZALEZ DE RÍO ESP Sen-F 1:05:01 1:01:37
1922 2915 SUSANA KILANI COSTALES ESP Sen-F 1:05:02 1:03:36
1923 1791 JOSE MANUEL ORTIZ URBINA ESP VeC-M 1:05:02 1:04:45
1924 189 DAVID LOPEZ DE LA FLOR ESP VeA-M 1:05:08 1:03:57
1925 1998 VIRGINIA ROCA LOPEZ ESP VeA-F 1:05:08 1:04:29
1926 214 FRANCISCO JAVIER MORENO JIMENEZ ESP VeA-M 1:05:08 1:03:57
1927 589 OSCAR BRAVO OLMO ESP Sen-M 1:05:10 1:03:30
1928 1145 MARÍA TERESA GARCÍA-DONAS JIMÉNEZ ESP VeA-F 1:05:12 1:04:48
1929 905 ANTONIO DONOSO LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 1:05:12 1:04:48
1930 1505 RAQUEL MAROTO RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-F 1:05:16 1:03:09
1931 1377 FLAVIA MARÍA LAMBORGHINI TORRECILLAS ESP VeB-F 1:05:17 1:04:37
1932 2277 MARIA TOMAS GONZALEZ ESP Sen-F 1:05:19 1:04:22
1933 696 LIDIA CASANOVA BARQUERO ESP Sen-F 1:05:20 1:04:15
1934 401 HUGO ALVAREZ APARICIO ESP VeB-M 1:05:23 1:03:52
1935 2038 JORGE RODRIGUEZ RUIZ DE LINARES ESP VeB-M 1:05:23 1:03:14
1936 1861 LUIS ALBERTO PÉREZ MARTÍN ESP VeB-M 1:05:24 1:05:11
1937 1256 EVA MARÍA GUIJARRO ALVAREZ ESP VeC-F 1:05:25 1:03:57
1938 367 BEATRIZ AGUIRRE BENGOECHEA ESP Sen-F 1:05:26 1:03:52
1939 2263 LAURA TEJERINA GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 1:05:27 1:04:32
1940 839 FERNANDO DE TORRES NAVARRETE ESP VeA-M 1:05:27 1:04:32
1941 2166 JULIAN SANCHO COTRINA ESP VeA-M 1:05:31 1:04:56
1942 3805 LAURA BLANCA MARTINEZ ESP Sen-F 1:05:32 1:03:52
1943 3806 LAURA ARIAS RIGOL ESP Sen-F 1:05:32 1:03:52
1944 2667 LUZ LOPEZ ARIAS ESP VeC-F 1:05:33 1:05:06
1945 335 VICENTE DELGADO AGUILAR ESP 1:05:36 1:03:51
1946 737 SILVIA CLEMENTE RAMOS ESP VeB-F 1:05:42 1:04:04
1947 1353 SAGRA JIMÉNEZ SERRANO ESP VeC-F 1:05:43 1:04:57
1948 1397 MATHIEU LEDAN ESP VeA-M 1:05:44 1:04:02
1949 1876 LUCIA PERUCHO GONZALEZ ESP Sen-F 1:05:46 1:03:50
1950 241 JESUS RUIZ DE LAS PEÑAS ESP VeB-M 1:05:46 1:05:11
1951 2614 MARIA MASCARO DIAZ ESP VeB-F 1:05:47 1:04:33
1952 1594 INMA MATEO ESP Sen-F 1:05:47 1:03:51
1953 38 LAURA COTO OBAYA ESP VeA-F 1:05:47 1:03:59
1954 206 PAULA MILLA ESP VeA-F 1:05:47 1:04:00
1955 2805 CARMEN RODRIGUEZ-OSORIO ESP Sen-F 1:05:48 1:04:57
1956 128 JAVIER ARGÜELLO ALVAREZ ESP VeD-M 1:05:48 1:03:59
1957 2017 EVA RODRÍGUEZ JUANES ESP VeA-F 1:05:51 1:05:04
1958 326 PATRO CASTILLA ESP 1:05:54 1:04:45
1959 356 ALEX AGENJO FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 1:05:54 1:04:46
1960 1399 MUSTAPHA LEMGHARI YASSAR ESP VeC-M 1:05:56 1:04:05
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1961 1194 JOSE MANUEL GOMEZ TRIVIÑO ESP VeB-M 1:05:58 1:05:31
1962 705 ALICIA CASTILLEJO MORON ESP VeA-F 1:05:58 1:05:32
1963 2192 SONIA SANZ PASCUA ESP Sen-F 1:05:59 1:04:04
1964 324 FRANCISCO ELOY ALBA ESP 1:06:00 1:04:31
1965 3454 OSCAR ANGEL GARCIA VIÑAS ESP VeB-M 1:06:01 1:03:35
1966 1688 JOSÉ ÁNGEL MORENO IZQUIERDO ESP VeD-M 1:06:01 1:04:17
1967 1694 MIGUEL MORENO TORRES ESP Sen-M 1:06:01 1:04:17
1968 1065 RUBÉN GARCÍA ANDRÉS ESP VeA-M 1:06:04 1:05:29
1969 655 ELENA CANO ROSADO ESP VeC-F 1:06:04 1:04:36
1970 854 MARIA DEL MORAL GALAN ESP Sen-F 1:06:05 1:04:36
1971 2210 IVAN SEREY GOMEZ ESP VeD-M 1:06:05 1:04:36
1972 626 JOSE MARIA CABRERO MURIE ESP VeD-M 1:06:06 1:04:49
1973 437 NOELIA ANTON MOTA ESP VeA-F 1:06:06 1:04:38
1974 1058 VICTOR MANUEL GAMEZ MORALES ESP VeA-M 1:06:06 1:04:38
1975 1570 BRUNO HONORIO MARTÍNEZ MEYERS ESP Sen-M 1:06:06 1:04:09
1976 2031 IGNACIO RODRÍGUEZ ORTEGA ESP Sen-M 1:06:07 1:02:04
1977 2024 MARÍA DEL PILAR RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-F 1:06:07 1:05:00
1978 1006 JANIRA FERNÁNDEZ MONDELO@GMAIL.COM ESP Sen-F 1:06:07 1:02:05
1979 769 REME COSTA TABARES ESP VeD-F 1:06:08 1:05:32
1980 1573 FERNANDO MARTÍNEZ MUÑOZ ESP VeC-M 1:06:10 0:59:11
1981 731 MERCEDES CID GARCÍA ESP VeA-F 1:06:10 1:04:30
1982 2233 MIGUEL ÁNGEL SOBRINO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeC-M 1:06:11 1:01:54
1983 732 ALFONSO CID RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-M 1:06:11 1:04:31
1984 2560 BLANCA FARINALO CADENAS ESP VeA-F 1:06:15 1:05:46
1985 3648 LAURA MORANTES SANCHEZ ESP VeB-F 1:06:17 1:05:25
1986 2176 ÁLVARO SANTOS CABALLERO ESP VeB-M 1:06:17 1:04:07
1987 1328 CRISTINA IZQUIERDO RUIZ ESP VeA-F 1:06:18 1:04:07
1988 1555 AINOA MARTINEZ ARTEAGA ESP Sen-F 1:06:20 1:04:54
1989 1471 ANDREA MACHADO PEREZ ESP Sen-M 1:06:25 1:04:43
1990 1850 ENCARNACION PEREZ BENITO ESP VeD-F 1:06:25 1:04:43
1991 1131 ADRIAN GARCIA RUIZ ESP Sen-M 1:06:26 1:04:42
1992 1104 VICTOR GARCIA LORO ESP VeA-M 1:06:26 1:04:43
1993 1130 MARTA GARCIA ROS ESP Sen-F 1:06:27 1:04:43
1994 2991 BLANCA CAMPOS CASTAÑO ESP VeD-F 1:06:31 1:04:40
1995 2990 EDUARDO CAMPOS CASTAÑO ESP VeC-M 1:06:31 1:04:41
1996 898 MARÍA CLARA DOMÍNGUEZ FUERTES ESP VeB-F 1:06:35 1:05:57
1997 920 MIGUEL ECHEGOYEN LIMA ESP VeC-M 1:06:35 1:05:57
1998 2992 MEHDI CHOHAIB ESP 1:06:40 1:04:44
1999 2668 RAFAEL RAMOS TOSCA ESP VeB-F 1:06:41 1:04:33
2000 1582 ANA MARTÍNEZ SANZ ESP VeA-F 1:06:41 1:04:34
2001 1504 JAVIER MAROTO RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 1:06:42 1:04:44
2002 541 JORGE BEJERANO ALCÁNTARA ESP VeB-M 1:06:42 1:02:07
2003 1852 IRENE PEREZ BOAL ESP VeA-F 1:06:42 1:04:46
2004 360 MARIA JOSE AGUADO GARCIA ESP VeB-F 1:06:43 1:02:09
2005 831 EMILIO DE PABLO BLASCO ESP VeC-M 1:06:44 1:05:23
2006 2093 CLARA RUIZ-CABELLO CALVO ESP Sen-F 1:06:45 1:05:23
2007 1324 MARIAN ISABEL BURGOS ESP VeC-F 1:06:45 1:05:34
2008 514 GERMAN BARRADO CABANILLAS ESP VeC-M 1:06:54 1:06:26
2009 685 YOLANDA CARVAJAL ORTIZ ESP VeC-F 1:06:55 1:06:28
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2010 686 ALEJANDRO CARVAJAL PALACIOS ESP Sen-M 1:06:55 1:06:29
2011 1055 BLANCA GALVAN GOMEZ ESP Sen-F 1:06:57 1:06:13
2012 1279 BEATRIZ HERNÁNDEZ DELGADO ESP VeB-F 1:06:58 1:05:59
2013 374 JAVIER ALCALÁ ESP Sen-M 1:06:58 1:05:59
2014 174 MANUEL GÓMEZ QUIRO ESP VeD-M 1:06:59 1:05:32
2015 2104 MARIA SAINZ ROMERO ESP VeC-F 1:07:05 1:06:01
2016 298 CONCEPCION REDONDO RAMOS ESP VeD-F 1:07:08 1:07:08
2017 123 GABRIEL ALONSO ESP VeC-M 1:07:10 1:05:15
2018 1731 ESTEFANIA MURCIA HERNANDEZ ESP VeA-F 1:07:10 1:05:58
2019 461 CRISTINA ARMADA LOPEZ-PIÑA ESP Sen-F 1:07:10 1:04:51
2020 448 LIDIA ARDIACA BURGUÉS ESP VeD-F 1:07:20 1:02:38
2021 295 ANTONIO PELAEZ PEREZ ESP Sen-M 1:07:22 1:02:38
2022 1801 JUAN LUIS PADRINO GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 1:07:23 1:02:40
2023 572 ANTONIO BLANCO SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 1:07:24 1:07:02
2024 752 MARIA SOLEDAD CONTRERAS AROZAMENA ESP VeD-F 1:07:24 1:07:02
2025 258 ÁNGELA VERGAZ ESP VeA-F 1:07:27 1:06:31
2026 577 NIEVES BLAZQUEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeA-F 1:07:27 1:07:18
2027 1163 MONTSERRAT GIL GOMEZ ESP VeB-F 1:07:27 1:07:19
2028 2260 ANA TARJUELO ROMERO ESP VeA-F 1:07:27 1:07:20
2029 192 RAUL LOPEZ MONTARROSO ESP VeA-M 1:07:30 1:06:27
2030 220 ELADIO OLIVARES DE LA GUIA ESP VeC-M 1:07:31 1:06:27
2031 242 SILVIA SAEZ GONZALEZ ESP Sen-F 1:07:31 1:06:27
2032 173 Mª BELEN GOMEZ PEREZ ESP VeA-F 1:07:31 1:06:27
2033 894 KATE DOBSON ESP Sen-F 1:07:32 1:06:33
2034 2413 FELICIANO RUIZ SERRANO ESP VeD-M 1:07:39 1:06:21
2035 2412 MARIA HIDALGO DELGADO ESP VeD-F 1:07:39 1:06:21
2036 1742 MIGUEL ANGEL NAVARRO MARIA ESP VeC-M 1:07:43 1:06:36
2037 1809 AURORA PALOMO LOPEZ ESP Sen-F 1:07:43 1:06:19
2038 1827 JESUS PASCUAL GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 1:07:43 0:59:30
2039 423 SALUD ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-F 1:07:44 0:59:30
2040 1154 JUAN DE DIOS GARRIDO MORALEDA ESP VeA-M 1:07:44 0:59:30
2041 3645 FERNANDO AHUMADA FUENTES ESP VeD-M 1:07:51 1:06:40
2042 2853 ALICIA MARTINEZ RAMIREZ ESP Sen-F 1:07:59 1:06:01
2043 1309 PILAR HÚMERA GUTIEREZ ESP VeD-F 1:07:59 1:06:49
2044 444 SANDRA ARCE MORAN ESP VeA-F 1:08:00 1:06:36
2045 866 CRISTINA DELICADO ESCUDERO ESP VeD-F 1:08:01 1:07:13
2046 2504 Mª ASUNCION BELMONTE ESP VeD-F 1:08:07 1:08:05
2047 1821 JULIÁN PARRA VILLANUEVA ESP VeD-M 1:08:09 1:07:35
2048 1032 ALFREDO FRAILE MERINO ESP VeD-M 1:08:09 1:07:35
2049 469 BEATRIZ ARRIBAS BALLESTEROS ESP Sen-F 1:08:10 1:06:20
2050 1416 SERGIO LLORENTE ENCINAS ESP Sen-M 1:08:10 1:06:20
2051 547 YAMILETH BENAVIDES AREVALO ESP Sen-F 1:08:11 1:06:42
2052 1853 ALBA PEREZ BORONAT ESP Sen-F 1:08:13 1:07:41
2053 1831 FERNANDO PAVÓN ESP VeC-M 1:08:13 1:06:28
2054 2120 SILVIA SAN JOSÉ PAÚL ESP VeA-F 1:08:14 1:06:12
2055 3455 BARBARA FONSECA ALONSO ESP VeA-F 1:08:15 1:07:41
2056 2332 IRIA VAZQUEZ-PALACIOS SANCHEZ ESP VeA-F 1:08:16 1:06:32
2057 250 JULIÁN SERRANO CARDEÑOSA ESP VeB-M 1:08:17 1:01:25
2058 2138 ARMANDO SANCHEZ DE MONTES ESP VeB-M 1:08:18 1:07:41
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2059 2259 LETICIA TALAVERA CORDÓN ESP Sen-F 1:08:19 1:07:42
2060 218 ANA NUÑO CALDERON ESP VeB-F 1:08:19 1:07:57
2061 2101 TOÑI SAEZ OLMEDO ESP VeB-F 1:08:19 1:06:28
2062 2334 ANGEL LUIS VEGA SOBEJANO ESP VeA-M 1:08:20 1:06:13
2063 928 PATRICIA ENRIQUE PEREZ ESP Sen-F 1:08:20 1:07:27
2064 554 JAVIER BERMEJO MEDINA ESP VeD-M 1:08:20 1:06:28
2065 1067 SHEILA GARCIA AVILA ESP Sen-F 1:08:20 1:07:27
2066 2074 JUAN CARLOS RUFO SALINERO ESP VeD-M 1:08:20 1:07:27
2067 1903 MARIA J PORTA VARELA ESP VeB-F 1:08:25 1:08:06
2068 2330 ASCENSIÓN VAZQUEZ TORRECILLA ESP VeD-F 1:08:25 1:03:47
2069 1758 TANIA ISABEL NUNES CUNHA ESP Sen-F 1:08:29 1:07:38
2070 386 FILIPE ALMEIDA COELHO ESP Sen-M 1:08:29 1:07:38
2071 2655 Mª JOSE MALIA MOLLEDA ESP VeB-F 1:08:29 1:06:32
2072 2651 JOSE MARIA QUIJANO BUSTILLO ESP VeB-M 1:08:29 1:06:31
2073 2079 ANA RUIZ CASADO ESP VeC-F 1:08:30 1:08:30
2074 1865 SANTIAGO PEREZ PEREIRA ESP Sen-M 1:08:34 1:06:54
2075 924 SOFIA ELARRE ESP VeA-F 1:08:36 1:07:47
2076 1467 EMILIA LUQUERO MARTIN ESP VeD-F 1:08:36 1:08:00
2077 1603 SVENJA LENA MAUCH ESP Sen-F 1:08:37 1:07:06
2078 2248 CAROLIN STAHL ESP Sen-F 1:08:37 1:07:06
2079 2994 JOSE VALIENTE ESP VeC-M 1:08:37 1:07:00
2080 2661 JOSE COSME GONZALEZ MARTIN ESP VeB-M 1:08:37 1:06:59
2081 837 ANGELA DE SANTOS LOPEZ ESP VeD-F 1:08:41 1:06:58
2082 107 VICENTE SERRA PARAJES ESP VeA-M 1:08:42 1:06:54
2083 793 CAMILA DE ALMEIDA TORRES DA COSTA ESP VeA-F 1:08:42 1:06:54
2084 2163 ELISA SÁNCHEZ WECKX ESP Sen-F 1:08:44 1:06:34
2085 1552 ROSA MARTINEZ BARTOLOME ESP VeC-F 1:08:45 1:08:24
2086 1695 MANUEL MORENO VILLARES ESP VeC-M 1:08:51 1:07:42
2087 1190 NATIVIDAD GÓMEZ RUIZ ESP VeA-F 1:08:51 1:07:56
2088 1626 PENELOPE MENENDEZ PADILLA ESP VeC-F 1:08:51 1:07:43
2089 2594 ELISA FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeB-F 1:08:55 1:07:40
2090 1966 GEMA REDONDO CARPENA ESP VeA-F 1:08:55 1:08:41
2091 714 JOSE LUIS CEBALLOS HERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 1:08:56 1:08:42
2092 2385 MAGALY ZELADA ALIAGA ESP VeA-F 1:08:57 1:07:37
2093 2377 PALOMA VIZUETE GÁLVEZ ESP VeD-F 1:08:57 1:04:17
2094 640 ROBERTO CALVO OLIVARES ESP VeD-M 1:08:58 1:07:29
2095 1756 MONICA NORIEGA ESP Sen-F 1:08:58 1:07:42
2096 2473 PAULA ROMAN ESP VeC-F 1:09:01 1:07:00
2097 20 MARIA DEL PILAR BARRANCO BARBERO ESP VeB-F 1:09:01 1:08:37
2098 952 ESTRELLA ESTIRADO DÍAZ ESP Sen-F 1:09:02 1:03:17
2099 953 BEATRIZ ESTIRADO OLIET ESP Sen-F 1:09:02 1:03:18
2100 3644 Mª JOSE SANZ GRANDE ESP VeD-F 1:09:03 1:07:52
2101 234 SANTIAGO RIVAS ESP Sen-M 1:09:04 1:08:20
2102 269 LUIS DE ARCE CARRILLO ESP VeC-M 1:09:04 0:57:45
2103 410 JULIA ALVAREZ GOMEZ ESP VeD-F 1:09:05 1:08:35
2104 408 VALLE ALVAREZ GOMEZ ESP VeC-F 1:09:05 1:08:35
2105 1070 MARIA GARCIA CAMPAÑA ESP Sen-F 1:09:06 1:07:38
2106 2307 SANDRA UEBEL ESP VeA-F 1:09:24 1:08:13
2107 876 LUIS DÍAZ ILLANES ESP VeA-M 1:09:24 1:08:13
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2108 745 VICTOR CONDE BUEZAS ESP Sen-M 1:09:25 1:07:47
2109 1201 SANDRA ARACELI GONZALEZ CARDONE ESP Sen-F 1:09:25 1:07:47
2110 1285 FATIMA HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ESP VeA-F 1:09:26 1:08:16
2111 2505 JAVIER FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 1:09:30 1:08:17
2112 451 PEDRO ARELLANO PACHECO ESP VeB-M 1:09:33 1:08:18
2113 932 JAVIER ESCRIBANO CAYETANO ESP VeB-M 1:09:34 1:08:18
2114 2061 SAGRARIO ROMERO VILLAMAYOR ESP VeD-F 1:09:34 1:08:19
2115 1325 EMMA ISSOREL ESP VeC-F 1:09:34 1:07:34
2116 1112 ANGELA GARCIA MOLINA ESP VeC-F 1:09:34 1:07:34
2117 1437 ANA LOPEZ JIMENEZ ESP VeB-F 1:09:36 1:07:35
2118 267 SOFIA CALVERA BLAS ESP VeB-F 1:09:39 0:58:25
2119 1111 ANA GARCIA MERNO ESP VeA-F 1:09:41 1:08:47
2120 2966 PATRICIA LUCERO CABALLERO ESP VeD-F 1:09:42 1:08:00
2121 2040 JOSE IGNACIO RODRIGUEZ SAN MARTIN ESP VeB-M 1:09:42 1:08:00
2122 204 JUAN CARLOS MENÉNDEZ BAUTISTA ESP VeB-M 1:09:42 1:07:35
2123 230 VICTOR RAMIRO PARAMIO ESP VeC-M 1:09:42 1:07:35
2124 2193 LUNA SANZ SANDOVAL ESP VeA-F 1:09:43 1:09:43
2125 596 BUENAVENTURA BUENDIA MORENO ESP VeD-M 1:09:52 1:08:01
2126 558 BEATRIZ BERNABEU GONZALEZ ESP VeC-F 1:09:56 1:09:35
2127 2197 ALBERTO SARMIENTO ANGUIANO ESP VeC-M 1:09:57 1:08:44
2128 2475 JESSICA UTRERO MARIN ESP Sen-F 1:09:58 1:09:01
2129 1571 AURORA MARTÍNEZ MONROY ESP VeC-F 1:09:58 1:08:46
2130 2474 JONATHAN UGENA ARTERO ESP VeA-M 1:09:58 1:09:00
2131 2476 VANESA UTRERO ESP VeA-F 1:09:58 1:09:01
2132 2477 OSCAR MENENDEZ GARCIA ESP VeA-M 1:09:58 1:09:01
2133 2417 EVA GLORIA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-F 1:09:58 1:08:17
2134 106 SERGIO SALES CALVILLO ESP VeA-M 1:10:00 1:07:20
2135 119 CESAR ZARZA HERRANZ ESP Sen-M 1:10:03 1:08:29
2136 2940 IGNACIO PRIETO RICO ESP VeC-M 1:10:03 1:08:29
2137 2324 CARLOS VARA BALLESPIN ESP Sen-M 1:10:04 1:09:01
2138 2323 LAURA VARA BALLESPIN ESP VeA-F 1:10:04 1:09:01
2139 649 LAURA CANDEL VALDERRAMA ESP VeA-F 1:10:04 1:09:01
2140 420 ALFONSO ALVAREZ PÉREZ DE ZABALZA ESP VeD-M 1:10:09 1:08:55
2141 495 FRANCISCO JAVIER BAILÓN CAVIA ESP VeD-M 1:10:10 1:08:55
2142 1845 MONICA CRISTINA PEREIRA FILIPE ESP VeB-F 1:10:10 1:08:30
2143 2656 CONSUELO SANCHEZ GIL ESP VeD-F 1:10:19 1:08:21
2144 140 MARIA CASSINELLO ESP VeD-F 1:10:20 1:09:34
2145 2580 MONTSE MARTINEZ ARASA ESP VeC-F 1:10:21 1:10:21
2146 2584 ARACELI GONZALEZ MORALES ESP VeC-F 1:10:22 1:10:22
2147 3493 TOMMASO GIUSEPPINI ESP VeB-M 1:10:25 1:09:06
2148 3491 ALEJANDRO POZO GARCIA ESP VeC-M 1:10:26 1:09:07
2149 1440 CORO LOPEZ LOPEZ ESP Sen-F 1:10:31 1:09:31
2150 394 ELENA ALONSO GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 1:10:36 1:04:04
2151 65 JAVIER LOPEZ BLANCO ESP Sen-M 1:10:41 1:09:13
2152 23 RAQUEL BERTOMEU CASTILLA ESP Sen-F 1:10:41 1:09:13
2153 2545 ELENA ABAD RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-F 1:10:42 1:06:31
2154 2920 LAURA DEL BARRIO ESP Sen-F 1:10:46 1:08:19
2155 2918 ISABEL GARCIA BALLESTERO ESP Sen-F 1:10:47 1:08:19
2156 2279 ANA CLARA TORRALBA ESP VeB-F 1:10:50 1:03:14
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2157 2032 BLANCA RODRIGUEZ PARDO ESP Sen-F 1:10:52 1:09:11
2158 2068 ANA RUBIAL GIRALTE ESP Sen-F 1:10:52 1:09:11
2159 2058 ESTHER ROMERO ROMERO ESP VeB-F 1:10:53 1:09:25
2160 3000 FERNANDO LOPEZ OLCOZ ESP 1:10:56 1:09:55
2161 584 SUSANA BONELO MARTINEZ ESP VeC-F 1:10:56 1:09:55
2162 2487 RICARDO MELCON SERRADA ESP VeD-M 1:10:57 1:09:08
2163 1636 SOFÍA MILLARES ROMERO ESP Sen-F 1:10:58 1:10:11
2164 2103 GUILLERMO SAINZ GARCIA ESP VeB-M 1:11:08 1:09:21
2165 2188 ANA ISABEL SANZ FRAILE ESP VeB-F 1:11:13 1:11:13
2166 792 MARISSA DATUIN ESP VeB-F 1:11:18 1:10:28
2167 3855 ANA FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeA-F 1:11:20 1:10:15
2168 2488 ISABEL MELCON ESP Sen-F 1:11:21 1:09:32
2169 3854 ALBERTO CIFUENTES DE LAPEÑA ESP VeB-M 1:11:21 1:10:14
2170 1960 ARANZAZU RECIO LINARES ESP Sen-F 1:11:21 1:09:33
2171 733 CARLOS CIFUENTES DE LA PEÑA ESP VeA-M 1:11:21 1:10:15
2172 1212 JULIO GONZALEZ GARCIA ESP VeB-M 1:11:21 1:10:15
2173 770 OLGA COTO ORTIZ ESP VeB-F 1:11:30 1:10:18
2174 2183 JUAN ANTONIO SANZ ESP VeC-M 1:11:30 1:10:18
2175 487 BEATRIZ AYUSO PEREZ ESP Sen-F 1:11:42 1:10:13
2176 1445 PALOMA LOPEZ PEREZ ESP VeB-F 1:11:48 1:11:34
2177 2289 ELENA TORRES PEREA ESP VeC-F 1:11:48 1:11:34
2178 2950 PEDRO ESTEBARANZ RUBIO ESP VeA-M 1:11:52 1:10:13
2179 915 ARMANDO DURAN GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 1:11:55 1:11:36
2180 838 ELISA MARÍA DE TORO FERNÁNDEZ DE SIMÓN ESP VeC-F 1:12:01 1:10:29
2181 1879 DANIEL PIMENTEL DE LA CRUZ ESP VeC-M 1:12:04 1:11:46
2182 2365 MIGUEL A. VILLAR ROMERO ESP VeA-M 1:12:06 1:12:06
2183 602 PRADO BURCIO MURIEL ESP VeD-F 1:12:07 1:11:08
2184 2132 ENRIQUE SÁNCHEZ ATIENZA ESP Sen-M 1:12:09 1:11:10
2185 2155 CRISTINA SÁNCHEZ REY ESP Sen-F 1:12:09 1:11:11
2186 635 JOSÉ MARÍA CALVO COMAS DE ARGEMIR ESP VeB-M 1:12:10 1:11:18
2187 1606 MONICA MAYORAL ESP VeB-F 1:12:10 1:11:19
2188 809 PAULA DE LA HOZ CARRALÓN ESP Sen-F 1:12:19 1:11:20
2189 1833 MÓNICA PAVÓN VERGÉS ESP Sen-F 1:12:19 1:11:20
2190 1314 IRACHE IDURIAGA ESP Sen-F 1:12:20 1:05:48
2191 2640 ANTONIA LOPEZ-BRAVO BERRIO ESP VeD-F 1:12:23 1:10:35
2192 2639 JOSE RAMON DIAZ GARCIA ESP VeC-M 1:12:23 1:10:34
2193 1294 JUAN BAUTISTA HERRERO HUERTA ESP VeD-M 1:12:25 1:11:23
2194 405 MIRIAM ALVAREZ DE LA ROSA ESP VeC-F 1:12:25 1:11:23
2195 1744 MATILDE NAVARRO ORENES ESP VeA-F 1:12:26 1:10:17
2196 1226 LYDIA GONZALEZ PERDIGUERO ESP Sen-F 1:12:26 1:10:17
2197 2384 ANA ZAYAS SATRUSTEGUI ESP VeA-F 1:12:30 1:11:40
2198 56 SOFIA HAYA VECI ESP Sen-F 1:12:31 1:06:00
2199 797 PILAR DE DIEGO VINDEL ESP Sen-F 1:12:36 1:11:02
2200 319 JOE ANTOINE NASR ESP 1:12:41 1:11:26
2201 815 MARIA DE LA PUENTE FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-F 1:12:42 1:11:26
2202 1896 CARMEN PLAZUELO GONZALEZ ESP VeC-F 1:12:42 1:11:27
2203 853 MARIBEL DEL HORNO HERNANDEZ ESP VeD-F 1:12:42 1:11:27
2204 709 LAURA CASTRILLO ALVAREZ ESP VeB-F 1:12:53 1:07:09
2205 2318 XULIO VALLE LAGE ESP VeB-M 1:12:55 1:10:53

Annonce générés par 05-02-2026 03:40:38 Page 45



Résultats
10 Km: Classification General à Km 10

Poste Dossard Prénom Pays Catégorie Temps Officielle Temps net

2206 1892 PILAR PLAZA CHOZAS ESP VeD-F 1:13:04 1:08:50
2207 978 JOSE MIGUEL FERNANDEZ DE CASTILLO GOÑI ESP Sen-M 1:13:07 1:11:46
2208 1506 HALANNA MARQUES DE BRITO ESP Sen-F 1:13:10 1:12:28
2209 1354 DOMINGO JIMENEZ VALLADOLID-CONDES ESP VeD-M 1:13:17 1:12:03
2210 2981 ANA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeA-F 1:13:24 1:12:27
2211 2544 DAVID CASTILLO CLERIGO ESP VeB-M 1:13:31 1:12:50
2212 347 CRISTINA ABAJO CLEMENTE ESP VeB-F 1:13:32 1:12:50
2213 2372 JOSE MARIA VISO ROMERO ESP VeB-M 1:13:42 1:12:20
2214 2938 SANDRA GARCIA LOPEZ ESP VeB-F 1:13:43 1:11:57
2215 631 BEATRIZ CALLE GONZALEZ ESP VeA-F 1:13:51 1:13:00
2216 1733 MARIA NELIDA MURILLO GARCIA ESP VeA-F 1:13:56 1:12:34
2217 1618 CRISTINA MEMBIBRE PEREZ ESP VeA-F 1:13:59 1:12:20
2218 1090 RUBÉN GARCÍA GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 1:14:04 1:12:26
2219 1765 EVA ÑÍGUEZ DOMÍNGUEZ ESP VeB-F 1:14:05 1:12:11
2220 2375 KARLA VIVANCOS ESP Sen-F 1:14:05 1:12:46
2221 3490 REBECA GARCIA SERODIO ESP VeA-F 1:14:05 1:12:46
2222 3492 CHISTOPHER HUTWOHL ESP VeD-M 1:14:05 1:12:46
2223 3808 DAVID VARA MORENO ESP VeA-M 1:14:32 1:14:32
2224 1027 ANTONIO FLORES MARTIN ESP Sen-M 1:14:33 1:14:33
2225 470 ÓSCAR ARRIBAS MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-M 1:14:34 1:12:32
2226 2931 JUAN LABARGA CANOMANUEL ESP Sen-M 1:14:51 1:13:26
2227 2932 COVADONGA DOMIGUEZ SANZ ESP Sen-F 1:14:51 1:13:26
2228 2577 RAFAEL LOPEZ ALONSO ABAITUA ESP Sen-F 1:14:54 1:14:54
2229 803 RAQUEL DE LA CALLE LABARZANA ESP VeA-F 1:14:54 1:13:41
2230 2576 PALOMA GARCIA ARIAS SEREGUINI ESP Sen-F 1:14:56 1:14:56
2231 1616 RAFAEL CARLOS MELGAR HIDALGO ESP Sen-M 1:15:08 1:13:00
2232 994 ANGEL FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeC-M 1:15:10 1:13:35
2233 1160 ELVIRA GIJÓN TIRADAS ESP VeD-F 1:15:10 1:13:35
2234 1494 SILVIA MARCOS PEÑA ESP VeB-F 1:15:10 1:13:35
2235 284 MARIA JOSE LOPEZ CAMPO ESP VeB-F 1:15:10 1:13:36
2236 2374 REGINA VIUDES SIMO ESP VeD-F 1:15:12 1:13:26
2237 1305 RAFAEL HORTIGÜELA MECERREYES ESP VeB-M 1:15:25 1:04:11
2238 2648 PALOMA CABALLERO SANCHEZ-ROBLES ESP VeD-F 1:15:46 1:14:30
2239 1619 CARMEN MENA MOYANO ESP VeB-F 1:15:58 1:14:55
2240 871 VALENTIN DIAZ BLANCO ESP VeD-M 1:16:40 1:16:16
2241 1251 SUSANA GUEDE ESP VeB-F 1:16:46 1:14:52
2242 3918 MARIA JOSE AMARO ALONSO ESP VeC-F 1:16:50 1:09:19
2243 687 GENI CASADO AÑEZ ESP VeB-F 1:16:52 1:09:21
2244 548 CAMINO BENGOECHEA MENENDEZ ESP VeB-F 1:16:53 1:09:22
2245 2211 MARIA SERRANO BEDERA ESP VeB-F 1:16:54 1:09:22
2246 479 PALOMA ATIENZA JIMÉNEZ ESP VeC-F 1:16:54 1:09:22
2247 2159 NELIDA SANCHEZ SERRANO ESP VeA-F 1:17:17 1:15:26
2248 944 JOSE MIGUEL ESTEBAN HERRERO ESP VeA-M 1:17:18 1:15:15
2249 1381 M JOSÉ LAPEÑA ESP VeB-F 1:17:28 1:15:34
2250 1678 RAFAEL MORCILLO ESP Sen-M 1:17:34 1:16:13
2251 1029 EVA FLORIDO FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-F 1:17:51 1:11:16
2252 2652 BEATRIZ MARÍ SAEZ ESP VeA-F 1:18:28 1:16:31
2253 1868 JUAN ANTONIO PÉREZ TERAN ESP VeD-M 1:18:53 1:12:47
2254 698 MERCEDES CASLA MORALES ESP Sen-F 1:19:45 1:18:33
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2255 1037 MARIA FUENTES ESP Sen-F 1:19:45 1:18:34
2256 2125 DANIELA SANCHEZ ESP Sen-F 1:20:03 1:19:16
2257 1144 NOEMI GARCIA/CARRASCO BLANCO ESP VeD-F 1:20:31 1:18:47
2258 2563 GERARDO ALVAREZ LARA ESP VeC-M 1:20:42 1:19:28
2259 1113 MARTA GARCÍA MONTERO ESP Sen-F 1:20:43 1:17:00
2260 1660 MIGUEL MONTERO ALONSO ESP Sen-F 1:20:44 1:17:06
2261 1466 SOFÍA LUQUE SUÁREZ ESP Sen-F 1:20:44 1:17:00
2262 1641 MARÍA MOLDON GONZÁLEZ ESP VeD-F 1:20:47 1:20:10
2263 804 NOELIA DE LA FUENTE ESP Sen-F 1:21:18 1:15:11
2264 1608 ALFONSO MAYORGA MONTESINOS ESP VeA-M 1:21:29 1:19:41
2265 2319 REGINA VALLE VIUDES ESP Sen-F 1:21:32 1:17:35
2266 810 GUILLERMO DE LA HOZ GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 1:21:34 1:19:06
2267 2450 MANUEL TOQUERO FONTAL ESP VeD-M 1:22:17 1:18:24
2268 2449 ROSANA GARCIA COMENDADOR ESP VeC-F 1:22:17 1:18:23
2269 60 JOHAMS JAVIER JARAMILLO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 1:22:51 1:21:02
2270 777 DANIELA CROCE SANTANDER ESP VeA-F 1:22:51 1:21:03
2271 1921 ISABEL PRIETO VAQUERO ESP VeD-F 1:23:09 1:22:54
2272 2948 AGUSTINA PRIETO VAQUERO ESP VeD-F 1:23:10 1:22:54
2273 691 JOSE CASADO MARTÍN ESP VeB-M 1:23:39 1:23:05
2274 2620 SONI ESP 1:24:09 1:23:26
2275 1460 SIHENG LU ESP Sen-F 1:24:09 1:22:08
2276 2386 PING ZHANG ESP Sen-F 1:24:09 1:22:08
2277 2619 ANA MARIA SIMBAÑA ESP 1:24:10 1:23:28
2278 724 SAMIRA CHOURAIB ESP VeC-F 1:25:20 1:25:08
2279 1271 LUIS HEREDERO ALVAREZ-GARCILLAN ESP Sen-M 1:25:51 1:19:19
2280 1635 ALBERTO MILLAN DE LA PEDRAJA ESP Sen-M 1:25:51 1:19:21
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